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Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

AAJGAONKAR DEEPAK 

ROHINIKANT ROHINI

PASS

1

 7B+2 143117 14

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164116 25

6

 4P2 82008 12

7

 7B+2 143017 13

10

 4P2 82308 15

11

 4P2 82208 14

12

 5C2 1025-- 25

 5045238 P104 

A-

4.73 22 1 

262

ACHARYA PUSHPAM 

KALIKANT ARTI

PASS

1

 7B+2 143018 12

2

 6B2 122813 15

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 5C2 102715 12

5

 5C4 205424 30

6

 5C2 102513 12

7

 7B+2 143218 14

10

 5C2 102712 15

11

 4P2 82409 15

12

 10O2 2045-- 45

 5145441 B126 

A-

5.73 22 2 

314

/ADELKAR DIKSHA ULHAS 

SANJANA

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143016 14

2

 4P2 82311 12

3

 4P2 82410 14

4

 6B2 122815 13

5

 6B4 245623 33

6

 5C2 102614 12

7

 7B+2 143418 16

10

 5C2 102711 16

11

 5C2 102709 18

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5115441 NA110 

A-

NA 20 3 

275

AGARWAL KESHAV SANJAY 

POONAM

FAIL

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 4P2 82409 15

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 5C4 205316 37

6

 6B2 122816 12

7

 7B+2 143018 12

10

 4P2 82108 13

11

 4P2 82310 13

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5071230 NA100 

A-

NA 20 4 

257

AGRE PRANAY SANDEEP NEHA PASS

1

 7B+2 143317 16

2

 7B+2 143416 18

3

 8A2 163519 16

4

 6B2 122917 12

5

 5C4 205325 28

6

 6B2 122816 12

7

 7B+2 143418 16

10

 8A2 163915 24

11

 4P2 82410 14

12

 10O2 2045-- 45

 5071644 B+146 

A-

6.64 22 5 

354

/AHIRE DIVYA MURLIDHAR 

SHOBHA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 6B2 122917 12

3

 4P2 82310 13

4

 6B2 122917 12

5

 4P4 164622 24

6

 6B2 122816 12

7

 8A2 163618 18

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 5C2 102714 13

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5071223 NA106 

A-

NA 20 6 

267

AHMAD JAMAL KARAMAT ALI 

KAMRUL NISHA

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143117 14

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 4P4 164420 24

6

 5C2 102715 12

7

 6B2 122917 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 5C2 102715 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5291160 NA96 

A-

NA 20 7 

245

AMBDASKAR HARSH MANGESH 

MEENA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 0F2 0808 00F

4

 0F2 01210 02F

5

 0F4 01816 02F

6

 0F2 01108 03F

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 0F2 0808 00F

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

6 5024885 NA42 

A-

NA 8 8 

162

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

ANDHALE YASH SHIVAJI 

SARIKA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 6B2 122917 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 0F2 01817 01F

5

 4P4 164824 24

6

 0F2 01413 01F

7

 6B2 122917 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 6B2 122816 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

3 5041551 NA80 

A-

NA 16 9 

235

ANSARI ABDUL RAHIM ABDUL 

REHMAN SHAMA

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143018 12

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 0F2 01210 02F

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82109 12

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5145696 NA84 

A-

NA 18 10 

221

ANSARI ALTAF MUSTAK 

AHMED KHUSHABUNISHA

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143220 12

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 0F2 01008 02F

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82109 12

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5184658 NA84 

A-

NA 18 11 

220

ANSARI JAVEDALI ALI FATIMA FAIL

1

 7B+2 143220 12

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 6B2 122917 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82412 12

7

 6B2 122917 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 4P2 82310 13

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5195053 NA96 

A-

NA 20 12 

242

ANSARI MD NASIR NAJIR 

ASMA

FAIL

1

 0F2 0808 ABF

2

 0F2 01616 ABF

3

 0F2 0909 ABF

4

 0F2 01010 ABF

5

 0F4 01616 ABF

6

 0F2 01010 ABF

7

 0F2 01616 ABF

10

 0F2 01111 ABF

11

 0F2 01010 ABF

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

10 5145564 NA0 

A-

NA 0 13 

106

ANSARI MOHAMMAD NOMAN 

MOHD SHARIF ZAIDA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 6B2 122814 14

3

 4P2 82410 14

4

 6B2 122917 12

5

 0F4 02525 ABF

6

 6B2 122816 12

7

 7B+2 143017 13

10

 0F2 0808 ABF

11

 6B2 122915 14

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

3 5153779 NA82 

A-

NA 14 14 

230

ANSARI MOHD AYUB HUSSAIN 

KAMRUN

FAIL

1

 6B2 122813 15

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 5C2 102610 16

4

 7B+2 143416 18

5

 4P4 164616 30

6

 5C2 102513 12

7

 6B2 122815 13

10

 7B+2 143114 17

11

 4P2 82310 13

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5153775 NA106 

A-

NA 20 15 

267

/ANSARI NIKAT MOHRAMALI 

SALMABANU

FAIL

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 6B2 122916 13

5

 5C4 205024 26

6

 5C2 102614 12

7

 8A2 163519 16

10

 5C2 102513 12

11

 7B+2 143015 15

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5195503 NA110 

A-

NA 20 16 

270

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/ANSARI REHNUMA 

MUMTAZALAM RIZWANA

PASS

1

 7B+2 143216 16

2

 5C2 102511 14

3

 4P2 82310 13

4

 6B2 122917 12

5

 6B4 245723 34

6

 5C2 102715 12

7

 7B+2 143416 18

10

 5C2 102508 17

11

 7B+2 143414 20

12

 6B2 1229-- 29

 5025653 B128 

A-

5.82 22 17 

315

/ANSARI SABA AHTESHAM 

YASMIN

FAIL

1

 10O2 204818 30

2

 6B2 122911 18

3

 7B+2 143310 23

4

 7B+2 143217 15

5

 7B+4 286623 43

6

 7B+2 143117 14

7

 8A2 163919 20

10

 8A2 163615 21

11

 7B+2 143315 18

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5024877 NA148 

A-

NA 20 18 

347

/ANSARI SAIMA MAQSOOD 

AHMED NASIBUNNISHA

FAIL

1

 9A+2 184419 25

2

 6B2 122813 15

3

 0F2 025ABF 25

4

 6B2 122908 21

5

 6B4 245722 35

6

 6B2 122912 17

7

 9A+2 184220 22

10

 6B2 122808 20

11

 8A2 163715 22

12

 8A2 1635-- 35

1 5208009 NA140 

A-

NA 20 19 

354

/ANSARI SANA PARVIN 

MOHAMMED JAMRUDDIN 

JAIBUNNISHA

FAIL

1

 8A2 163818 20

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 6B2 122917 12

5

 4P4 164723 24

6

 5C2 102614 12

7

 7B+2 143420 14

10

 5C2 102512 13

11

 6B2 122914 15

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5208471 NA108 

A-

NA 20 20 

274

BACCHE GAURAV SHANTARAM 

SUREKHA

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143018 12

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 0F2 01917 02F

5

 4P4 164723 24

6

 4P2 82412 12

7

 7B+2 143119 12

10

 4P2 82208 14

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 9A+2 1840-- 40

1 5078988 NA108 

A-

NA 20 21 

289

/BACHAR ANUSHREE PRALHAD 

NILIMA

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143119 12

2

 4P2 82412 12

3

 0F2 014ABF 14

4

 0F2 012ABF 12

5

 0F4 03200F 32

6

 0F2 03ABF 03F

7

 7B+2 143416 18

10

 0F2 021ABF 21

11

 0F2 017ABF 17

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

7 5115577 NA36 

A-

NA 6 22 

188

/BAGWAN SHEETAL PUKHRAJ 

HEMA

FAIL

1

 8A2 163717 20

2

 4P2 82311 12

3

 6B2 122810 18

4

 7B+2 143217 15

5

 7B+4 286224 38

6

 7B+2 143114 17

7

 9A+2 184319 24

10

 9A+2 184215 27

11

 6B2 122810 18

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5270687 NA140 

A-

NA 20 23 

326

/BAISANE SHRAVANI VIJAY 

AASHWINI

FAIL

1

 0F2 02018 02F

2

 4P2 82412 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 0F2 01717 00F

5

 0F4 03022 08F

6

 0F2 01613 03F

7

 6B2 122917 12

10

 5C2 102715 12

11

 4P2 82410 14

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

5 5025659 NA46 

A-

NA 10 24 

209

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

BALAYAR NIRANJAN VIKRAM 

MEENA

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143119 12

2

 4P2 82109 12

3

 7B+2 143119 12

4

 0F2 02017 03F

5

 0F4 03325 08F

6

 5C2 102614 12

7

 7B+2 143119 12

10

 0F2 01009 01F

11

 7B+2 143016 14

12

 8A2 1638-- 38

3 5071895 NA90 

A-

NA 14 25 

271

BANE PRASAD GANESH 

GAUTAMI

PASS

1

 7B+2 143117 14

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 9A+2 184019 21

4

 8A2 163817 21

5

 7B+4 286224 38

6

 6B2 122914 15

7

 8A2 163618 18

10

 7B+2 143416 18

11

 7B+2 143415 19

12

 9A+2 1840-- 40

 5024876 A160 

A-

7.27 22 26 

371

/BARIK PAYAL PRAMOD 

KUMAR LAXMI

PASS

1

 7B+2 143018 12

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 5C2 102509 16

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 6B4 245827 31

6

 5C2 102715 12

7

 7B+2 143318 15

10

 6B2 122812 16

11

 7B+2 143416 18

12

 9A+2 1840-- 40

 5041546 B+134 

A-

6.09 22 27 

323

BARNWAL SAHIL SANTOSH 

REENA

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143018 12

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 0F2 01209 03F

5

 0F4 02016 04F

6

 4P2 82008 12

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 0F2 01108 03F

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

4 5153778 NA60 

A-

NA 12 28 

191

BARUA ROHAN CHANDAN 

JHIMLY

PASS

1

 7B+2 143018 12

2

 5C2 102714 13

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82008 12

7

 8A2 163618 18

10

 4P2 82412 12

11

 4P2 82410 14

12

 7B+2 1434-- 34

 5134457 C114 

A-

5.18 22 29 

283

BARUA SOHAM SUJIT 

FALUGUNI

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143018 12

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 4P2 82409 15

4

 5C2 102715 12

5

 6B4 245523 32

6

 5C2 102715 12

7

 7B+2 143319 14

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 5C2 102610 16

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5154112 NA108 

A-

NA 20 30 

269

BENDAL MANISH MILIND 

MANALI

FAIL

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 0F2 01714 03F

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 4P4 164521 24

6

 4P2 82412 12

7

 7B+2 143018 12

10

 4P2 82311 12

11

 7B+2 143015 15

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5195513 NA88 

A-

NA 18 31 

239

BENDAL MAYUR MILIND 

MANALI

FAIL

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 0F2 01010 00F

5

 0F4 02424 00F

6

 4P2 82412 12

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 6B2 122811 17

11

 7B+2 143015 15

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

3 5195515 NA76 

A-

NA 14 32 

220

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/BENDAL SANIKA DIPAK 

DIKSHA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 6B2 122814 14

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 0F4 01616 00F

6

 0F2 0908 01F

7

 5C2 102509 16

10

 7B+2 143208 24

11

 4P2 82308 15

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

3 5208011 NA72 

A-

NA 14 33 

203

BERA BISHAL PINTU MUNMUN FAIL

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 0F2 0909 00F

5

 0F4 01616 00F

6

 0F2 0808 00F

7

 4P2 82109 12

10

 0F2 0808 00F

11

 4P2 82008 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

5 5134538 NA46 

A-

NA 10 34 

156

BERMA DURGESH OMPRAKASH 

SHEELA DEVI

FAIL

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 4P2 82311 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 0F2 01108 03F

5

 0F4 01616 CCF

6

 4P2 82008 12

7

 0F2 01501F 14

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 4P2 82008 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

4 5145576 NA50 

A-

NA 12 35 

171

BHAGAT ABHAY SUBHASH 

NIRMALA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 5C2 102715 12

5

 6B4 245723 34

6

 5C2 102513 12

7

 5C2 102713 14

10

 6B2 122810 18

11

 4P2 82410 14

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5195156 NA104 

A-

NA 20 36 

262

BHANDARI KUNAL JAYESH 

VARSHA

FAIL

1

 8A2 163717 20

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 7B+2 143218 14

4

 7B+2 143116 15

5

 4P4 164416 28

6

 5C2 102614 12

7

 4P2 82409 15

10

 4P2 82108 13

11

 4P2 82410 14

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5029125 NA104 

A-

NA 20 37 

264

/BHARADWAJ RISHIKA 

RANEESH NEELAM

FAIL

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 4P2 82209 13

4

 5C2 102614 12

5

 6B4 245724 33

6

 5C2 102512 13

7

 5C2 102709 18

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 7B+2 143415 19

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5071389 NA104 

A-

NA 20 38 

263

BHOSALE KETAN MANOJ 

SANGEETA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 0F2 01715 02F

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82008 12

7

 4P2 82410 14

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 4P2 82310 13

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5195519 NA78 

A-

NA 18 39 

219

/BHOSALE RIYA SUNIL GEETA FAIL

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 4P4 164316 27

6

 0F2 01108 03F

7

 4P2 82309 14

10

 5C2 102714 13

11

 4P2 82208 14

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5145562 NA80 

A-

NA 18 40 

220

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

BHUTE RAJ RAJENDRA 

CHHAYA

PASS

1

 6B2 122915 14

2

 4P2 82412 12

3

 8A2 163619 17

4

 6B2 122917 12

5

 6B4 245523 32

6

 6B2 122816 12

7

 7B+2 143217 15

10

 4P2 82210 12

11

 7B+2 143215 17

12

 10O2 2045-- 45

 5134575 B+140 

A-

6.36 22 41 

332

BHUWAD PREM NATHURAM 

SUJATA

PASS

1

 6B2 122914 15

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 5C2 102510 15

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 7B+4 286224 38

6

 4P2 82109 12

7

 4P2 82208 14

10

 4P2 82210 12

11

 7B+2 143115 16

12

 9A+2 1843-- 43

 5134448 B128 

A-

5.82 22 42 

310

BIND PAWAN TILLU GEETA FAIL

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 0F2 01008 02F

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82008 12

7

 4P2 82210 12

10

 4P2 82210 12

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5154738 NA76 

A-

NA 18 43 

209

/BISHT GAURI SATPAL SONI 

DEVI

PASS

1

 7B+2 143016 14

2

 6B2 122915 14

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 5C4 205124 27

6

 5C2 102715 12

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 6B2 122814 14

11

 5C2 102610 16

12

 9A+2 1842-- 42

 5209670 B126 

A-

5.73 22 44 

306

BISWAS ADITYA 

ASHOKKUMAR MOLLY

PASS

1

 8A2 163719 18

2

 9A+2 184417 27

3

 6B2 122810 18

4

 9A+2 184217 25

5

 7B+4 286725 42

6

 4P2 82109 12

7

 5C2 102610 16

10

 7B+2 143314 19

11

 8A2 163615 21

12

 10O2 2050-- 50

 5078981 A160 

A-

7.27 22 45 

384

BOBADE ARYAN SUBHASH 

KALPANA

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143018 12

2

 6B2 122814 14

3

 4P2 82108 13

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 0F4 02400F 24

6

 0F2 012ABF 12

7

 4P2 82109 12

10

 0F2 01108 03F

11

 4P2 82208 14

12

 10O2 2045-- 45

3 5163156 NA78 

A-

NA 14 46 

235

BOTHARE RUNAL RAJESH 

RUPALI

PASS

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 7B+2 143014 16

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 4P4 164420 24

6

 6B2 122816 12

7

 4P2 82210 12

10

 4P2 82412 12

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 9A+2 1843-- 43

 5154610 C118 

A-

5.36 22 47 

295

/CHALKE ANANYA SANTOSH 

SAKSHI

FAIL

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 0F2 01310 03F

3

 4P2 82408 16

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 4P4 164316 27

6

 4P2 82008 12

7

 4P2 82109 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 9A+2 1843-- 43

1 5029129 NA92 

A-

NA 20 48 

253

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/CHALKE MOHINI RAM 

ROSHANI

PASS

1

 7B+2 143418 16

2

 9A+2 184415 29

3

 9A+2 184319 24

4

 9A+2 184017 23

5

 8A4 327228 44

6

 8A2 163516 19

7

 9A+2 184019 21

10

 9A+2 184214 28

11

 8A2 163715 22

12

 10O2 2050-- 50

 5041566 A+188 

A-

8.55 22 49 

437

CHATSWAL DAULAT 

MANNALAL SEDI DEVI

PASS

1

 7B+2 143016 14

2

 7B+2 143413 21

3

 4P2 82208 14

4

 5C2 102710 17

5

 6B4 245916 43

6

 4P2 82208 14

7

 4P2 82208 14

10

 4P2 82408 16

11

 5C2 102510 15

12

 10O2 2045-- 45

 5071384 B124 

A-

5.64 22 50 

310

/CHAUBEY SHRISTI RAKESH 

KANCHAN

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143016 14

2

 7B+2 143113 18

3

 5C2 102509 16

4

 4P2 82310 13

5

 6B4 245516 39

6

 4P2 82109 12

7

 5C2 102709 18

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 5C2 102610 16

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5207971 NA106 

A-

NA 20 51 

259

CHAUDHARY BHUSHAN 

VISHWANATH SUNANDA 

CHAUDHARY

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143117 14

2

 4P2 82311 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 4P4 164116 25

6

 0F2 01008 02F

7

 4P2 82008 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 4P2 82410 14

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5175332 NA78 

A-

NA 18 52 

210

/CHAUDHARY FIRDAUS ANJUM 

MOHAMMED ANEES 

AMIRUNNISA

PASS

1

 8A2 163517 18

2

 7B+2 143315 18

3

 7B+2 143009 21

4

 8A2 163516 19

5

 7B+4 286525 40

6

 8A2 163616 20

7

 9A+2 184220 22

10

 5C2 102709 18

11

 8A2 163816 22

12

 10O2 2050-- 50

 5078986 A168 

A-

7.64 22 53 

391

CHAUDHARY YASH 

RAMKISHAN LAXMI 

CHAUDHARY

PASS

1

 7B+2 143119 12

2

 8A2 163514 21

3

 4P2 82409 15

4

 4P2 82108 13

5

 4P4 164716 31

6

 4P2 82210 12

7

 4P2 82210 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 5C2 102710 17

12

 10O2 2045-- 45

 5145428 C116 

A-

5.27 22 54 

294

/CHAUHAN ISHIKA RAMESH 

SUMAN

PASS

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 6B2 122810 18

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 4P4 164816 32

6

 6B2 122916 13

7

 5C2 102510 15

10

 4P2 82209 13

11

 5C2 102610 16

12

 10O2 2045-- 45

 5103893 C118 

A-

5.36 22 55 

298

/CHAUHAN NISHA 

HARINARAYAN SARITA 

CHAUHAN

PASS

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 7B+2 143214 18

3

 5C2 102510 15

4

 6B2 122917 12

5

 6B4 245822 36

6

 5C2 102715 12

7

 7B+2 143220 12

10

 5C2 102510 15

11

 4P2 82410 14

12

 10O2 2045-- 45

 5079573 B+134 

A-

6.09 22 56 

325

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 7 of 90



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/CHAUHAN SAKSHI SANTOSH 

SHEELA

PASS

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 7B+2 143315 18

3

 4P2 82408 16

4

 6B2 122916 13

5

 4P4 164723 24

6

 6B2 122816 12

7

 8A2 163620 16

10

 7B+2 143015 15

11

 7B+2 143415 19

12

 10O2 2045-- 45

 5029128 B+138 

A-

6.27 22 57 

335

/CHAUHAN SNEHA ASHOK 

MANJU

PASS

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 8A2 163515 20

3

 4P2 82410 14

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 6B4 245516 39

6

 6B2 122816 12

7

 4P2 82310 13

10

 4P2 82209 13

11

 6B2 122915 14

12

 10O2 2045-- 45

 5078989 B128 

A-

5.82 22 58 

311

/CHAURASIA ANJANI 

JANARDHAN PRABHAVATI

PASS

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 4P2 82208 14

4

 5C2 102614 12

5

 6B4 245624 32

6

 6B2 122816 12

7

 7B+2 143117 14

10

 4P2 82410 14

11

 7B+2 143010 20

12

 10O2 2045-- 45

 5145355 B+132 

A-

6.00 22 59 

316

CHAURASIYA AKSHAY KUMAR 

USHA DEVI

FAIL

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 4P2 82412 12

3

 0F2 012ABF 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 4P4 164824 24

6

 6B2 122816 12

7

 5C2 102715 12

10

 4P2 82210 12

11

 7B+2 143015 15

12

 10O2 2045-- 45

1 5145431 NA108 

A-

NA 20 60 

285

/CHETTIAR KATRINA PAULRAJ 

RITA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 0F2 01411 03F

3

 4P2 82209 13

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 0F4 01616 ABF

6

 4P2 82109 12

7

 4P2 82109 12

10

 0F2 0808 00F

11

 4P2 82410 14

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

4 5174918 NA52 

A-

NA 12 61 

174

/CHETTIYAR RAMYA RAVI 

SUGUNA

PASS

1

 7B+2 143016 14

2

 7B+2 143017 13

3

 8A2 163918 21

4

 8A2 163515 20

5

 7B+4 286523 42

6

 6B2 122815 13

7

 7B+2 143319 14

10

 7B+2 143013 17

11

 8A2 163516 19

12

 10O2 2050-- 50

 5195153 A164 

A-

7.45 22 62 

375

/CHIMAN HARSHA MAHESH 

SWAPNALI

FAIL

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 0F2 01209 03F

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 0F4 02416 08F

6

 0F2 01110 01F

7

 4P2 82008 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 4P2 82310 13

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

4 5134407 NA54 

A-

NA 12 63 

186

/CHINCHALKAR BHUMI 

PRAMOD PRAGATI

FAIL

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 0F2 01916 03F

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 5C2 102715 12

5

 0F4 02828 00F

6

 5C2 102614 12

7

 7B+2 143117 14

10

 5C2 102614 12

11

 4P2 82410 14

12

 10O2 2045-- 45

2 5184795 NA96 

A-

NA 16 64 

284

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/CHORE ANCIKA VICKY REENA FAIL

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 0F2 01816 02F

3

 4P2 82309 14

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 6B4 245726 31

6

 6B2 122816 12

7

 8A2 163620 16

10

 5C2 102608 18

11

 4P2 82410 14

12

 10O2 2045-- 45

1 5126079 NA120 

A-

NA 20 65 

312

/CHOUDHARY BUSHRA 

KHATOON NAUSHAD ALI 

ZUBEDA KHATOON

FAIL

1

 8A2 163517 18

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 0F4 02624 02F

6

 6B2 122816 12

7

 5C2 102715 12

10

 0F2 01414 00F

11

 7B+2 143415 19

12

 9A+2 1840-- 40

2 5184804 NA96 

A-

NA 16 66 

271

/CHOUDHARY KAVITA 

BHIMARAM PANKUDEVI

PASS

1

 7B+2 143017 13

2

 9A+2 184016 24

3

 9A+2 184119 22

4

 8A2 163716 21

5

 8A4 327123 48

6

 8A2 163516 19

7

 9A+2 184220 22

10

 9A+2 184113 28

11

 8A2 163616 20

12

 10O2 2050-- 50

 5028000 A+186 

A-

8.45 22 67 

423

/CHOUDHARY KHUSHI NAVAL 

SAVITA

PASS

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 9A+2 184115 26

3

 5C2 102510 15

4

 6B2 122916 13

5

 6B4 245827 31

6

 6B2 122816 12

7

 7B+2 143220 12

10

 5C2 102713 14

11

 6B2 122815 13

12

 10O2 2045-- 45

 5045232 B+144 

A-

6.55 22 68 

341

/CHOUDHARY POOJA 

SHANKARLAL SHANTI

PASS

1

 8A2 163618 18

2

 4P2 82412 12

3

 7B+2 143010 20

4

 5C2 102715 12

5

 7B+4 286225 37

6

 7B+2 143114 17

7

 8A2 163719 18

10

 7B+2 143010 20

11

 8A2 163516 19

12

 10O2 2045-- 45

 5208484 A156 

A-

7.09 22 69 

357

/CHOUDHARY SUMANKUMARI 

SUNILKUMAR SUDAMA

PASS

1

 7B+2 143117 14

2

 4P2 82311 12

3

 5C2 102710 17

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 5C4 205426 28

6

 6B2 122816 12

7

 6B2 122916 13

10

 5C2 102713 14

11

 5C2 102510 15

12

 10O2 2045-- 45

 5025662 B124 

A-

5.64 22 70 

311

/CHOUHAN NIDHI 

KISHORSINGH REKHA KANWAR

PASS

1

 7B+2 143016 14

2

 4P2 82311 12

3

 7B+2 143010 20

4

 5C2 102715 12

5

 5C4 205424 30

6

 6B2 122816 12

7

 7B+2 143218 14

10

 4P2 82309 14

11

 6B2 122910 19

12

 10O2 2050-- 50

 5145370 B+132 

A-

6.00 22 71 

326

/CHOWKEKAR ANTARA SUNIL 

SIDDHI

PASS

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 4P2 82412 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 5C4 205026 24

6

 5C2 102614 12

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 6B2 122915 14

11

 4P2 82208 14

12

 10O2 2045-- 45

 5195509 C116 

A-

5.27 22 72 

293

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 9 of 90



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/DALAL AMRIN BACHOOBHAI 

AKTHARI

FAIL

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 0F4 01616 ABF

6

 4P2 82210 12

7

 7B+2 143018 12

10

 4P2 82210 12

11

 5C2 102610 16

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5115399 NA78 

A-

NA 16 73 

213

DANGODARA SAHIL 

JAYANTIBHAI ANITABEN

FAIL

1

 5C2 102513 12

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 0F2 01210 02F

5

 4P4 164516 29

6

 0F2 01108 03F

7

 7B+2 143018 12

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 6B2 122910 19

12

 10O2 2045-- 45

2 5095088 NA100 

A-

NA 18 74 

266

DARGE ARYAN NARESH 

NIKITA

PASS

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 4P4 164420 24

6

 5C2 102614 12

7

 4P2 82210 12

10

 5C2 102513 12

11

 7B+2 143015 15

12

 10O2 2045-- 45

 5049357 C118 

A-

5.36 22 75 

288

DAS KABIR GANESH SEETA 

DAS

PASS

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 4P2 82412 12

3

 7B+2 143417 17

4

 6B2 122815 13

5

 6B4 245521 34

6

 7B+2 143017 13

7

 7B+2 143420 14

10

 4P2 82210 12

11

 8A2 163515 20

12

 10O2 2045-- 45

 5299549 B+142 

A-

6.45 22 76 

336

DAS RAJKISHOR RATAN BASO PASS

1

 6B2 122814 14

2

 5C2 102611 15

3

 5C2 102509 16

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 7B+4 286024 36

6

 5C2 102715 12

7

 7B+2 143218 14

10

 7B+2 143113 18

11

 7B+2 143315 18

12

 10O2 2045-- 45

 5195155 B+142 

A-

6.45 22 77 

332

/DATTANI TWISHA RANJIT 

MITA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 4P2 82412 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 4P4 164316 27

6

 4P2 82008 12

7

 4P2 82008 12

10

 0F2 01108 03F

11

 4P2 82310 13

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5145568 NA76 

A-

NA 18 78 

209

DAVE VANSH JAYESH AARTI FAIL

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 5C2 102714 13

3

 4P2 82310 13

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164616 30

6

 4P2 82109 12

7

 4P2 82008 12

10

 5C2 102509 16

11

 5C2 102510 15

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5029140 NA90 

A-

NA 20 79 

238

/DEORI MONISHA MONDAY 

RENU

FAIL

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 4P2 82410 14

5

 0F4 02424 ABF

6

 4P2 82109 12

7

 6B2 122917 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 7B+2 143216 16

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5115439 NA80 

A-

NA 16 80 

224

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 10 of 90



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/DHANAVADE RITIKA 

MANGESH MEENAKSHI

FAIL

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 4P2 82210 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 5C4 205216 36

6

 4P2 82008 12

7

 4P2 82108 13

10

 0F2 01512 03F

11

 4P2 82209 13

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5041564 NA78 

A-

NA 18 81 

225

DHAVAN KUNAL RAJENDRA 

SONALI

PASS

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 7B+2 143419 15

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 5C4 205322 31

6

 6B2 122814 14

7

 7B+2 143317 16

10

 4P2 82412 12

11

 5C2 102710 17

12

 8A2 1639-- 39

 5029141 B130 

A-

5.91 22 82 

323

/DHODI ANKITA MAHESH 

PREMA

PASS

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 6B2 122917 12

3

 7B+2 143218 14

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 4P4 164516 29

6

 5C2 102614 12

7

 7B+2 143018 12

10

 5C2 102512 13

11

 6B2 122910 19

12

 8A2 1639-- 39

 5154606 B128 

A-

5.82 22 83 

312

/DHOPAWKAR SHARYU 

VITHOBA VISHAKHA

FAIL

1

 8A2 163916 23

2

 8A2 163617 19

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 5C4 205322 31

6

 6B2 122816 12

7

 7B+2 143220 12

10

 7B+2 143210 22

11

 5C2 102610 16

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5031138 NA122 

A-

NA 20 84 

296

DHOPTE RAHUL SURESH 

SUSHILA

PASS

1

 8A2 163615 21

2

 7B+2 143117 14

3

 7B+2 143319 14

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 7B+4 286623 43

6

 5C2 102715 12

7

 4P2 82109 12

10

 5C2 102512 13

11

 7B+2 143215 17

12

 9A+2 1844-- 44

 5029391 B+144 

A-

6.55 22 85 

343

/DHOTRE NANDINI KAUSHIK 

KAVITA KAUSHIK DHOTRE

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143117 14

2

 4P2 82412 12

3

 0F2 0908 01F

4

 5C2 102614 12

5

 0F4 01916 03F

6

 0F2 01009 01F

7

 0F2 01301F 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 4P2 82008 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

5 5134406 NA48 

A-

NA 10 86 

172

/DHURI DIVYA RAMESH 

RUTUJA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 6B2 122917 12

3

 4P2 82108 13

4

 5C2 102715 12

5

 7B+4 286222 40

6

 4P2 82311 12

7

 7B+2 143117 14

10

 0F2 01414 ABF

11

 5C2 102714 13

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5195151 NA102 

A-

NA 18 87 

262

DHURI HARSH SANDEEP 

SANJANA

PASS

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 6B2 122814 14

3

 7B+2 143016 14

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 6B4 245524 31

6

 5C2 102513 12

7

 7B+2 143418 16

10

 5C2 102713 14

11

 7B+2 143116 15

12

 9A+2 1844-- 44

 5041574 B+136 

A-

6.18 22 88 

327

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 11 of 90



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/DHURI SAKSHI VIJAY PRIYA PASS

1

 7B+2 143119 12

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 7B+2 143218 14

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 7B+4 286525 40

6

 5C2 102513 12

7

 7B+2 143418 16

10

 5C2 102712 15

11

 6B2 122910 19

12

 8A2 1639-- 39

 5025656 B+140 

A-

6.36 22 89 

335

DINGA ANGAD SATYAWAN 

SUSHILA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 0F2 01716 01F

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 0F4 0906F 03F

6

 0F2 01109 02F

7

 4P2 82008 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

4 5175057 NA52 

A-

NA 12 90 

171

DIWAKAR ROHIT 

SURESHCAND GYANMATI

FAIL

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 5C2 102715 12

5

 0F4 02016 04F

6

 5C2 102715 12

7

 6B2 122917 12

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 4P2 82310 13

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5145376 NA80 

A-

NA 16 91 

225

DODIYA MANAV NILESH 

ANITA

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143018 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 4P4 164316 27

6

 4P2 82008 12

7

 4P2 82109 12

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5207959 NA86 

A-

NA 20 92 

217

/DONGARE DIVYA KRISHNA 

KAVITA

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143018 12

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 7B+2 143018 12

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 0F4 02624 02F

6

 5C2 102715 12

7

 7B+2 143220 12

10

 5C2 102715 12

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 8A2 1639-- 39

1 5045245 NA110 

A-

NA 18 93 

289

DSOUZA KEVIN BUNTY 

NEELAM

PASS

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 4P4 164622 24

6

 5C2 102513 12

7

 6B2 122917 12

10

 5C2 102613 13

11

 6B2 122915 14

12

 9A+2 1844-- 44

 5031139 B122 

A-

5.55 22 94 

304

DUBEY ADITYANATH 

JAIPRAKASH BANDANA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 0F4 02516 09F

6

 4P2 82008 12

7

 0F2 01804F 14

10

 0F2 01310 03F

11

 6B2 122810 18

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

4 5154735 NA60 

A-

NA 12 95 

201

/DUBEY ARUSHI LALMADI 

KUNDLA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 4P2 82108 13

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 0F4 01916 03F

6

 4P2 82008 12

7

 0F2 01503F 12

10

 4P2 82108 13

11

 5C2 102510 15

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

3 5208463 NA64 

A-

NA 14 96 

195

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/DUBEY NIHARIKA 

SHIVPRAKASH SAROJA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 7B+2 143018 12

3

 4P2 82208 14

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 4P4 164420 24

6

 5C2 102613 13

7

 0F2 01604F 12

10

 4P2 82408 16

11

 5C2 102510 15

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5163155 NA86 

A-

NA 18 97 

235

/DUBEY RIYA SURESH 

SANDHYA

PASS

1

 6B2 122916 13

2

 8A2 163617 19

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 6B4 245521 34

6

 5C2 102513 12

7

 5C2 102715 12

10

 5C2 102608 18

11

 7B+2 143315 18

12

 8A2 1637-- 37

 5195504 B128 

A-

5.82 22 98 

308

/DUBEY SHIKHA 

SACHCHIDANAND SANGEETA

PASS

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 6B2 122917 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 4P4 164516 29

6

 4P2 82008 12

7

 4P2 82008 12

10

 5C2 102513 12

11

 5C2 102610 16

12

 8A2 1637-- 37

 5242946 P108 

A-

4.91 22 99 

271

DWIVEDI SAURAV RAKESH 

KUMAR SUDHA

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143017 13

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 5C2 102715 12

5

 7B+4 286125 36

6

 4P2 82109 12

7

 8A2 163520 15

10

 0F2 0808 ABF

11

 7B+2 143115 16

12

 9A+2 1844-- 44

1 5184801 NA128 

A-

NA 20 100 

307

/FALKE KRUPA BABAN REKHA FAIL

1

 7B+2 143018 12

2

 7B+2 143218 14

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 7B+4 286222 40

6

 7B+2 143016 14

7

 7B+2 143220 12

10

 7B+2 143414 20

11

 7B+2 143314 19

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5071225 NA132 

A-

NA 20 101 

303

/GAIKWAD PIYUSHA 

HANUMANT POOJA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 5C2 102608 18

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 5C4 205316 37

6

 4P2 82008 12

7

 4P2 82210 12

10

 5C2 102510 15

11

 5C2 102610 16

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5280132 NA94 

A-

NA 20 102 

244

GANGAN PRANAV SUNIL 

SAYALI

FAIL

1

 0F2 01616 00F

2

 0F2 01715 02F

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164216 26

6

 0F2 01008 02F

7

 4P2 82109 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 4P2 82109 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

4 5071227 NA56 

A-

NA 14 103 

189

GAUD NILESH BRIJESH KUMAR 

SEEMA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 0F4 02416 08F

6

 0F2 01108 03F

7

 4P2 82109 12

10

 4P2 82208 14

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

3 5145379 NA62 

A-

NA 14 104 

196

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/CHAVAN SAKSHI RAMESH 

ARCHANA

PASS

1

 10O2 204717 30

2

 10O2 204919 30

3

 8A2 163619 17

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 7B+4 286924 45

6

 8A2 163516 19

7

 8A2 163520 15

10

 8A2 163713 24

11

 8A2 163716 21

12

 9A+2 1844-- 44

 5041544 A+178 

A-

8.09 22 105 

417

DUBEY ARPIT PRADEEP RITA FAIL

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 0F2 01916 03F

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 0F4 01916 03F

6

 5C2 102715 12

7

 4P2 82210 12

10

 0F2 01310 03F

11

 0F2 01010 ABF

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

5 5134034 NA46 

A-

NA 10 106 

178

/ANSARI NIDA TOUKEER 

AHMEAD ZAIDUNNISA

PASS

1

 7B+2 143017 13

2

 6B2 122917 12

3

 4P2 82409 15

4

 5C2 102715 12

5

 7B+4 286126 35

6

 6B2 122815 13

7

 7B+2 143418 16

10

 4P2 82310 13

11

 4P2 82410 14

12

 8A2 1637-- 37

 5041573 B130 

A-

5.91 22 107 

317

AWATADE VASHISTHA 

HANUMANT VINAYA

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143116 15

2

 7B+2 143419 15

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 4P4 164916 33

6

 4P2 82210 12

7

 4P2 82209 13

10

 5C2 102708 19

11

 5C2 102710 17

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5087175 NA96 

A-

NA 20 108 

254

/AGARWAL PRITI RAJESH 

VIMALA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 0F2 02219 03F

3

 0F2 012ABF 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 0F4 01816 02F

6

 0F2 01108 03F

7

 4P2 82210 12

10

 0F2 0909 00F

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

6 5184806 NA36 

A-

NA 8 109 

164

GUPTA SUJAL MANTU KIRAN FAIL

1

 7B+2 143018 12

2

 0F2 01313 00F

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 0F2 01109 02F

5

 0F4 0100F 01F

6

 0F2 00ABF 00F

7

 7B+2 143119 12

10

 0F2 0808 ABF

11

 0F2 01010 ABF

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

7 5736283 NA36 

A-

NA 6 110 

124

SINGH BHAGWAT NIRBHAY 

MIRAKANWAR

FAIL

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 0F2 01717 00F

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164516 29

6

 4P2 82109 12

7

 7B+2 143119 12

10

 4P2 82210 12

11

 0F2 01010 ABF

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

3 5134456 NA74 

A-

NA 16 111 

217

KHAN AMAAN MOINUDDIN 

RUBINA

FAIL

1

 0F2 0808 ABF

2

 0F2 01414 ABF

3

 0F2 0808 ABF

4

 0F2 0808 ABF

5

 0F4 01616 ABF

6

 0F2 01212 ABF

7

 0F2 0909 ABF

10

 0F2 01010 ABF

11

 0F2 01010 ABF

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

10 5103647 NA0 

A-

NA 0 112 

95

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

DEHERIKAR MEET DEEPAK 

MALA

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143018 12

2

 0F2 01513 02F

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82409 15

5

 4P4 164816 32

6

 4P2 82008 12

7

 7B+2 143018 12

10

 0F2 0909 00F

11

 4P2 82410 14

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

3 5758320 NA76 

A-

NA 16 113 

220

/GUPTA KAREENA MUNNA 

PUSHPA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122916 13

2

 0F2 02118 03F

3

 8A2 163619 17

4

 5C2 102715 12

5

 7B+4 286324 39

6

 6B2 122816 12

7

 8A2 163820 18

10

 8A2 163514 21

11

 6B2 122810 18

12

 9A+2 1844-- 44

1 5145306 NA140 

A-

NA 20 114 

349

/NASEEM AHMAD SHIFA KHAN 

FATIMA JUBAIDA

PASS

1

 6B2 122916 13

2

 7B+2 143018 12

3

 7B+2 143319 14

4

 5C2 102715 12

5

 6B4 245624 32

6

 6B2 122816 12

7

 7B+2 143220 12

10

 7B+2 143014 16

11

 5C2 102610 16

12

 9A+2 1844-- 44

 5303047 B+142 

A-

6.45 22 115 

335

DEORUKHKAR HARSH 

PRASHANT PRACHI

FAIL

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 7B+2 143119 12

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 0F4 02323 CCF

6

 6B2 122816 12

7

 7B+2 143220 12

10

 7B+2 143213 19

11

 6B2 122815 13

12

 9A+2 1844-- 44

1 4428181 NA118 2023016400866812

A-

NA 18 116 

302

/AWCHARE GAURI SUNIL 

ROHINI

FAIL

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 4P2 82109 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 0F4 02727 CCF

6

 5C2 102614 12

7

 7B+2 143018 12

10

 5C2 102614 12

11

 7B+2 143115 16

12

 9A+2 1844-- 44

1 4426388 NA102 2023016400868366

A-

NA 18 117 

276

/GUPTA POOJA UMAKANT 

SHASHIKALA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 0F2 01816 02F

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 4P4 164618 28

6

 5C2 102614 12

7

 7B+2 143018 12

10

 5C2 102713 14

11

 7B+2 143015 15

12

 8A2 1637-- 37

1 4802507 NA110 2023016400873916

A-

NA 20 118 

287

BAIKAR VEDANT GANESH 

GEETA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 0F2 01009 01F

4

 0F2 01513 02F

5

 4P4 164420 24

6

 0F2 01413 01F

7

 7B+2 143119 12

10

 5C2 102614 12

11

 5C2 102715 12

12

 9A+2 1844-- 44

3 4428211 NA90 2023016400868625

A-

NA 16 119 

264

GHADSHI SHREYAS RAVINDRA 

RAVEENA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 0F2 01513 02F

3

 0F2 01008 02F

4

 0F2 01513 02F

5

 4P4 164521 24

6

 6B2 122816 12

7

 7B+2 143119 12

10

 5C2 102715 12

11

 5C2 102715 12

12

 9A+2 1844-- 44

3 4431535 NA92 2023016400869056

A-

NA 16 120 

270

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

GAUD VISHAL ASHOK 

SANGEETA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102613 13

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 7B+2 143218 14

4

 7B+2 143317 16

5

 5C4 205221 31

6

 7B+2 143014 16

7

 7B+2 143016 14

10

 0F2 01212 00F

11

 7B+2 143214 18

12

 9A+2 1840-- 40

1 5207973 NA126 

B-

NA 20 151 

307

/GAUTAM NEHA RAJESH 

SUDHA DEVI

FAIL

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 6B2 122814 14

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 6B4 245616 40

6

 4P2 82008 12

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 0F2 0909 00F

11

 7B+2 143214 18

12

 9A+2 1842-- 42

1 5207961 NA114 

B-

NA 20 152 

281

GAUTAM PRAVEENDEV 

PANCHDEV MANJU DEVI

FAIL

1

 0F2 01816 02F

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 5C2 102513 12

4

 5C2 102715 12

5

 4P4 164216 26

6

 4P2 82008 12

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 4P2 82412 12

11

 4P2 82410 14

12

 8A2 1639-- 39

1 5174797 NA96 

B-

NA 20 153 

267

GAUTAM SACHIN DINESH 

KIRANDEVI

PASS

1

 5C2 102513 12

2

 4P2 82210 12

3

 7B+2 143220 12

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 4P4 164824 24

6

 5C2 102513 12

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 5C2 102714 13

11

 7B+2 143217 15

12

 8A2 1639-- 39

 5299551 B122 

B-

5.55 22 154 

306

GAVNANG AKASH ANANT 

ASHWINI

PASS

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82210 12

7

 6B2 122917 12

10

 5C2 102715 12

11

 7B+2 143116 15

12

 9A+2 1841-- 41

 5041552 C116 

B-

5.27 22 155 

287

/GHANEKAR SAYLI SUBHASH 

SURKSHA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 0F2 01815 03F

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 6B2 122917 12

5

 4P4 164723 24

6

 0F2 01512 03F

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 5C2 102614 12

11

 7B+2 143018 12

12

 9A+2 1844-- 44

2 5024886 NA106 

B-

NA 18 156 

295

/GHORAVAT SHARDAKUMARI 

CHUNNILAL KAMLA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 6B2 122910 19

3

 7B+2 143018 12

4

 6B2 122917 12

5

 0F4 03024 06F

6

 0F2 01715 02F

7

 7B+2 143018 12

10

 6B2 122913 16

11

 7B+2 143114 17

12

 9A+2 1843-- 43

2 5079572 NA108 

B-

NA 16 157 

297

/GIRKAR DIKSHA PRAMOD 

DIPALI

PASS

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 4P2 82311 12

3

 7B+2 143220 12

4

 7B+2 143117 14

5

 4P4 164925 24

6

 5C2 102614 12

7

 7B+2 143317 16

10

 7B+2 143315 18

11

 7B+2 143217 15

12

 9A+2 1843-- 43

 5026486 B+134 

B-

6.09 22 158 

331

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

GOMES GLEN SANTHOLIN 

MONICA

PASS

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 7B+2 143220 12

4

 6B2 122917 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82210 12

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 8A2 1638-- 38

 5174840 C114 

B-

5.18 22 159 

280

/GOND KAJAL 

CHANDRASHEKHAR SHAHSHI

PASS

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 4P2 82311 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 4P4 164319 24

6

 5C2 102513 12

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 4P2 82412 12

11

 6B2 122816 12

12

 9A+2 1840-- 40

 5145300 C116 

B-

5.27 22 160 

290

GONSALVES SAHIL SANJAY 

SANJANA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 6B2 122917 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82210 12

7

 6B2 122917 12

10

 5C2 102614 12

11

 4P2 82410 14

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5291157 NA94 

B-

NA 20 161 

241

/GOTHANKAR DIKSHA VIJAY 

VAIBHAVI

PASS

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 5C2 102613 13

3

 7B+2 143220 12

4

 6B2 122917 12

5

 5C4 205430 24

6

 6B2 122917 12

7

 6B2 122917 12

10

 5C2 102613 13

11

 6B2 122816 12

12

 9A+2 1842-- 42

 5045246 B+132 

B-

6.00 22 162 

324

GUPTA ADITYA KUMAR 

BIHULAL PUSHPA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122916 13

2

 4P2 82210 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 5C2 102710 17

5

 0F4 02216 06F

6

 0F2 01413 01F

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 0F2 01108 03F

11

 7B+2 143316 17

12

 9A+2 1842-- 42

3 5134578 NA86 

B-

NA 14 163 

257

GUPTA ADITYA 

SURENDRAKUMAR SANGEETA 

GUPTA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164916 33

6

 4P2 82008 12

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5175054 NA86 

B-

NA 20 164 

228

GUPTA ANKIT RAJESH MEERA 

DEVI

FAIL

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82210 12

7

 7B+2 143018 12

10

 0F2 0909 00F

11

 7B+2 143116 15

12

 9A+2 1841-- 41

1 5195500 NA106 

B-

NA 20 165 

266

GUPTA AYUSH VIRENDRA 

SUNITA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 5C4 205017 33

6

 4P2 82109 12

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 4P2 82210 12

11

 4P2 82410 14

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5038595 NA92 

B-

NA 20 166 

237

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

GUPTA CHANDRA KANT 

UMESH CHAND GUPTA 

SANGEETA DEVI

PASS

1

 9A+2 184118 23

2

 5C2 102511 14

3

 4P2 82310 13

4

 4P2 82410 14

5

 7B+4 286727 40

6

 5C2 102614 12

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 5C2 102509 16

11

 6B2 122816 12

12

 8A2 1639-- 39

 5103936 B+132 

B-

6.00 22 167 

326

GUPTA DARPAN YOGESH 

SARLA

FAIL

1

 8A2 163617 19

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82310 13

4

 5C2 102610 16

5

 7B+4 286418 46

6

 5C2 102510 15

7

 7B+2 143018 12

10

 7B+2 143010 20

11

 6B2 122910 19

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5163163 NA120 

B-

NA 20 168 

283

/GUPTA GAURI RAJESH ANITA PASS

1

 7B+2 143316 17

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 7B+2 143217 15

4

 7B+2 143016 14

5

 6B4 245916 43

6

 6B2 122816 12

7

 7B+2 143116 15

10

 7B+2 143312 21

11

 7B+2 143213 19

12

 9A+2 1842-- 42

 5281172 B+148 

B-

6.73 22 169 

345

GUPTA HIMANSHU PAPPU 

NILAM

PASS

1

 5C2 102512 13

2

 5C2 102711 16

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 7B+4 286325 38

6

 6B2 122816 12

7

 7B+2 143018 12

10

 7B+2 143012 18

11

 7B+2 143114 17

12

 9A+2 1842-- 42

 5287700 B+144 

B-

6.55 22 170 

333

GUPTA HITESH DINESH ANJU FAIL

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 5C4 205116 35

6

 4P2 82008 12

7

 6B2 122916 13

10

 4P2 82308 15

11

 6B2 122915 14

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5115440 NA94 

B-

NA 20 171 

239

GUPTA JAI RAJESH BOBY FAIL

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 0F2 012ABF 12

3

 0F2 012ABF 12

4

 0F2 012ABF 12

5

 0F4 02400F 24

6

 4P2 82008 12

7

 7B+2 143016 14

10

 0F2 0808 ABF

11

 0F2 00ABF ABF

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

7 5145450 NA32 

B-

NA 6 172 

145

/GUPTA KHUSHI LAKHU 

KAUSALYA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 5C4 205016 34

6

 4P2 82008 12

7

 7B+2 143018 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 4P2 82410 14

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5134060 NA92 

B-

NA 20 173 

233

/GUPTA KHYATI SANJAY 

SHASHI

PASS

1

 7B+2 143116 15

2

 8A2 163518 17

3

 7B+2 143217 15

4

 5C2 102715 12

5

 4P4 164720 27

6

 5C2 102614 12

7

 7B+2 143116 15

10

 5C2 102715 12

11

 5C2 102713 14

12

 9A+2 1844-- 44

 5195637 B+132 

B-

6.00 22 174 

327

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/GUPTA KIRAN RAMSAJEEVAN 

SUNITA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 6B2 122917 12

3

 7B+2 143017 13

4

 6B2 122915 14

5

 7B+4 286123 38

6

 6B2 122914 15

7

 7B+2 143216 16

10

 7B+2 143314 19

11

 7B+2 143316 17

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5154612 NA132 

B-

NA 20 175 

305

/GUPTA MONIKA YOGENDRA 

PARUL

PASS

1

 4P2 82412 12

2

 6B2 122917 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 7B+2 143016 14

5

 7B+4 286123 38

6

 7B+2 143117 14

7

 7B+2 143220 12

10

 6B2 122915 14

11

 7B+2 143014 16

12

 8A2 1639-- 39

 5145386 B+144 

B-

6.55 22 176 

334

/GUPTA NIGITA SUNIL LALITA PASS

1

 4P2 82412 12

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 7B+2 143017 13

4

 6B2 122916 13

5

 7B+4 286224 38

6

 6B2 122917 12

7

 7B+2 143418 16

10

 5C2 102710 17

11

 6B2 122914 15

12

 8A2 1639-- 39

 5028003 B+138 

B-

6.27 22 177 

331

GUPTA RAHUL ANILKUMAR 

INDU

FAIL

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82109 12

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 4P2 82410 14

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5208480 NA88 

B-

NA 20 178 

225

GUPTA RAJ KAILASH SUSHMA 

GUPTA

FAIL

1

 0F2 02018 02F

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 0F4 02416 08F

6

 0F2 01615 01F

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 0F2 01414 00F

11

 5C2 102513 12

12

 8A2 1639-- 39

4 5195198 NA66 

B-

NA 12 179 

236

/GUPTA RIYA RADHESHYAM 

RAMBHA

PASS

1

 7B+2 143218 14

2

 6B2 122913 16

3

 5C2 102710 17

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 7B+4 286623 43

6

 7B+2 143017 13

7

 7B+2 143217 15

10

 8A2 163614 22

11

 8A2 163514 21

12

 9A+2 1842-- 42

 5071386 A154 

B-

7.00 22 180 

357

/GUPTA RIYA SHYAMSUNDAR 

SONI

PASS

1

 7B+2 143018 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82109 12

7

 7B+2 143018 12

10

 7B+2 143008 22

11

 7B+2 143210 22

12

 9A+2 1843-- 43

 5174835 B122 

B-

5.55 22 181 

289

GUPTA ROHIT MAHENDRA 

PUSPA

PASS

1

 7B+2 143417 17

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 5C2 102610 16

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 4P4 164816 32

6

 5C2 102714 13

7

 7B+2 143218 14

10

 5C2 102713 14

11

 7B+2 143014 16

12

 9A+2 1841-- 41

 5103941 B124 

B-

5.64 22 182 

312

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/GUPTA RUBY RAJKUMAR 

SEEMA

PASS

1

 7B+2 143317 16

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 5C2 102715 12

5

 6B4 245922 37

6

 5C2 102714 13

7

 7B+2 143117 14

10

 7B+2 143114 17

11

 7B+2 143214 18

12

 9A+2 1842-- 42

 5195502 B+142 

B-

6.45 22 183 

339

/GUPTA RUCHITA RAJKUMAR 

ANAMIKA DEVI

PASS

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 6B2 122917 12

3

 4P2 82410 14

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 5C4 205419 35

6

 5C2 102715 12

7

 7B+2 143018 12

10

 7B+2 143014 16

11

 7B+2 143416 18

12

 9A+2 1843-- 43

 5163160 B+134 

B-

6.09 22 184 

328

/GUPTA SANJANA RAMESH 

SUMITRA

PASS

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 5C2 102614 12

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 4P4 164516 29

6

 4P2 82412 12

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 5C2 102714 13

12

 9A+2 1841-- 41

 5195164 C114 

B-

5.18 22 185 

291

/GUPTA SAPNA SANTOSH 

ANURADHA

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143317 16

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 0F4 01816 02F

6

 0F2 01108 03F

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 0F2 01010 ABF

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

4 5079571 NA58 

B-

NA 12 186 

181

GUPTA SATYAM 

SURESHCHANDRA VIRMATI

PASS

1

 7B+2 143317 16

2

 7B+2 143315 18

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 5C2 102713 14

5

 5C4 205221 31

6

 6B2 122916 13

7

 7B+2 143317 16

10

 8A2 163813 25

11

 7B+2 143013 17

12

 9A+2 1844-- 44

 5208468 B+144 

B-

6.55 22 187 

348

GUPTA SHUBHAM RAMAKANT 

KRISHNAVATI DEVI

PASS

1

 7B+2 143014 16

2

 4P2 82109 12

3

 7B+2 143014 16

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 4P4 164116 25

6

 5C2 102715 12

7

 6B2 122916 13

10

 5C2 102613 13

11

 8A2 163716 21

12

 9A+2 1844-- 44

 5208464 B128 

B-

5.82 22 188 

310

/GUPTA SIMRAN SUNIL LAXMI PASS

1

 8A2 163618 18

2

 8A2 163714 23

3

 8A2 163619 17

4

 7B+2 143015 15

5

 6B4 245722 35

6

 5C2 102715 12

7

 8A2 163618 18

10

 8A2 163515 20

11

 7B+2 143413 21

12

 9A+2 1844-- 44

 5025650 A160 

B-

7.27 22 189 

372

GUPTA VISHAL RAMESH 

MEENA GUPTA

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143018 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 0F4 03324 09F

6

 4P2 82210 12

7

 7B+2 143018 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 7B+2 143114 17

12

 9A+2 1844-- 44

1 5299550 NA100 

B-

NA 18 190 

272

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

GUPTA YASH RAMAKANT 

NIDHI

FAIL

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164116 25

6

 4P2 82008 12

7

 7B+2 143016 14

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 6B2 122910 19

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5411593 NA94 

B-

NA 20 191 

234

GURAV ATHARVA PARIMAL 

PALLAVI

PASS

1

 7B+2 143018 12

2

 6B2 122917 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 4P4 164622 24

6

 4P2 82412 12

7

 6B2 122917 12

10

 4P2 82412 12

11

 5C2 102715 12

12

 9A+2 1842-- 42

 5025649 C118 

B-

5.36 22 192 

301

/GURAV BHAIRAVI NARESH 

NAMRATA

PASS

1

 7B+2 143018 12

2

 6B2 122917 12

3

 7B+2 143217 15

4

 5C2 102715 12

5

 7B+4 286227 35

6

 6B2 122915 14

7

 8A2 163618 18

10

 5C2 102712 15

11

 7B+2 143315 18

12

 9A+2 1840-- 40

 5024879 B+148 

B-

6.73 22 193 

345

/GURAV SHRUTI SACHIN 

SANJANA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 5C2 102508 17

3

 4P2 82410 14

4

 5C2 102609 17

5

 4P4 164716 31

6

 5C2 102708 19

7

 7B+2 143316 17

10

 6B2 122912 17

11

 7B+2 143112 19

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5045236 NA106 

B-

NA 20 194 

270

/GURAV SRUSHTI SANJAY 

SANJANA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82008 12

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 5C2 102710 17

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5145374 NA88 

B-

NA 20 195 

224

HANSRAJ YADAV TUSHAR 

HANSRAJ SANGEETA

FAIL

1

 0F2 01616 00F

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 0F2 01108 03F

4

 0F2 01008 02F

5

 0F4 02316 07F

6

 4P2 82008 12

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

5 5126087 NA44 

B-

NA 10 196 

170

HARIJAN NITISHKUMAR 

PALANISWAMY TAMILARASI

FAIL

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 0F2 01816 02F

5

 5C4 205124 27

6

 6B2 122917 12

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 6B2 122813 15

12

 9A+2 1841-- 41

1 5145446 NA116 

B-

NA 20 197 

299

/HONMANE KHUSHI NILESH 

MANISHA

PASS

1

 7B+2 143016 14

2

 5C2 102713 14

3

 5C2 102715 12

4

 5C2 102715 12

5

 6B4 245825 33

6

 6B2 122816 12

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 6B2 122912 17

11

 7B+2 143013 17

12

 10O2 2045-- 45

 5163159 B+138 

B-

6.27 22 198 

329

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/ICHALE TEJAL SACHIN 

SHRUTI

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143018 12

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 4P2 82108 13

4

 5C2 102715 12

5

 4P4 164823 25

6

 6B2 122917 12

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 5C2 102512 13

11

 7B+2 143416 18

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5025660 NA106 

B-

NA 20 199 

268

/IDRISI SABINA NAFIS 

AHAMAD RIZWANA BANU

FAIL

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 4P2 82311 12

3

 5C2 102614 12

4

 5C2 102614 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 5C2 102715 12

7

 6B2 122917 12

10

 4P2 82210 12

11

 7B+2 143116 15

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5145563 NA100 

B-

NA 20 200 

253

INDULKAR SWARAJ RAJESH 

SONALI

PASS

1

 7B+2 143218 14

2

 4P2 82412 12

3

 5C2 102714 13

4

 5C2 102612 14

5

 6B4 245821 37

6

 6B2 122816 12

7

 6B2 122916 13

10

 4P2 82412 12

11

 7B+2 143313 20

12

 9A+2 1840-- 40

 5029131 B130 

B-

5.91 22 201 

321

JADHAO ESHANT BALU MAYA FAIL

1

 4P2 82008 12

2

 0F2 012ABF 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 5C2 102715 12

5

 0F4 02016 04F

6

 4P2 82109 12

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 5C2 102614 12

11

 6B2 122810 18

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

3 5195055 NA68 

B-

NA 14 202 

202

JADHAV ANURAG SANTOSH 

ANKITA SANTOSH JADHAV

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143018 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 0F2 01916 03F

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82109 12

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 4P2 82310 13

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5134409 NA82 

B-

NA 18 203 

222

JADHAV KARTIK 

CHANDRAKANT ANKITA 

JADHAV

FAIL

1

 4P2 82008 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 0F4 01916 03F

6

 0F2 0908 01F

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 6B2 122816 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

3 5175055 NA66 

B-

NA 14 204 

189

/JADHAV KETKI SACHIN 

VARSHA

PASS

1

 7B+2 143018 12

2

 5C2 102712 15

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 7B+4 286126 35

6

 7B+2 143116 15

7

 7B+2 143218 14

10

 7B+2 143114 17

11

 7B+2 143314 19

12

 8A2 1639-- 39

 5041576 B+142 

B-

6.45 22 205 

329

JADHAV MANAV BHAVESH 

BHARTI

FAIL

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 0F2 01008 02F

5

 4P4 164616 30

6

 4P2 82109 12

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 4P2 82410 14

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5115645 NA80 

B-

NA 18 206 

217

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

JADHAV MITESH MANOJ 

MANISHA

FAIL

1

 4P2 82008 12

2

 0F2 02ABF 02F

3

 0F2 012ABF 12

4

 0F2 03ABF 03F

5

 4P4 164416 28

6

 4P2 82210 12

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 4P2 82108 13

11

 5C2 102710 17

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

4 5145573 NA62 

B-

NA 14 207 

179

JADHAV RANVEER SANJAY 

REKHA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 4P2 82109 12

3

 5C2 102715 12

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 0F4 02516 09F

6

 5C2 102715 12

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 0F2 01514 01F

11

 7B+2 143116 15

12

 8A2 1639-- 39

2 5154104 NA94 

B-

NA 16 208 

270

/JADHAV RIYA BUDDHIVAN 

SAKSHI

PASS

1

 9A+2 184217 25

2

 6B2 122815 13

3

 7B+2 143018 12

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 7B+4 286423 41

6

 6B2 122917 12

7

 7B+2 143316 17

10

 8A2 163614 22

11

 8A2 163813 25

12

 9A+2 1840-- 40

 5134535 A160 

B-

7.27 22 209 

368

/JADHAV RUPALI RAMESH 

SARITA

PASS

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 4P2 82109 12

3

 5C2 102614 12

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 4P4 164216 26

6

 6B2 122816 12

7

 7B+2 143218 14

10

 5C2 102712 15

11

 8A2 163514 21

12

 8A2 1639-- 39

 5031137 B124 

B-

5.64 22 210 

303

/JADHAV SANIKA GANESH 

GEETA

PASS

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 7B+2 143411 23

3

 5C2 102614 12

4

 5C2 102614 12

5

 6B4 245616 40

6

 6B2 122815 13

7

 9A+2 184118 23

10

 4P2 82311 12

11

 7B+2 143114 17

12

 8A2 1639-- 39

 5041550 B+138 

B-

6.27 22 211 

333

/JADHAV SHRUTI 

CHANDRAKANT CHAITALI

FAIL

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 8A2 163916 23

3

 7B+2 143018 12

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 6B4 245924 35

6

 6B2 122917 12

7

 7B+2 143218 14

10

 5C2 102715 12

11

 7B+2 143014 16

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5145559 NA128 

B-

NA 20 212 

303

JADHAV SIDDHARTH RAMESH 

PRANITA

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143417 17

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 5C2 102614 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 0F4 02624 02F

6

 6B2 122816 12

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 0F2 01414 00F

11

 7B+2 143215 17

12

 8A2 1639-- 39

2 5145423 NA96 

B-

NA 16 213 

276

JADHAV TANMAY RAJENDRA 

MANSI

FAIL

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 4P2 82210 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 0F4 01916 03F

6

 4P2 82210 12

7

 7B+2 143316 17

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 4P2 82410 14

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5154105 NA74 

B-

NA 16 214 

211

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

JADHAV YASH PRAKASH 

PRANITA

FAIL

1

 0F2 01717 ABF

2

 0F2 0808 ABF

3

 0F2 00ABF ABF

4

 0F2 0909 ABF

5

 0F4 01717 ABF

6

 0F2 0909 ABF

7

 0F2 01616 ABF

10

 0F2 00ABF ABF

11

 0F2 01010 ABF

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

10 5103643 NA0 

B-

NA 0 215 

86

JAGDALE AYUSH YOGESH 

AARTI

PASS

1

 7B+2 143117 14

2

 4P2 82311 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 4P4 164622 24

6

 6B2 122917 12

7

 6B2 122917 12

10

 5C2 102715 12

11

 7B+2 143114 17

12

 9A+2 1840-- 40

 5029139 B126 

B-

5.73 22 216 

310

/JAGDALE PINKI LAXMAN 

VIMAL

PASS

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 5C2 102712 15

3

 7B+2 143119 12

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 4P4 164521 24

6

 6B2 122816 12

7

 7B+2 143220 12

10

 5C2 102513 12

11

 7B+2 143013 17

12

 8A2 1639-- 39

 5134573 B128 

B-

5.82 22 217 

311

/JAIN ADITI RAKESH SARIKA PASS

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 6B2 122815 13

4

 6B2 122815 13

5

 6B4 245621 35

6

 6B2 122917 12

7

 7B+2 143216 16

10

 6B2 122813 15

11

 7B+2 143115 16

12

 9A+2 1841-- 41

 5071894 B+136 

B-

6.18 22 218 

320

JAIN NEER MAHENDRA 

MANJULA M JAIN

FAIL

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 5C2 102715 12

5

 4P4 164420 24

6

 0F2 01715 02F

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 5C2 102715 12

11

 7B+2 143116 15

12

 8A2 1638-- 38

1 5029138 NA108 

B-

NA 20 219 

287

/JAISWAL ANITA AMARJEET 

URMILA

PASS

1

 8A2 163718 19

2

 4P2 82412 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 7B+2 143412 22

5

 6B4 245816 42

6

 6B2 122915 14

7

 7B+2 143416 18

10

 6B2 122812 16

11

 8A2 163516 19

12

 9A+2 1840-- 40

 5041565 B+146 

B-

6.64 22 220 

348

/JAISWAL SANJANA SANJAY 

NEETU

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143317 16

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 5C4 205416 38

6

 4P2 82309 14

7

 7B+2 143018 12

10

 5C2 102710 17

11

 5C2 102710 17

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5153777 NA100 

B-

NA 20 221 

256

JAISWAR ROSHAN 

RAVINDRANATH MANJU

FAIL

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 0F4 01616 00F

6

 4P2 82409 15

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 6B2 122810 18

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5154739 NA76 

B-

NA 16 222 

207

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

JALDHARI ROHIT RAMESH 

SANTOSH

FAIL

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 4P2 82311 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 0F4 02119 02F

6

 6B2 122814 14

7

 8A2 163517 18

10

 6B2 122915 14

11

 7B+2 143216 16

12

 9A+2 1841-- 41

1 5145421 NA110 

B-

NA 18 223 

285

/JAMBHALE MAITHILI RAJESH 

REEYA

PASS

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 5C2 102614 12

4

 5C2 102614 12

5

 4P4 164824 24

6

 5C2 102715 12

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 5C2 102614 12

11

 6B2 122912 17

12

 8A2 1639-- 39

 5042595 C118 

B-

5.36 22 224 

302

/JANA NANDINEE LALIT SIKHA PASS

1

 7B+2 143018 12

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 7B+4 286425 39

6

 6B2 122917 12

7

 7B+2 143018 12

10

 5C2 102715 12

11

 6B2 122912 17

12

 9A+2 1840-- 40

 5281170 B+138 

B-

6.27 22 225 

324

JANI VEDANT DHANSUKH 

JAYSHREE

FAIL

1

 0F2 01818 ABF

2

 0F2 0808 ABF

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 0F4 02116 05F

6

 4P2 82210 12

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 4P2 82410 14

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

4 5095100 NA52 

B-

NA 12 226 

182

/JAVIR MAYURI ANIL 

ANURADHA

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143418 16

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 0F4 01916 03F

6

 6B2 122917 12

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 0F2 01614 02F

11

 7B+2 143116 15

12

 8A2 1639-- 39

2 5145449 NA94 

B-

NA 16 227 

263

/JAYSAWAR VARSHA VIJAY 

REKHA DEVI

PASS

1

 8A2 163717 20

2

 8A2 163718 19

3

 7B+2 143117 14

4

 5C2 102614 12

5

 7B+4 286123 38

6

 6B2 122917 12

7

 7B+2 143418 16

10

 8A2 163615 21

11

 6B2 122816 12

12

 9A+2 1841-- 41

 5103634 A156 

B-

7.09 22 228 

360

/JHA AARADHANA 

DHARMNATH GUDIYA

PASS

1

 8A2 163818 20

2

 7B+2 143414 20

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 6B2 122813 15

5

 4P4 164319 24

6

 5C2 102512 13

7

 7B+2 143016 14

10

 4P2 82308 15

11

 6B2 122812 16

12

 9A+2 1841-- 41

 5042177 B128 

B-

5.82 22 229 

311

JHA GOURABHKUMAR MANOJ 

SARASWATI

FAIL

1

 8A2 163618 18

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 0F4 01917 02F

6

 4P2 82008 12

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 7B+2 143010 20

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5163212 NA82 

B-

NA 16 230 

216

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/JHA KHUSHBOO SANTOSH 

ANJU

PASS

1

 6B2 122915 14

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 6B4 245828 30

6

 6B2 122917 12

7

 7B+2 143319 14

10

 7B+2 143116 15

11

 6B2 122813 15

12

 8A2 1636-- 36

 5071382 B+134 

B-

6.09 22 231 

320

/JHA PAYAL BRAJESH MUNITA 

DEVI

PASS

1

 7B+2 143114 17

2

 4P2 82410 14

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 4P2 82209 13

5

 6B4 245916 43

6

 4P2 82208 14

7

 7B+2 143016 14

10

 4P2 82310 13

11

 6B2 122910 19

12

 9A+2 1841-- 41

 5079074 B122 

B-

5.55 22 232 

302

/JHA PRIYA SHAMBHU RANI PASS

1

 7B+2 143216 16

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 5C2 102715 12

4

 5C2 102614 12

5

 5C4 205116 35

6

 4P2 82411 13

7

 7B+2 143016 14

10

 5C2 102715 12

11

 7B+2 143316 17

12

 8A2 1639-- 39

 5207960 B124 

B-

5.64 22 233 

309

JHA PRIYANSHU GOPAL PINKI PASS

1

 8A2 163917 22

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 5C2 102715 12

4

 5C2 102715 12

5

 5C4 205018 32

6

 5C2 102513 12

7

 7B+2 143017 13

10

 7B+2 143014 16

11

 7B+2 143216 16

12

 9A+2 1840-- 40

 5103885 B+136 

B-

6.18 22 234 

326

/JHA SHRUTI BINAY 

SANGEETA JHA

PASS

1

 8A2 163516 19

2

 7B+2 143212 20

3

 4P2 82309 14

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 7B+4 286124 37

6

 4P2 82311 12

7

 7B+2 143318 15

10

 7B+2 143314 19

11

 8A2 163816 22

12

 8A2 1638-- 38

 5041575 B+142 

B-

6.45 22 235 

337

/JHA SHRUTI SHESH RUPA 

JHA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82209 13

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 0F4 01616 00F

6

 5C2 102513 12

7

 6B2 122916 13

10

 8A2 163509 26

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5195511 NA82 

B-

NA 16 236 

218

JHA SHUBHAM KUMAR 

VISHAKHA DEVI

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143018 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 0F4 02216 06F

6

 4P2 82008 12

7

 6B2 122917 12

10

 6B2 122814 14

11

 4P2 82410 14

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5154127 NA78 

B-

NA 16 237 

217

JHA SUDARSHAN 

ISHWARNATH GAMBHIRA

PASS

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 7B+2 143016 14

5

 6B4 245626 30

6

 5C2 102513 12

7

 7B+2 143119 12

10

 5C2 102713 14

11

 7B+2 143014 16

12

 9A+2 1840-- 40

 5103884 B+134 

B-

6.09 22 238 

315

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/JHA TULSI KUMAR GAURI PASS

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 4P2 82209 13

3

 5C2 102609 17

4

 4P2 82208 14

5

 6B4 245916 43

6

 6B2 122808 20

7

 7B+2 143016 14

10

 5C2 102708 19

11

 7B+2 143216 16

12

 9A+2 1841-- 41

 5025667 B130 

B-

5.91 22 239 

316

JOSHI SUJAL GAJANAND 

CHANDA

PASS

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 5C2 102614 12

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 5C2 102614 12

7

 7B+2 143016 14

10

 5C2 102513 12

11

 7B+2 143116 15

12

 8A2 1639-- 39

 5154616 B120 @1.0

B-

5.45 22 240 

290

KADAM PRITESH SANTOSH 

MANISHA

FAIL

1

 4P2 82412 12

2

 4P2 82412 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 0F4 0907F 02F

6

 4P2 82008 12

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 0F2 01313 00F

11

 6B2 122810 18

12

 9A+2 1841-- 41

2 5071647 NA82 

B-

NA 16 241 

227

/KADAM SUPRIYA 

DATTATRAY HIRABAI

PASS

1

 6B2 122916 13

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 8A2 163620 16

4

 7B+2 143116 15

5

 4P4 164924 25

6

 7B+2 143116 15

7

 7B+2 143018 12

10

 6B2 122915 14

11

 7B+2 143014 16

12

 8A2 1637-- 37

 5145459 B+138 

B-

6.27 22 242 

328

KADAM VICKY VISHAL ANITA PASS

1

 7B+2 143417 17

2

 6B2 122917 12

3

 4P2 82309 14

4

 5C2 102715 12

5

 6B4 245826 32

6

 6B2 122816 12

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 9A+2 184114 27

11

 7B+2 143113 18

12

 8A2 1639-- 39

 5028006 B+140 

B-

6.36 22 243 

338

/KADU TANAYA 

CHANDRAKANT 8591291972

PASS

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 5C2 102715 12

5

 5C4 205024 26

6

 6B2 122917 12

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 5C2 102714 13

11

 6B2 122913 16

12

 8A2 1639-- 39

 5045240 B126 

B-

5.73 22 244 

311

KAHAR TARUN BASANT 

PUSHPA

PASS

1

 9A+2 184118 23

2

 7B+2 143215 17

3

 7B+2 143117 14

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 7B+4 286325 38

6

 7B+2 143017 13

7

 7B+2 143117 14

10

 7B+2 143014 16

11

 8A2 163516 19

12

 9A+2 1841-- 41

 5029135 A162 

B-

7.36 22 245 

362

KAIKADI SUMIT VITTHAL 

KAVITA

FAIL

1

 4P2 82412 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82008 12

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 0F2 0808 00F

11

 0F2 02306F 17

12

 9A+2 1843-- 43

2 5154736 NA86 

B-

NA 18 246 

246

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

KAJARE SANKET SURESH 

SUJATA

PASS

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 6B2 122917 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 5C2 102715 12

5

 4P4 164816 32

6

 4P2 82412 12

7

 7B+2 143018 12

10

 6B2 122815 13

11

 5C2 102713 14

12

 9A+2 1841-- 41

 5154111 B120 @1.0

B-

5.45 22 247 

303

KALE PRAVIN GANESH 

KANCHAN

FAIL

1

 5C2 102513 12

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 5C2 102710 17

4

 5C2 102715 12

5

 4P4 164316 27

6

 4P2 82210 12

7

 7B+2 143218 14

10

 5C2 102715 12

11

 5C2 102710 17

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5163168 NA98 

B-

NA 20 248 

255

/KALE TEJASHRI TUKARAM 

SANGITA

PASS

1

 5C2 102513 12

2

 7B+2 143018 12

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 6B2 122916 13

5

 5C4 205321 32

6

 7B+2 143017 13

7

 8A2 163519 16

10

 6B2 122913 16

11

 7B+2 143414 20

12

 9A+2 1841-- 41

 5134536 B+142 

B-

6.45 22 249 

334

/KALIYE DIPTI PRAKASH 

POOJA PRAKASH KALIYE

PASS

1

 7B+2 143115 16

2

 7B+2 143018 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 5C4 205420 34

6

 6B2 122917 12

7

 7B+2 143119 12

10

 5C2 102713 14

11

 7B+2 143014 16

12

 8A2 1639-- 39

 5071643 B+138 

B-

6.27 22 250 

328

KALKAR ARYAN RAVINDRA 

ROSHNI

FAIL

1

 0F2 01916 03F

2

 0F2 01816 02F

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 5C2 102715 12

5

 5C4 205120 31

6

 5C2 102614 12

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 5C2 102612 14

11

 6B2 122913 16

12

 9A+2 1841-- 41

2 5041572 NA100 

B-

NA 18 251 

285

KAMATI KRISH SURESH USHA FAIL

1

 4P2 82008 12

2

 0F2 012ABF 12

3

 0F2 01108 03F

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 0F2 01210 02F

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 5C2 102513 12

12

 9A+2 1841-- 41

3 5163213 NA80 

B-

NA 16 252 

231

KAMBLE ATHARVA RAJAN 

SHRUTI

PASS

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 7B+2 143018 12

3

 7B+2 143117 14

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 4P4 164722 25

6

 5C2 102715 12

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 4P2 82412 12

11

 5C2 102513 12

12

 8A2 1637-- 37

 5154611 B124 

B-

5.64 22 253 

305

/KARUPPAN DHANASHAKTHI  

JANAKI

FAIL

1

 4P2 82008 12

2

 4P2 82308 15

3

 4P2 82410 14

4

 0F2 01616 ABF

5

 6B4 245625 31

6

 5C2 102614 12

7

 6B2 122917 12

10

 4P2 82210 12

11

 7B+2 143014 16

12

 9A+2 1841-- 41

1 5208485 NA110 

B-

NA 20 254 

287

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/GOUD AACHAL MANOJ 

MANISHA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 0F2 01008 02F

3

 5C2 102510 15

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 5C4 205016 34

6

 5C2 102610 16

7

 7B+2 143418 16

10

 7B+2 143213 19

11

 6B2 122813 15

12

 9A+2 1841-- 41

1 5287665 NA120 

B-

NA 20 255 

301

GUPTA ARPIT MEWALAL 

SANGITA

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143018 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 0F4 01816 02F

6

 4P2 82008 12

7

 7B+2 143018 12

10

 4P2 82108 13

11

 5C2 102610 16

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5079072 NA78 

B-

NA 16 256 

208

/GUPTA KANCHAN MANOJ 

KAJAL

FAIL

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 4P2 82210 12

3

 0F2 01209 03F

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 0F4 01816 02F

6

 4P2 82008 12

7

 6B2 122917 12

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 6B2 122813 15

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

3 5175053 NA68 

B-

NA 14 257 

198

JAIN CHIRAG SANDEEP KUMAR 

REKHA

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143017 13

2

 7B+2 143117 14

3

 8A2 163520 15

4

 5C2 102715 12

5

 4P4 164924 25

6

 7B+2 143017 13

7

 7B+2 143220 12

10

 0F2 01515 00F

11

 7B+2 143112 19

12

 9A+2 1841-- 41

1 5145460 NA130 

B-

NA 20 258 

321

JAISWAR AYUSH PRADEEP 

SUNITA

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143018 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 0F2 01210 02F

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 4P4 164116 25

6

 4P2 82008 12

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 4P2 82310 13

12

 9A+2 1841-- 41

1 5195642 NA100 

B-

NA 20 259 

256

/JADHAV ANTARA ARUN 

ARCHANA

PASS

1

 7B+2 143217 15

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 8A2 163620 16

4

 7B+2 143116 15

5

 7B+4 286925 44

6

 6B2 122917 12

7

 8A2 163620 16

10

 7B+2 143112 19

11

 7B+2 143413 21

12

 9A+2 1841-- 41

 5195152 A156 

B-

7.09 22 260 

366

/GUPTA ANSHIKA RAJESH 

ROSHANI

PASS

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 4P2 82209 13

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 7B+4 286328 35

6

 6B2 122917 12

7

 7B+2 143418 16

10

 7B+2 143113 18

11

 6B2 122816 12

12

 9A+2 1841-- 41

 5163162 B+136 

B-

6.18 22 261 

323

/GUPTA MANISHA SURENDRA 

SUMAN

FAIL

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 0F2 01008 02F

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 5C4 205416 38

6

 4P2 82210 12

7

 6B2 122917 12

10

 4P2 82210 12

11

 6B2 122910 19

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5134454 NA88 

B-

NA 18 262 

238

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

GUJAR SHUBHAM SHAILESH 

SAKSHI

FAIL

1

 0F2 01615 01F

2

 0F2 01108 03F

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 0F4 01916 03F

6

 4P2 82008 12

7

 6B2 122816 12

10

 6B2 122912 17

11

 6B2 122916 13

12

 9A+2 1841-- 41

3 5210781 NA80 

B-

NA 14 263 

238

/JAISWAR NEHA SUBHASH 

VIDYAWATI

FAIL

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82208 14

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82109 12

7

 7B+2 143016 14

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 5C2 102510 15

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5208002 NA90 

B-

NA 20 264 

224

/GUPTA PRIYA VIJANAND 

POONAM

PASS

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 4P4 164216 26

6

 4P2 82109 12

7

 6B2 122917 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 4P2 82410 14

12

 9A+2 1841-- 41

 5134455 P106 

B-

4.82 22 265 

266

GURAV OMKAR RAGHUNATH 

REKHA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 0F2 0909 00F

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82008 12

7

 7B+2 143018 12

10

 0F2 01613 03F

11

 6B2 122910 19

12

 8A2 1639-- 39

2 4757116 NA94 2023016400873762

B-

NA 18 266 

252

/GIRI KHUSHI ARVIND SAROJ PASS

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 7B+2 143220 12

4

 5C2 102614 12

5

 6B4 245623 33

6

 5C2 102715 12

7

 7B+2 143018 12

10

 6B2 122815 13

11

 5C2 102714 13

12

 8A2 1637-- 37

 4712203 B130 2023016400868881

B-

5.91 22 267 

315

/BHAVE BHUMIKA RAJESH 

BHARATI

FAIL

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 0F2 0908 01F

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 4P4 164316 27

6

 4P2 82109 12

7

 7B+2 143018 12

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 4P2 82410 14

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 4431553 NA80 2023016400869532

B-

NA 18 268 

216

/JHA RUPALI ABHIMANYU 

BANDNA

PASS

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 6B2 122815 13

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 7B+4 286022 38

6

 5C2 102713 14

7

 7B+2 143017 13

10

 8A2 163715 22

11

 7B+2 143013 17

12

 9A+2 1841-- 41

 4642308 B+138 2023016400868126

B-

6.27 22 269 

324

CHAUDHARY RAVI KUMAR 

MANOJ INDUDEVI

FAIL

1

 0F2 01716 01F

2

 4P2 82109 12

3

 0F2 012ABF 12

4

 0F2 012ABF 12

5

 4P4 164420 24

6

 5C2 102513 12

7

 7B+2 143018 12

10

 0F2 01313 ABF

11

 7B+2 143016 14

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

5 4684826 NA62 2023016400872735

B-

NA 12 270 

204

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

KAMBLE PIYUSH SANDEEP 

SAKSHI SANDEEP KAMBLE

FAIL

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 5C2 102610 16

4

 4P2 82409 15

5

 5C4 205417 37

6

 5C2 102609 17

9

 5C2 102610 16

10

 5C2 102610 16

11

 5C2 102510 15

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5163219 NA100 

C-

NA 20 301 

261

/KAMBLE SANIKA SADANAND 

SNEHA

PASS

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 5C4 205124 27

6

 7B+2 143119 12

9

 6B2 122813 15

10

 5C2 102612 14

11

 5C2 102513 12

12

 7B+2 1433-- 33

 5042181 C116 

C-

5.27 22 302 

289

KAMBLE SWAPNIL MANGESH 

MEGHANA

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143115 16

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 4P4 164718 29

6

 8A2 163620 16

9

 5C2 102512 13

10

 8A2 163615 21

11

 7B+2 143114 17

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5024874 NA118 

C-

NA 20 303 

286

KAMBLE TEJ PRAVIN MADHAVI FAIL

1

 4P2 82410 14

2

 0F2 01614 02F

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82008 12

9

 4P2 82008 12

10

 4P2 82108 13

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5029123 NA72 

C-

NA 18 304 

203

KANAUJIYA SHIVVENDRA 

HRIDAYRAM RANGEETA

PASS

1

 4P2 82412 12

2

 7B+2 143119 12

3

 4P2 82108 13

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 4P4 164416 28

6

 4P2 82408 16

9

 5C2 102711 16

10

 7B+2 143014 16

11

 8A2 163514 21

12

 7B+2 1431-- 31

 5078902 C116 

C-

5.27 22 305 

290

KANDU SHUBHAM KALISHA 

PUSHPA

PASS

1

 4P2 82108 13

2

 4P2 82210 12

3

 8A2 163720 17

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 5C4 205222 30

6

 7B+2 143320 13

9

 7B+2 143214 18

10

 5C2 102513 12

11

 6B2 122814 14

12

 7B+2 1433-- 33

 5207964 B124 

C-

5.64 22 306 

307

/KANNAUJIYA BHOOMI 

DHARMENDRA MANJU

FAIL

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 7B+2 143220 12

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 0F4 02624 02F

6

 4P2 82210 12

9

 4P2 82210 12

10

 7B+2 143415 19

11

 7B+2 143114 17

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

1 5207974 NA102 

C-

NA 18 307 

274

/KANOJIA NIDHI VINODKUMAR 

LEELAVATIDEVI

FAIL

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 7B+2 143220 12

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 0F4 03123 08F

6

 7B+2 143220 12

9

 4P2 82310 13

10

 5C2 102513 12

11

 6B2 122814 14

12

 7B+2 1431-- 31

1 5103645 NA102 

C-

NA 18 308 

279

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/KARANJKAR KRUNALI DATTA 

DIVYA

FAIL

1

 0F2 01613 03F

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 7B+2 143220 12

9

 4P2 82210 12

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 4P2 82410 14

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

1 5184810 NA94 

C-

NA 20 309 

257

KARKOTE BHAVESH 

CHANDRAKANT CHAITALI

PASS

1

 5C2 102513 12

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 7B+2 143220 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 5C4 205222 30

6

 7B+2 143220 12

9

 5C2 102714 13

10

 6B2 122912 17

11

 5C2 102714 13

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

 5145384 B122 

C-

5.55 22 310 

303

/KATE HARSHADA 

NANDKUMAR NANDINI 

NANDKUMAR KATE

PASS

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 6B2 122810 18

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 6B4 245516 39

6

 7B+2 143220 12

9

 4P2 82411 13

10

 7B+2 143115 16

11

 7B+2 143314 19

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

 5115574 B130 

C-

5.91 22 311 

312

KATKAR AARADHYA MANGESH 

GEETA

FAIL

1

 0F2 01615 01F

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 6B2 122812 16

5

 5C4 205224 28

6

 6B2 122816 12

9

 5C2 102611 15

10

 5C2 102715 12

11

 6B2 122814 14

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5145377 NA100 

C-

NA 18 312 

262

/KATKAR TEJASHRI SANTOSH 

VIJAYA

PASS

1

 5C2 102513 12

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 7B+2 143018 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 7B+4 286528 37

6

 7B+2 143018 12

9

 4P2 82311 12

10

 7B+2 143015 15

11

 7B+2 143414 20

12

 7B+2 1434-- 34

 5024929 B+134 

C-

6.09 22 313 

320

/KEREKAR BHUMIKA SANJAY 

SHOBHA

PASS

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 7B+2 143216 16

3

 7B+2 143418 16

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 4P4 164516 29

6

 7B+2 143119 12

9

 5C2 102712 15

10

 6B2 122810 18

11

 7B+2 143114 17

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

 5071222 B128 

C-

5.82 22 314 

309

/KEREKAR JAYSHREE DINKAR 

SANGEETA

PASS

1

 8A2 163916 23

2

 9A+2 184219 23

3

 8A2 163820 18

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 7B+4 286624 42

6

 7B+2 143220 12

9

 6B2 122914 15

10

 8A2 163911 28

11

 8A2 163614 22

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

 5041557 A158 

C-

7.18 22 315 

375

KESARI ADITYA DINESH 

FULMATI KESHARI

PASS

1

 6B2 122812 16

2

 7B+2 143219 13

3

 8A2 163720 17

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 4P4 164516 29

6

 7B+2 143220 12

9

 6B2 122813 15

10

 5C2 102715 12

11

 7B+2 143114 17

12

 7B+2 1431-- 31

 5208475 B+132 

C-

6.00 22 316 

316

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

KHADYE YASH PRAMOD 

SNEHA

PASS

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 7B+2 143119 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 5C4 205224 28

6

 7B+2 143220 12

9

 5C2 102614 12

10

 7B+2 143012 18

11

 7B+2 143214 18

12

 7B+2 1432-- 32

 5103887 B126 

C-

5.73 22 317 

307

KHAN KAIF SULTAN 

SHAIRUNNISA

FAIL

1

 4P2 82008 12

2

 7B+2 143119 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 0F4 01716 01F

6

 4P2 82210 12

9

 4P2 82210 12

10

 4P2 82210 12

11

 6B2 122810 18

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5115582 NA74 

C-

NA 16 318 

205

KHAN MAKSOOD MAQBUL 

MUNNI MAQBUL KHAN

FAIL

1

 4P2 82412 12

2

 7B+2 143018 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 4P4 164216 26

6

 4P2 82109 12

9

 4P2 82210 12

10

 0F2 01010 00F

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5145373 NA78 

C-

NA 18 319 

213

KHAN MOTIN YAR MOHAMMED 

ZAHIDAKHATOON

PASS

1

 5C2 102513 12

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 7B+2 143220 12

9

 5C2 102513 12

10

 6B2 122814 14

11

 5C2 102614 12

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

 5163088 B120 @1.0

C-

5.45 22 320 

287

/KHAN NAAZREEN IMTIYAZ 

RUKSANA

PASS

1

 8A2 163513 22

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 8A2 163514 21

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 6B4 245920 39

6

 7B+2 143319 14

9

 8A2 163515 20

10

 7B+2 143214 18

11

 7B+2 143214 18

12

 7B+2 1432-- 32

 5195520 B+150 

C-

6.82 22 321 

346

/KHAN NAJIYA GULZAR 

NAGINA

FAIL

1

 4P2 82412 12

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 0F4 01716 01F

6

 7B+2 143220 12

9

 5C2 102513 12

10

 5C2 102715 12

11

 6B2 122914 15

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5161169 NA86 

C-

NA 16 322 

235

KHAN REHAN FAIYAZ RESHMA FAIL

1

 5C2 102513 12

2

 6B2 122917 12

3

 4P2 82310 13

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164116 25

6

 4P2 82109 12

9

 4P2 82109 12

10

 4P2 82210 12

11

 5C2 102510 15

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5145368 NA88 

C-

NA 20 323 

229

KHAN SHAMEEM DILAWAR 

HUSSAIN ZAHIRUNISHA

PASS

1

 4P2 82412 12

2

 6B2 122917 12

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 5C2 102614 12

5

 4P4 164824 24

6

 7B+2 143220 12

9

 5C2 102513 12

10

 4P2 82412 12

11

 7B+2 143114 17

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

 5195508 C118 

C-

5.36 22 324 

297

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

KHAN YAQUB SAHIDULLAH 

ASHIYA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102511 14

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 7B+2 143115 16

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 4P4 164721 26

6

 7B+2 143119 12

9

 5C2 102612 14

10

 7B+2 143015 15

11

 7B+2 143414 20

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5379604 NA112 

C-

NA 20 325 

276

KHAN ZUBAIR SANAWAR 

ZEENAT

FAIL

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 7B+2 143018 12

3

 4P2 82310 13

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82210 12

9

 4P2 82008 12

10

 0F2 01010 00F

11

 5C2 102610 16

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5208479 NA82 

C-

NA 18 326 

219

/KHANDAGALE BHAGYASHREE 

DATTA ARCHANA

FAIL

1

 4P2 82411 13

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 5C2 102608 18

4

 5C2 102614 12

5

 0F4 02316 07F

6

 0F2 02219 03F

9

 5C2 102714 13

10

 5C2 102614 12

11

 6B2 122814 14

12

 7B+2 1433-- 33

2 5163218 NA84 

C-

NA 16 327 

262

/KHARADE TANISHKA 

SANDEEP SUREKHA

PASS

1

 4P2 82008 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82309 14

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 4P4 164319 24

6

 7B+2 143119 12

9

 6B2 122912 17

10

 4P2 82210 12

11

 6B2 122814 14

12

 7B+2 1431-- 31

 5115584 C110 

C-

5.00 22 328 

272

/KHEDEKAR DIKSHA SUBHASH 

SUMAN

FAIL

1

 0F2 01615 01F

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 7B+2 143220 12

4

 0F2 01512 03F

5

 0F4 02718 09F

6

 7B+2 143220 12

9

 0F2 01512 03F

10

 5C2 102513 12

11

 5C2 102614 12

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

4 5103886 NA72 

C-

NA 12 329 

243

/KINJALE ROHARSHI SANDEEP 

SHRADDHA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 0F2 02017 03F

3

 7B+2 143117 14

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 5C4 205123 28

6

 7B+2 143119 12

9

 4P2 82412 12

10

 5C2 102513 12

11

 5C2 102614 12

12

 7B+2 1431-- 31

1 5115442 NA108 

C-

NA 20 330 

290

/KIRDAT SAKSHI SHANKAR 

SUNITA

PASS

1

 7B+2 143416 18

2

 7B+2 143018 12

3

 7B+2 143217 15

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 5C4 205123 28

6

 7B+2 143320 13

9

 5C2 102713 14

10

 8A2 163615 21

11

 7B+2 143214 18

12

 7B+2 1431-- 31

 5028009 B+138 

C-

6.27 22 331 

329

/KOLBE ANJALI SANDEEP 

SANDHYA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 0F2 01816 02F

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 4P4 164717 30

6

 4P2 82210 12

9

 4P2 82109 12

10

 5C2 102715 12

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5134466 NA76 

C-

NA 18 332 

229

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/KOLI DHRUTI RAJESH 

HEMALATA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 6B2 122915 14

3

 8A2 163617 19

4

 5C2 102614 12

5

 0F4 02625 01F

6

 7B+2 143119 12

9

 4P2 82311 12

10

 0F2 01212 00F

11

 7B+2 143214 18

12

 7B+2 1432-- 32

2 5208470 NA98 

C-

NA 16 333 

274

KOLI ISHAN DEVNATH 

JYOSTNA

PASS

1

 4P2 82108 13

2

 7B+2 143119 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 5C2 102614 12

5

 5C4 205127 24

6

 7B+2 143220 12

9

 4P2 82311 12

10

 4P2 82210 12

11

 7B+2 143214 18

12

 7B+2 1431-- 31

 5025339 C118 

C-

5.36 22 334 

291

KOLI KRRISH NARESH ASHA FAIL

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 7B+2 143018 12

3

 4P2 82310 13

4

 5C2 102713 14

5

 5C4 205225 27

6

 7B+2 143220 12

9

 5C2 102512 13

10

 5C2 102715 12

11

 7B+2 143114 17

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5024883 NA110 

C-

NA 20 335 

273

KOLI KRUSHI PRAKASH 

ROHINI

PASS

1

 8A2 163714 23

2

 10O2 204818 30

3

 7B+2 143417 17

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 7B+4 286527 38

6

 8A2 163620 16

9

 7B+2 143313 20

10

 7B+2 143015 15

11

 7B+2 143114 17

12

 6B2 1229-- 29

 5078992 A156 

C-

7.09 22 336 

367

KOLI PRACHEET JAGDISH 

ASHWINI

PASS

1

 6B2 122912 17

2

 8A2 163718 19

3

 7B+2 143017 13

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 5C4 205323 30

6

 7B+2 143320 13

9

 6B2 122913 16

10

 4P2 82412 12

11

 6B2 122914 15

12

 7B+2 1431-- 31

 5024884 B130 

C-

5.91 22 337 

319

/KOLI PRACHI VASANT 

JYOTSNA

PASS

1

 4P2 82412 12

2

 8A2 163718 19

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 5C4 205025 25

6

 7B+2 143220 12

9

 5C2 102713 14

10

 5C2 102513 12

11

 5C2 102614 12

12

 7B+2 1431-- 31

 5095090 B122 

C-

5.55 22 338 

304

KOLI PRANAL SURESH SARITA PASS

1

 5C2 102513 12

2

 7B+2 143116 15

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 4P2 82411 13

5

 5C4 205121 30

6

 8A2 163520 15

9

 7B+2 143013 17

10

 6B2 122915 14

11

 7B+2 143114 17

12

 7B+2 1431-- 31

 5078985 B+134 

C-

6.09 22 339 

316

/KOLI SAMEEKSHA ROHIDAS 

KALPANA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102513 12

2

 7B+2 143217 15

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 0F4 02522 03F

6

 7B+2 143119 12

9

 5C2 102513 12

10

 5C2 102513 12

11

 5C2 102714 13

12

 6B2 1229-- 29

1 5154734 NA100 

C-

NA 18 340 

272

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

KOLI YATISH SHARAD HEMA FAIL

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 0F4 02525 00F

6

 0F2 02118 03F

9

 4P2 82311 12

10

 4P2 82108 13

11

 7B+2 143014 16

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

3 5078994 NA68 

C-

NA 14 341 

219

/KOLSUMKAR MITALI VIJAY 

VEENA

FAIL

1

 0F2 01815 03F

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 4P4 164216 26

6

 6B2 122816 12

9

 5C2 102614 12

10

 5C2 102513 12

11

 7B+2 143014 16

12

 6B2 1229-- 29

1 5041545 NA106 

C-

NA 20 342 

279

KORLEKAR KUNAL SANTOSH 

SANDHYA

PASS

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 7B+2 143018 12

9

 5C2 102512 13

10

 4P2 82309 14

11

 5C2 102614 12

12

 7B+2 1432-- 32

 5029143 C112 

C-

5.09 22 343 

281

/KOTAWADEKAR RUTIKA 

DEEPAK AARTI

FAIL

1

 0F2 01615 01F

2

 7B+2 143316 17

3

 7B+2 143420 14

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 4P4 164723 24

6

 7B+2 143018 12

9

 5C2 102513 12

10

 5C2 102513 12

11

 6B2 122814 14

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

1 5163161 NA112 

C-

NA 20 344 

291

KOTIAN DHRUV SUDHAKARAN 

MEENAKSHI

FAIL

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82008 12

9

 0F2 01010 ABF

10

 4P2 82210 12

11

 4P2 82410 14

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5038593 NA76 

C-

NA 18 345 

211

KUMAVAT BHAVESH KUMAR 

HIRALAL FULIDEVI

PASS

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 7B+2 143220 12

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 7B+2 143220 12

9

 5C2 102513 12

10

 5C2 102614 12

11

 7B+2 143214 18

12

 6B2 1229-- 29

 5145461 B122 

C-

5.55 22 346 

294

/KUMAWAT KHUSHI 

BANWARILAL SUMITRA

PASS

1

 8A2 163815 23

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 7B+2 143417 17

4

 6B2 122913 16

5

 5C4 205216 36

6

 7B+2 143119 12

9

 7B+2 143213 19

10

 6B2 122815 13

11

 9A+2 184114 27

12

 7B+2 1431-- 31

 5134027 B+144 

C-

6.55 22 347 

342

/KUMAWAT PAYAL RAJESH 

SHARMILA

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143011 19

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 5C2 102510 15

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164116 25

6

 4P2 82109 12

9

 4P2 82210 12

10

 5C2 102509 16

11

 6B2 122810 18

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5207957 NA96 

C-

NA 20 348 

240

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/KURADE DEEPA BABU SUNITA PASS

1

 4P2 82412 12

2

 4P2 82411 13

3

 7B+2 143018 12

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 6B4 245626 30

6

 7B+2 143220 12

9

 4P2 82311 12

10

 5C2 102713 14

11

 5C2 102614 12

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

 5134531 B120 @1.0

C-

5.45 22 349 

297

/KUSALKAR KHUSHI DEEPAK 

AARTI

FAIL

1

 0F2 01515 ABF

2

 0F2 01515 ABF

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 6B4 245624 32

6

 4P2 82008 12

9

 4P2 82412 12

10

 6B2 122814 14

11

 6B2 122914 15

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

2 5154737 NA96 

C-

NA 18 350 

263

/KUSHWAHA MANVI 

YOGENDRA MANJU

PASS

1

 7B+2 143415 19

2

 8A2 163617 19

3

 8A2 163720 17

4

 4P2 82410 14

5

 6B4 245519 36

6

 8A2 163620 16

9

 7B+2 143212 20

10

 6B2 122913 16

11

 8A2 163514 21

12

 6B2 1229-- 29

 5115588 B+148 

C-

6.73 22 351 

347

KUSHWAHA VIKAS BRIJESH 

MANJUDEVI

PASS

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 5C4 205322 31

6

 7B+2 143220 12

9

 4P2 82412 12

10

 5C2 102513 12

11

 5C2 102614 12

12

 7B+2 1431-- 31

 5195640 C116 

C-

5.27 22 352 

296

LADE YASH SANTOSH SUMAN PASS

1

 8A2 163616 20

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 5C4 205123 28

6

 7B+2 143018 12

9

 5C2 102712 15

10

 5C2 102614 12

11

 7B+2 143114 17

12

 7B+2 1431-- 31

 5097701 B128 

C-

5.82 22 353 

311

LOBO SHAUN FRANCIS WILMA FAIL

1

 5C2 102611 15

2

 0F2 01615 01F

3

 7B+2 143220 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 0F4 03208F 24

6

 0F2 02020 ABF

9

 4P2 82008 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 0F2 012ABF 12

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

4 5103646 NA62 

C-

NA 12 354 

232

/LOKHANDE GAURI RAHUL 

SUSHAMA

PASS

1

 7B+2 143114 17

2

 4P2 82311 12

3

 7B+2 143220 12

4

 5C2 102614 12

5

 7B+4 286226 36

6

 7B+2 143320 13

9

 5C2 102513 12

10

 7B+2 143013 17

11

 7B+2 143114 17

12

 6B2 1229-- 29

 5045243 B+138 

C-

6.27 22 355 

322

LOLE SHRIYAS SANTOSH 

SANJANA

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143215 17

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164216 26

6

 7B+2 143220 12

9

 5C2 102513 12

10

 7B+2 143313 20

11

 7B+2 143114 17

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5184796 NA112 

C-

NA 20 356 

272

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

MADESAR DARSHAN NAGESH 

SAROJA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 0F2 01010 CCF

4

 0F2 01209 03F

5

 0F4 03612F 24

6

 7B+2 143018 12

9

 5C2 102513 12

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 0F2 01110 01F

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

5 5045241 NA52 

C-

NA 10 357 

198

/MADHESHIYA KRITIKA 

VIRENDRA POONAMDEVI

PASS

1

 5C2 102612 14

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 4P4 164824 24

6

 7B+2 143018 12

9

 4P2 82311 12

10

 5C2 102513 12

11

 5C2 102513 12

12

 7B+2 1431-- 31

 5134449 P108 

C-

4.91 22 358 

277

/MAHADIK ANTARA SANTOSH 

MADHURI

PASS

1

 5C2 102513 12

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 5C4 205228 24

6

 7B+2 143220 12

9

 4P2 82210 12

10

 5C2 102513 12

11

 7B+2 143214 18

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

 5033711 B122 

C-

5.55 22 359 

298

MAHADIK ARYAN SANTOSH 

MADHURI

PASS

1

 6B2 122813 15

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 7B+2 143220 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 6B4 245925 34

6

 7B+2 143220 12

9

 5C2 102613 13

10

 6B2 122913 16

11

 7B+2 143214 18

12

 7B+2 1433-- 33

 5029134 B+132 

C-

6.00 22 360 

322

/MAHADIK RUTVI MANOJ 

MADHAVI

PASS

1

 5C2 102712 15

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 8A2 163617 19

4

 8A2 163513 22

5

 6B4 245816 42

6

 7B+2 143220 12

9

 6B2 122810 18

10

 5C2 102715 12

11

 8A2 163514 21

12

 8A2 1635-- 35

 5028011 B+144 

C-

6.55 22 361 

339

MAHADIK SANIDHYA 

SHANTARAM SHITAL

PASS

1

 5C2 102712 15

2

 4P2 82412 12

3

 7B+2 143315 18

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 6B4 245816 42

6

 4P2 82008 12

9

 6B2 122810 18

10

 5C2 102509 16

11

 7B+2 143214 18

12

 8A2 1635-- 35

 5195163 B124 

C-

5.64 22 362 

302

MAHADIK SOYAM SANDIP 

SEJAL

PASS

1

 7B+2 143414 20

2

 7B+2 143014 16

3

 7B+2 143017 13

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 4P4 164316 27

6

 7B+2 143018 12

9

 5C2 102613 13

10

 8A2 163515 20

11

 7B+2 143414 20

12

 9A+2 1842-- 42

 5163157 B+138 

C-

6.27 22 363 

328

/MAINKAR POONAM RAJENDRA 

RASIKA

PASS

1

 9A+2 184015 25

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 7B+2 143220 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 6B4 245623 33

6

 6B2 122917 12

9

 6B2 122814 14

10

 5C2 102713 14

11

 6B2 122814 14

12

 8A2 1636-- 36

 5041562 B+136 

C-

6.18 22 364 

326

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

MAIRALE DINESH NARESH 

ASHA

PASS

1

 6B2 122814 14

2

 4P2 82412 12

3

 7B+2 143117 14

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 5C4 205119 32

6

 4P2 82311 12

9

 5C2 102513 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 5C2 102614 12

12

 8A2 1635-- 35

 5041569 C116 

C-

5.27 22 365 

288

/MAKRANI SHAMAILA 

MOHAMMAD RAFIQ RAJINA

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143015 15

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 5C4 205123 28

6

 7B+2 143220 12

9

 6B2 122913 16

10

 5C2 102614 12

11

 7B+2 143014 16

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5145302 NA114 

C-

NA 20 366 

276

/MALI JINISHA ATISHKUMAR 

SUSHEELA

PASS

1

 7B+2 143112 19

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 7B+2 143016 14

4

 6B2 122812 16

5

 5C4 205321 32

6

 8A2 163919 20

9

 7B+2 143113 18

10

 5C2 102712 15

11

 7B+2 143414 20

12

 10O2 2047-- 47

 5026489 B+144 

C-

6.55 22 367 

346

MALKANI REHAN ABDUL 

WAHID RESHMA

PASS

1

 8A2 163716 21

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164923 26

6

 7B+2 143018 12

9

 5C2 102513 12

10

 4P2 82210 12

11

 5C2 102610 16

12

 8A2 1637-- 37

 5195506 B120 @1.0

C-

5.45 22 368 

304

/MALLAH VISHAKHA 

AMARNATH KUSUM

PASS

1

 7B+2 143016 14

2

 7B+2 143016 14

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 5C4 205124 27

6

 7B+2 143119 12

9

 5C2 102513 12

10

 4P2 82210 12

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 8A2 1637-- 37

 5184803 B120 @1.0

C-

5.45 22 369 

292

/MANCHEKAR BHOOMIKA 

KRISHNA KALPANA

PASS

1

 9A+2 184217 25

2

 7B+2 143214 18

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 4P4 164616 30

6

 4P2 82210 12

9

 4P2 82210 12

10

 6B2 122810 18

11

 7B+2 143310 23

12

 9A+2 1841-- 41

 5028007 B124 

C-

5.64 22 370 

312

MANDAL KANHAIYA 

PARSHURAM RANJU

FAIL

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 0F4 01815F 03F

6

 0F2 01817 01F

9

 4P2 82412 12

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 6B2 122814 14

12

 8A2 1637-- 37

2 5175330 NA86 

C-

NA 16 371 

251

MANDAL KAUSHAL GOPAL 

RUBI

FAIL

1

 5C2 102712 15

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 0F4 03504F 31

6

 4P2 82210 12

9

 4P2 82008 12

10

 0F2 013ABF 13

11

 7B+2 143010 20

12

 8A2 1637-- 37

2 5174917 NA84 

C-

NA 16 372 

255

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

MANDAVKAR NISHANT 

HARISHCHANDRA PRIYANKA

PASS

1

 8A2 163616 20

2

 7B+2 143217 15

3

 7B+2 143217 15

4

 5C2 102712 15

5

 4P4 164519 26

6

 7B+2 143420 14

9

 7B+2 143213 19

10

 6B2 122813 15

11

 7B+2 143114 17

12

 9A+2 1843-- 43

 5041556 B+142 

C-

6.45 22 373 

340

/MANDRE MANSI RAJARAM 

ROSHNI

PASS

1

 5C2 102713 14

2

 6B2 122814 14

3

 7B+2 143220 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 5C4 205324 29

6

 7B+2 143220 12

9

 4P2 82310 13

10

 5C2 102513 12

11

 6B2 122814 14

12

 8A2 1637-- 37

 5145303 B124 

C-

5.64 22 374 

309

/MANE AARTI BALAJI 

SUVARNA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122914 15

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82109 12

9

 4P2 82210 12

10

 7B+2 143010 20

11

 7B+2 143210 22

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5208016 NA98 

C-

NA 20 375 

245

MANE DIVYANK RAVI MAMTA FAIL

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 0F2 01717 CCF

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 4P4 164521 24

6

 7B+2 143220 12

9

 5C2 102513 12

10

 5C2 102513 12

11

 5C2 102614 12

12

 8A2 1637-- 37

1 5024881 NA106 

C-

NA 20 376 

285

/MANE NEEKITA MAHESH 

MAYURI

FAIL

1

 6B2 122914 15

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 0F4 02905F 24

6

 7B+2 143220 12

9

 4P2 82109 12

10

 5C2 102614 12

11

 6B2 122914 15

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5095086 NA84 

C-

NA 16 377 

240

MANOHAR AJINKYA RAJESH 

MAYA

FAIL

1

 4P2 82008 12

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 0F2 01715 02F

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 5C4 205026 24

6

 0F2 02119 02F

9

 4P2 82008 12

10

 5C2 102513 12

11

 5C2 102610 16

12

 8A2 1638-- 38

2 5145577 NA90 

C-

NA 18 378 

265

/MARBAL VAISHNAVI 

BHIMPRAKASH NILAWATI

FAIL

1

 5C2 102513 12

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 5C2 102614 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 5C4 205225 27

6

 0F2 01209 03F

9

 4P2 82310 13

10

 6B2 122812 16

11

 5C2 102714 13

12

 9A+2 1842-- 42

1 5078987 NA106 

C-

NA 20 379 

284

MAURYA AJAY 

ABHAYNARAYAN SHOBHAVATI

PASS

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 5C2 102614 12

5

 4P4 164816 32

6

 7B+2 143018 12

9

 4P2 82412 12

10

 5C2 102715 12

11

 7B+2 143114 17

12

 8A2 1639-- 39

 5045239 B122 

C-

5.55 22 380 

309

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/MAURYA ANSHIKA ANAND 

SHARDA

PASS

1

 8A2 163516 19

2

 7B+2 143317 16

3

 5C2 102510 15

4

 6B2 122814 14

5

 6B4 245518 37

6

 4P2 82210 12

9

 5C2 102612 14

10

 6B2 122912 17

11

 7B+2 143414 20

12

 8A2 1639-- 39

 5174930 B+136 

C-

6.18 22 381 

326

MAURYA ATULKUMAR 

KAPILDEV SUNITA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102513 12

2

 7B+2 143018 12

3

 0F2 015ABF 15

4

 6B2 122810 18

5

 4P4 164316 27

6

 0F2 01010 CCF

9

 4P2 82210 12

10

 4P2 82210 12

11

 5C2 102510 15

12

 8A2 1636-- 36

2 5029242 NA94 

C-

NA 18 382 

256

/MAURYA DURGA JIVITRAM 

MADHURI

PASS

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 7B+2 143018 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 7B+2 143013 17

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 7B+2 143220 12

9

 4P2 82412 12

10

 7B+2 143015 15

11

 7B+2 143414 20

12

 9A+2 1840-- 40

 5103644 B+134 

C-

6.09 22 383 

315

/MAURYA JYOTI 

ASHOKKUMAR INDRA DEVI

PASS

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 7B+2 143215 17

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 5C2 102511 14

5

 7B+4 286123 38

6

 7B+2 143219 13

9

 4P2 82311 12

10

 5C2 102714 13

11

 7B+2 143214 18

12

 9A+2 1841-- 41

 5163215 B+138 

C-

6.27 22 384 

328

/MAURYA RIYA CHANDRESH 

REKHA

PASS

1

 5C2 102711 16

2

 8A2 163517 18

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 5C4 205416 38

6

 4P2 82109 12

9

 4P2 82410 14

10

 5C2 102709 18

11

 6B2 122814 14

12

 9A+2 1840-- 40

 5078898 B122 

C-

5.55 22 385 

307

/MAURYA SHREYA RAJESH 

TARA

PASS

1

 7B+2 143115 16

2

 8A2 163717 20

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 5C4 205125 26

6

 7B+2 143119 12

9

 5C2 102513 12

10

 7B+2 143215 17

11

 5C2 102714 13

12

 9A+2 1840-- 40

 5154110 B+136 

C-

6.18 22 386 

326

/MEDGE PRAGATI 

VISHWANATH MEERA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122915 14

2

 6B2 122917 12

3

 4P2 82310 13

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 4P4 164616 30

6

 7B+2 143220 12

9

 6B2 122813 15

10

 8A2 163514 21

11

 6B2 122914 15

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5048734 NA112 

C-

NA 20 387 

276

MEMON ANAS ASIF AZMIN FAIL

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 4P2 82309 14

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 0F4 03915F 24

6

 4P2 82210 12

9

 4P2 82210 12

10

 0F2 0909 00F

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

3 5133970 NA62 

C-

NA 14 388 

214

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

MHASKAR SHUBHAM SANDIP 

SANJANA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 0F4 03814F 24

6

 4P2 82210 12

9

 4P2 82210 12

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 4P2 82310 13

12

 9A+2 1842-- 42

1 5045242 NA88 

C-

NA 18 389 

267

/MHASKE JANHAVI DIPAK 

PUSHPA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 0F4 02626 00F

6

 4P2 82210 12

9

 5C2 102513 12

10

 5C2 102513 12

11

 4P2 82310 13

12

 8A2 1635-- 35

1 5195522 NA92 

C-

NA 18 390 

260

MHATRE KARAN PRABHAKAR 

MEENA MHATRE

PASS

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 7B+2 143119 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 4P4 164925 24

6

 7B+2 143220 12

9

 5C2 102613 13

10

 5C2 102614 12

11

 5C2 102714 13

12

 9A+2 1840-- 40

 5024872 B120 @1.0

C-

5.45 22 391 

308

/MISHRA ANCHAL SUBODH 

AHILYA

PASS

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 7B+2 143215 17

3

 7B+2 143219 13

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 5C4 205316 37

6

 7B+2 143220 12

9

 6B2 122813 15

10

 7B+2 143413 21

11

 5C2 102614 12

12

 9A+2 1840-- 40

 5028005 B+134 

C-

6.09 22 392 

328

MISHRA DEEPAK KUMAR 

SANTOSH KUMAR NEELAM

PASS

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 7B+2 143119 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 4P4 164925 24

6

 7B+2 143220 12

9

 5C2 102513 12

10

 5C2 102512 13

11

 6B2 122814 14

12

 9A+2 1843-- 43

 5134577 B124 

C-

5.64 22 393 

312

MISHRA DURGESH GIRISH 

REKHA

PASS

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 7B+2 143419 15

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 4P4 164116 25

6

 7B+2 143220 12

9

 5C2 102513 12

10

 5C2 102513 12

11

 7B+2 143014 16

12

 9A+2 1844-- 44

 5029245 B126 

C-

5.73 22 394 

309

/MISHRA GARIMA 

JAYSHANKAR SITA MISHRA

FAIL

1

 0F2 0808 ABF

2

 0F2 01616 ABF

3

 0F2 00ABF ABF

4

 0F2 0808 ABF

5

 0F4 00ABF ABF

6

 0F2 00ABF ABF

9

 0F2 00ABF ABF

10

 0F2 00ABF ABF

11

 0F2 00ABF ABF

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

10 5208462 NA0 

C-

NA 0 395 

32

MISHRA NITIN KUMAR 

MAHESH DURGAWATI

PASS

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 8A2 163620 16

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164418 26

6

 7B+2 143220 12

9

 4P2 82311 12

10

 5C2 102714 13

11

 5C2 102614 12

12

 9A+2 1843-- 43

 5071380 B120 @1.0

C-

5.45 22 396 

306

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

MISHRA PRIYANSHU 

ARVINDKUMAR SUDHA

PASS

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 6B2 122914 15

3

 4P2 82310 13

4

 4P2 82310 13

5

 7B+4 286228 34

6

 7B+2 143220 12

9

 5C2 102609 17

10

 5C2 102710 17

11

 4P2 82310 13

12

 9A+2 1840-- 40

 5281262 B128 

C-

5.82 22 397 

313

/MISHRA SANJANA 

YOGENDRANATH SUDHA

PASS

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 4P4 164116 25

6

 7B+2 143119 12

9

 4P2 82311 12

10

 5C2 102512 13

11

 5C2 102614 12

12

 9A+2 1841-- 41

 5045244 C114 

C-

5.18 22 398 

287

/MOHITE SHRUTI SAMBHAJI 

ANITA

PASS

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 9A+2 184318 25

3

 9A+2 184120 21

4

 7B+2 143110 21

5

 7B+4 286123 38

6

 5C2 102710 17

9

 8A2 163512 23

10

 8A2 163913 26

11

 7B+2 143414 20

12

 10O2 2048-- 48

 5028001 A166 

C-

7.55 22 399 

387

MOKASHI ADITYA SHIVAJI 

SUNITA MOKASHI

PASS

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 6B2 122917 12

3

 5C2 102509 16

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 4P4 164818 30

6

 7B+2 143220 12

9

 4P2 82311 12

10

 5C2 102715 12

11

 7B+2 143214 18

12

 9A+2 1842-- 42

 5071631 B124 

C-

5.64 22 400 

311

/MORE SAYALI GOVIND 

MANALI

PASS

1

 6B2 122916 13

2

 8A2 163517 18

3

 7B+2 143219 13

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 5C4 205327 26

6

 7B+2 143220 12

9

 4P2 82411 13

10

 5C2 102613 13

11

 7B+2 143014 16

12

 9A+2 1843-- 43

 5145443 B+134 

C-

6.09 22 401 

328

MUDALIAR YATHARTH 

RAMESH SEEMA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 7B+2 143119 12

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 5C4 205127 24

6

 0F2 02320 03F

9

 4P2 82412 12

10

 5C2 102614 12

11

 5C2 102714 13

12

 9A+2 1843-- 43

1 5149494 NA112 

C-

NA 20 402 

305

MUJEEV ALAM MUJEEV ALAM 

KHURSHEED ALAM NAVIDA 

KHATOON

FAIL

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 0F4 01616 ABF

6

 4P2 82210 12

9

 4P2 82208 14

10

 0F2 0909 00F

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

3 5208478 NA62 

C-

NA 14 403 

189

/KESHARWANI RIYA KAILASH 

SHASHI

PASS

1

 7B+2 143315 18

2

 4P2 82412 12

3

 7B+2 143419 15

4

 5C2 102713 14

5

 6B4 245625 31

6

 7B+2 143119 12

9

 6B2 122911 18

10

 7B+2 143115 16

11

 7B+2 143214 18

12

 9A+2 1843-- 43

 5184807 B+142 

C-

6.45 22 404 

340

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/KAMBLE DIPSHIKA VINOD 

SAKSHI

PASS

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 5C2 102714 13

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 4P4 164916 33

6

 7B+2 143320 13

9

 4P2 82311 12

10

 6B2 122914 15

11

 5C2 102714 13

12

 9A+2 1843-- 43

 5042179 C114 

C-

5.18 22 405 

303

KHAN MOHAMMED SHAHRUKH 

ABDUL WAHAB SHAHJAHA 

BEGUM

PASS

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 5C4 205025 25

6

 7B+2 143220 12

9

 5C2 102513 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 5C2 102610 16

12

 10O2 2045-- 45

 5195518 C118 

C-

5.36 22 406 

296

KOUNDER MADANRAJ SELVAM 

KUSHBOO

FAIL

1

 0F2 01815 03F

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 4P4 164925 24

6

 7B+2 143119 12

9

 5C2 102513 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 9A+2 1843-- 43

1 5145560 NA100 

C-

NA 20 407 

279

KHAN UBEEZ RAFIQ YASMEEN 

KHAN

FAIL

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82210 12

9

 5C2 102510 15

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 4P2 82410 14

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5287703 NA86 

C-

NA 20 408 

226

SINGH ADITYA CHANDAN 

RUBY

FAIL

1

 0F2 01108 03F

2

 0F2 01008 02F

3

 0F2 00ABF ABF

4

 0F2 00ABF ABF

5

 0F4 0700F 07F

6

 0F2 00ABF ABF

9

 0F2 00ABF ABF

10

 0F2 00ABF ABF

11

 0F2 00ABF ABF

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

10 5322825 NA0 

C-

NA 0 409 

28

SHAIKH SHAMARALI 

ALLAUDDIN SABIR RUKSHAR

FAIL

1

 0F2 00ABF ABF

2

 0F2 0808 ABF

3

 0F2 00ABF ABF

4

 0F2 00ABF ABF

5

 0F4 0000F ABF

6

 0F2 00ABF ABF

9

 0F2 00ABF ABF

10

 0F2 00ABF ABF

11

 0F2 00ABF ABF

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

10 5154122 NA0 

C-

NA 0 410 

8

SAHANI VICKY SANJAY KIRAN 

DEVI

FAIL

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 7B+2 143116 15

4

 7B+2 143013 17

5

 0F4 01616 00F

6

 8A2 163620 16

9

 5C2 102713 14

10

 8A2 163615 21

11

 7B+2 143314 19

12

 9A+2 1843-- 43

1 5103892 NA122 

C-

NA 18 411 

304

NIKAM SURAJ GANESH 

SANGITA

PASS

1

 4P2 82210 12

2

 5C2 102512 13

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 5C4 205116 35

6

 4P2 82210 12

9

 4P2 82109 12

10

 9A+2 184014 26

11

 7B+2 143014 16

12

 9A+2 1843-- 43

 4712264 B120 @1.02023016400871732

C-

5.45 22 412 

296

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/SHAH SHREYA JATIN 

VRUTIKA

FAIL

1

 4P2 82208 14

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 0F2 012ABF 12

4

 0F2 012ABF 12

5

 0F4 03000F 30

6

 4P2 82210 12

9

 4P2 82308 15

10

 5C2 102608 18

11

 0F2 012ABF 12

12

 9A+2 1843-- 43

4 5394481 NA60 

C-

NA 12 413 

222

PAL AAKASH GUDDAN RITA PASS

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 4P2 82412 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 4P2 82310 13

5

 5C4 205223 29

6

 4P2 82008 12

9

 4P2 82210 12

10

 4P2 82311 12

11

 5C2 102614 12

12

 9A+2 1844-- 44

 4712137 C112 2023016400873015

C-

5.09 22 414 

291

MALIK ANWAR MAHMOOD 

RAZIA

PASS

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 4P2 82409 15

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164722 25

6

 4P2 82109 12

9

 4P2 82008 12

10

 5C2 102614 12

11

 6B2 122814 14

12

 9A+2 1844-- 44

 4512550 C110 2023016400867982

C-

5.00 22 415 

287

MISHRA ADITYA SHRAVAN 

MAYA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 0F2 012ABF 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82109 12

9

 4P2 82109 12

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 4428070 NA76 2023016400868761

C-

NA 18 416 

213

KONDASKAR SOHAM 

SANTOSH SUMITA

FAIL

1

 4P2 82008 12

2

 0F2 012ABF 12

3

 5C2 102513 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 4P4 164116 25

6

 4P2 82008 12

9

 0F2 01108 03F

10

 0F2 0808 00F

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

4 4426613 NA58 2023016400868142

C-

NA 14 417 

179

/KOLHAPURE SAYLI RAVINDRA 

VAISHALI

FAIL

1

 0F2 01211 01F

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 6B2 122917 12

5

 5C4 205016 34

6

 7B+2 143220 12

9

 6B2 122816 12

10

 7B+2 143014 16

11

 5C2 102513 12

12

 9A+2 1842-- 42

1 4876488 NA118 2023016400873143

C-

NA 20 418 

295

KAMBLE ANISH BALU RENUKA FAIL

1

 0F2 0808 ABF

2

 0F2 01010 ABF

3

 0F2 01604F 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82008 12

9

 4P2 82008 12

10

 0F2 0908 01F

11

 0F2 01010 ABF

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

6 4719159 NA40 2023016400872952

C-

NA 10 419 

153

KHAN MD IQBAL JABIR FARIDA 

BANO

FAIL

1

 4P2 82008 12

2

 0F2 012ABF 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82008 12

9

 4P2 82008 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5134462 NA72 

C-

NA 18 420 

196

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/MULE ASHWINI ARUN RAMA FAIL

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 0F2 012ABF 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 4P4 164116 25

6

 4P2 82412 12

9

 4P2 82210 12

10

 4P2 82311 12

11

 0F2 01515 ABF

12

 5C2 1025-- 25

2 5041553 NA76 

D-

NA 18 451 

229

/MULLA RAHEMEEN IRFAAN 

SIRIN

PASS

1

 4P2 82210 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 5C4 205016 34

6

 4P2 82008 12

9

 4P2 82008 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 7B+2 143009 21

12

 5C2 1025-- 25

 5208006 P100 

D-

4.55 22 452 

247

MUTHU PARTHASARATHY 

SUDALAI MANJULA

FAIL

1

 4P2 82109 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 5C2 102513 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 5C4 205227 25

6

 0F2 01715 02F

9

 4P2 82210 12

10

 5C2 102513 12

11

 6B2 122816 12

12

 5C2 1025-- 25

1 5163094 NA94 

D-

NA 20 453 

259

/NAG ROSHNI NARENDRA 

POONAM NAG

PASS

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 7B+2 143409 25

3

 7B+2 143117 14

4

 5C2 102614 12

5

 5C4 205326 27

6

 4P2 82109 12

9

 4P2 82310 13

10

 5C2 102610 16

11

 6B2 122913 16

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

 5025657 B120 @1.0

D-

5.45 22 454 

299

NAIK SHUBHAM SANDEEP 

SNAHA

PASS

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 6B2 122917 12

9

 4P2 82210 12

10

 5C2 102614 12

11

 6B2 122813 15

12

 5C2 1025-- 25

 5103890 P106 

D-

4.82 22 455 

266

NAKTE SHUBHAM MEGHESH 

MANISHA

PASS

1

 7B+2 143016 14

2

 4P2 82208 14

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 5C4 205425 29

6

 7B+2 143119 12

9

 4P2 82412 12

10

 7B+2 143313 20

11

 6B2 122913 16

12

 7B+2 1431-- 31

 5029136 B124 

D-

5.64 22 456 

305

/NALAWADE VRUSHALI 

VITTHAL CHANDRABAI

PASS

1

 4P2 82412 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 5C2 102715 12

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 7B+4 286329 34

6

 6B2 122815 13

9

 5C2 102712 15

10

 7B+2 143412 22

11

 7B+2 143413 21

12

 7B+2 1431-- 31

 5195161 B126 

D-

5.73 22 457 

309

/NAMDAS AMRUTA NIVRUTTI 

SHOBHA

FAIL

1

 0F2 01816 02F

2

 4P2 82308 15

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 4P4 164824 24

6

 6B2 122917 12

9

 4P2 82412 12

10

 5C2 102715 12

11

 5C2 102713 14

12

 7B+2 1431-- 31

1 5046158 NA98 

D-

NA 20 458 

279

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 46 of 90



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/NANDA RUTH DEEPAK EVA FAIL

1

 0F2 00ABF ABF

2

 0F2 00ABF ABF

3

 5C2 102614 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 0F4 02016 04F

6

 4P2 82210 12

9

 4P2 82008 12

10

 4P2 82208 14

11

 5C2 102510 15

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

4 5195649 NA52 

D-

NA 12 459 

157

/NANOMA KARISHMA 

NANURAM MANI DEVI

FAIL

1

 4P2 82311 12

2

 0F2 01009 01F

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 0F2 01916 03F

9

 5C2 102513 12

10

 4P2 82409 15

11

 6B2 122813 15

12

 5C2 1026-- 26

2 5145419 NA84 

D-

NA 18 460 

247

NARKAR AAYUSH AJIT SMITA FAIL

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 0F2 0908 01F

3

 5C2 102510 15

4

 0F2 01310 03F

5

 4P4 164216 26

6

 4P2 82210 12

9

 4P2 82210 12

10

 4P2 82209 13

11

 4P2 82410 14

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

3 5291152 NA68 

D-

NA 16 461 

206

NARKAR NIKHIL MILIND 

MITALI

PASS

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 5C2 102709 18

3

 7B+2 143018 12

4

 4P2 82310 13

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 7B+2 143018 12

9

 5C2 102613 13

10

 7B+2 143013 17

11

 7B+2 143117 14

12

 7B+2 1431-- 31

 5024878 B126 

D-

5.73 22 462 

297

NARVANKAR JAY RAJENDRA 

SANGEETA

FAIL

1

 0F2 01514 01F

2

 4P2 82109 12

3

 7B+2 143018 12

4

 0F2 01010 00F

5

 0F4 03223 09F

6

 0F2 01817 01F

9

 4P2 82412 12

10

 0F2 01613 03F

11

 5C2 102513 12

12

 7B+2 1431-- 31

5 5103635 NA54 

D-

NA 10 463 

222

/NEELAM RIZVI MISBA 

NEELAM RUMI

PASS

1

 6B2 122915 14

2

 4P2 82108 13

3

 7B+2 143008 22

4

 4P2 82208 14

5

 7B+4 286924 45

6

 6B2 122917 12

9

 5C2 102512 13

10

 7B+2 143313 20

11

 8A2 163513 22

12

 4P2 823-- 23

 5287698 B130 

D-

5.91 22 464 

316

NIGREL SELVIN ROY EMIL FAIL

1

 5C2 102713 14

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 0F2 01008 02F

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 5C2 102513 12

9

 4P2 82311 12

10

 5C2 102614 12

11

 5C2 102513 12

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

1 5145415 NA94 

D-

NA 20 465 

246

/NIKAM SALONI SANTOSH 

RUPALI

PASS

1

 4P2 82311 12

2

 4P2 82108 13

3

 7B+2 143318 15

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 4P4 164517 28

6

 6B2 122917 12

9

 6B2 122812 16

10

 5C2 102712 15

11

 6B2 122913 16

12

 8A2 1635-- 35

 5029130 C116 

D-

5.27 22 466 

293

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/NISHAD PRATHNA SURENDRA 

GUDIYA

PASS

1

 5C2 102513 12

2

 4P2 82108 13

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 5C2 102511 14

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 6B2 122816 12

9

 5C2 102513 12

10

 4P2 82412 12

11

 7B+2 143113 18

12

 5C2 1025-- 25

 5145445 C110 

D-

5.00 22 467 

272

/NISHAD PRATIMA AKHILESH 

BADAMA

PASS

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 7B+2 143315 18

4

 5C2 102612 14

5

 5C4 205416 38

6

 6B2 122917 12

9

 5C2 102513 12

10

 4P2 82412 12

11

 8A2 163613 23

12

 7B+2 1431-- 31

 5115589 B122 

D-

5.55 22 468 

304

NISHAD SATYAM 

DHARMENDRA ARCHANADEVI

PASS

1

 7B+2 143014 16

2

 5C2 102608 18

3

 7B+2 143117 14

4

 5C2 102512 13

5

 4P4 164917 32

6

 6B2 122917 12

9

 5C2 102712 15

10

 5C2 102513 12

11

 7B+2 143013 17

12

 7B+2 1431-- 31

 5126086 B124 

D-

5.64 22 469 

303

NOMANI UNAIS FAISAL 

NADIYA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 0F2 01210 02F

5

 4P4 164824 24

6

 4P2 82210 12

9

 4P2 82008 12

10

 5C2 102513 12

11

 7B+2 143113 18

12

 4P2 823-- 23

1 5134530 NA90 

D-

NA 20 470 

249

/PADAYACHI NIVETHA 

KUMARAVEL GIRIJA

PASS

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 4P2 82108 13

3

 8A2 163717 20

4

 5C2 102508 17

5

 7B+4 286825 43

6

 7B+2 143014 16

9

 4P2 82410 14

10

 8A2 163712 25

11

 8A2 163516 19

12

 4P2 823-- 23

 5208000 B+134 

D-

6.09 22 471 

326

/PAJAVE SHRAVANI PRAKASH 

PRANALI

FAIL

1

 0F2 01311 02F

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 0F2 01211 01F

5

 4P4 164816 32

6

 5C2 102614 12

9

 4P2 82311 12

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 6B2 122916 13

12

 7B+2 1432-- 32

2 5134410 NA88 

D-

NA 18 472 

252

/PAL ANJALI SANTOSH 

KUMAR DURGAVATI

PASS

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 4P2 82108 13

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 7B+4 286727 40

6

 5C2 102715 12

9

 6B2 122813 15

10

 7B+2 143315 18

11

 7B+2 143013 17

12

 6B2 1229-- 29

 5071228 B128 

D-

5.82 22 473 

313

/PAL POOJA RAJENDRA 

PRASAD SUNITA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 0F2 0908 01F

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 0F2 01008 02F

5

 0F4 01816 02F

6

 4P2 82109 12

9

 4P2 82210 12

10

 6B2 122909 20

11

 5C2 102710 17

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

4 5195052 NA56 

D-

NA 12 474 

182

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

PAL SAHIL KUMAR MAHESH 

CHAMPA

FAIL

1

 4P2 82311 12

2

 0F2 0908 01F

3

 7B+2 143018 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 6B2 122917 12

9

 5C2 102613 13

10

 6B2 122814 14

11

 5C2 102713 14

12

 7B+2 1431-- 31

1 5307634 NA104 

D-

NA 20 475 

266

PAL SATYAM RAMCHANDRA 

KUSUM

FAIL

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 0F2 0808 CCF

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 4P4 164925 24

6

 0F2 01109 02F

9

 4P2 82412 12

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 5C2 102513 12

12

 6B2 1228-- 28

2 5071639 NA84 

D-

NA 18 476 

244

/PAL SUMANDEVI RAMSEVAK 

PANMATIDEVI

PASS

1

 7B+2 143416 18

2

 8A2 163810 28

3

 8A2 163818 20

4

 8A2 163916 23

5

 7B+4 286824 44

6

 7B+2 143317 16

9

 7B+2 143112 19

10

 8A2 163513 22

11

 7B+2 143413 21

12

 7B+2 1434-- 34

 5027999 A162 

D-

7.36 22 477 

384

PANCHAL SOHAN RAMAKANT 

RASHMI

PASS

1

 7B+2 143116 15

2

 7B+2 143010 20

3

 7B+2 143018 12

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 7B+4 286225 37

6

 7B+2 143119 12

9

 5C2 102713 14

10

 5C2 102613 13

11

 7B+2 143013 17

12

 7B+2 1431-- 31

 5025652 B+142 

D-

6.45 22 478 

323

/PANCHAL YASHWI 

ASHOKKUMAR NIRANJANA

PASS

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 7B+2 143009 21

3

 8A2 163618 18

4

 5C2 102712 15

5

 7B+4 286828 40

6

 7B+2 143018 12

9

 5C2 102513 12

10

 5C2 102714 13

11

 7B+2 143113 18

12

 8A2 1636-- 36

 5071224 B+144 

D-

6.55 22 479 

338

PANDEY AMAN JAYPRAKASH 

BHAVANA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 0F2 01108 03F

3

 7B+2 143018 12

4

 0F2 01313 00F

5

 0F4 02121 00F

6

 6B2 122816 12

9

 5C2 102513 12

10

 5C2 102715 12

11

 5C2 102710 17

12

 7B+2 1431-- 31

3 5195051 NA80 

D-

NA 14 480 

239

/PANDEY APARNA 

RAMASHANKAR BINDU

FAIL

1

 4P2 82210 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 0F2 01512 03F

5

 0F4 03223 09F

6

 4P2 82412 12

9

 4P2 82309 14

10

 4P2 82412 12

11

 6B2 122913 16

12

 7B+2 1431-- 31

2 5195645 NA78 

D-

NA 16 481 

249

/PANDEY DISHA SANJAY 

REETA

PASS

1

 4P2 82210 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 5C2 102715 12

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 6B4 245624 32

6

 5C2 102614 12

9

 5C2 102513 12

10

 4P2 82412 12

11

 7B+2 143015 15

12

 7B+2 1431-- 31

 5153551 C114 

D-

5.18 22 482 

282

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

PANDEY HARSH ANIL 

KANCHAN

FAIL

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 0F2 01108 03F

3

 5C2 102513 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 0F4 02416 08F

6

 6B2 122917 12

9

 4P2 82109 12

10

 4P2 82210 12

11

 7B+2 143213 19

12

 4P2 823-- 23

2 5126089 NA78 

D-

NA 16 483 

237

/PANDEY PALAK UMESH 

ARCHANA

PASS

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 4P4 164516 29

6

 5C2 102715 12

9

 4P2 82412 12

10

 4P2 82412 12

11

 7B+2 143416 18

12

 6B2 1229-- 29

 5078899 P108 

D-

4.91 22 484 

284

PARAB AMAR ANGAD ANJALI PASS

1

 6B2 122815 13

2

 4P2 82208 14

3

 7B+2 143015 15

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 6B4 245624 32

6

 7B+2 143016 14

9

 6B2 122912 17

10

 7B+2 143415 19

11

 8A2 163913 26

12

 7B+2 1431-- 31

 5134022 B+138 

D-

6.27 22 485 

324

PARAB ATHARVA SANTOSH 

DIPTI

PASS

1

 8A2 163915 24

2

 5C2 102608 18

3

 7B+2 143317 16

4

 5C2 102512 13

5

 7B+4 286225 37

6

 7B+2 143316 17

9

 7B+2 143313 20

10

 7B+2 143414 20

11

 7B+2 143213 19

12

 5C2 1027-- 27

 5029124 B+144 

D-

6.55 22 486 

344

/PARIHAR ISHITA MADAN 

PINKY

FAIL

1

 4P2 82311 12

2

 0F2 01108 03F

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 0F2 01310 03F

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82210 12

9

 4P2 82210 12

10

 5C2 102614 12

11

 5C2 102510 15

12

 5C2 1027-- 27

2 5095094 NA78 

D-

NA 18 487 

230

/PARLE AASAWARI AMOL 

VAISHALI

FAIL

1

 0F2 01512 03F

2

 0F2 0908 01F

3

 5C2 102715 12

4

 0F2 01310 03F

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 0F2 01110 01F

9

 4P2 82008 12

10

 5C2 102614 12

11

 5C2 102610 16

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

4 5029243 NA68 

D-

NA 14 488 

217

PARMAR JEET JAGDISH DIPTI FAIL

1

 5C2 102513 12

2

 0F2 0908 01F

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 0F2 01110 01F

5

 0F4 02316 07F

6

 4P2 82109 12

9

 4P2 82109 12

10

 0F2 0808 00F

11

 5C2 102710 17

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

5 5033710 NA44 

D-

NA 10 489 

165

PARULEKAR ADITYA 

CHANDRASHEKHAR VARSHA 

PARULEKAR

FAIL

1

 0F2 01413 01F

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 0F2 01310 03F

5

 0F4 01616 00F

6

 5C2 102715 12

9

 5C2 102513 12

10

 5C2 102614 12

11

 5C2 102510 15

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

3 5095091 NA74 

D-

NA 14 490 

224

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/PASTE ARCHITA ASHOK 

MALINI PASTE

FAIL

1

 4P2 82412 12

2

 0F2 01008 02F

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 0F2 01108 03F

5

 0F4 03527 08F

6

 5C2 102614 12

9

 4P2 82008 12

10

 4P2 82412 12

11

 5C2 102513 12

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

3 5145425 NA66 

D-

NA 14 491 

225

PATEL HARSH GIRISH 

SHEETAL

FAIL

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 0F2 01008 02F

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 4P4 164816 32

6

 4P2 82210 12

9

 4P2 82412 12

10

 4P2 82311 12

11

 5C2 102510 15

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

1 5195647 NA90 

D-

NA 20 492 

253

/PATEL JYOTI CHHOTELAL 

SUNITA

PASS

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 5C2 102608 18

3

 7B+2 143018 12

4

 7B+2 143013 17

5

 6B4 245824 34

6

 7B+2 143017 13

9

 5C2 102612 14

10

 7B+2 143415 19

11

 7B+2 143213 19

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

 5095102 B+138 

D-

6.27 22 493 

323

PATEL KRISH PRABHU BHAI 

JYOTI

PASS

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 7B+2 143017 13

4

 5C2 102613 13

5

 7B+4 286127 34

6

 7B+2 143116 15

9

 5C2 102611 15

10

 7B+2 143015 15

11

 7B+2 143213 19

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

 5145442 B+136 

D-

6.18 22 494 

313

/PATEL NEETU SURENDRA 

PRAMILADEVI

PASS

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 5C2 102608 18

3

 5C2 102715 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 6B4 245927 32

6

 5C2 102715 12

9

 4P2 82210 12

10

 7B+2 143012 18

11

 5C2 102713 14

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

 5174922 C118 

D-

5.36 22 495 

296

/PATEL NIDHI NITIN HEMA PASS

1

 6B2 122813 15

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 7B+2 143116 15

4

 7B+2 143213 19

5

 7B+4 286022 38

6

 6B2 122815 13

9

 5C2 102611 15

10

 7B+2 143308 25

11

 7B+2 143313 20

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

 5071637 B+140 

D-

6.36 22 496 

321

PATEL PRASHANT ANIL ASHA FAIL

1

 5C2 102513 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 0F2 01108 03F

5

 4P4 164622 24

6

 5C2 102715 12

9

 4P2 82109 12

10

 4P2 82412 12

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

1 5207965 NA94 

D-

NA 20 497 

254

PATEL SHUBH BHUPENDRA 

HEMLATA

PASS

1

 5C2 102513 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 5C4 205118 33

6

 4P2 82210 12

9

 4P2 82310 13

10

 5C2 102613 13

11

 4P2 82410 14

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

 5145424 P106 

D-

4.82 22 498 

270

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/PATEL TAMANNA ISHWAR 

ANSUYA

PASS

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 5C2 102715 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 5C4 205127 24

6

 7B+2 143117 14

9

 5C2 102613 13

10

 5C2 102614 12

11

 5C2 102613 13

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

 5184799 C114 

D-

5.18 22 499 

287

/PATHAK RUPALI SANTOSH 

AARADHANA

PASS

1

 7B+2 143314 19

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 4P2 82310 13

5

 7B+4 286928 41

6

 7B+2 143416 18

9

 6B2 122909 20

10

 7B+2 143314 19

11

 7B+2 143416 18

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

 5041555 B+138 

D-

6.27 22 500 

333

PATHAK SUMIT VINOD KOMAL 

DEVI

PASS

1

 8A2 163514 21

2

 4P2 82308 15

3

 7B+2 143017 13

4

 7B+2 143413 21

5

 7B+4 286225 37

6

 7B+2 143417 17

9

 6B2 122813 15

10

 8A2 163512 23

11

 7B+2 143313 20

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

 5115575 B+150 

D-

6.82 22 501 

344

/PATIL ANUJA PRALHAD 

GAURI

PASS

1

 8A2 163814 24

2

 5C2 102708 19

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 7B+2 143212 20

5

 7B+4 286526 39

6

 6B2 122816 12

9

 7B+2 143013 17

10

 6B2 122912 17

11

 7B+2 143313 20

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

 5115446 B+146 

D-

6.64 22 502 

341

/PATIL BHUMIKA TUSHAR 

ASHWINI

FAIL

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82210 12

9

 4P2 82208 14

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 4P2 82310 13

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5071533 NA82 

D-

NA 20 503 

215

/PATIL KESHAR VINAYAK 

SIDDHI

PASS

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 4P2 82310 13

5

 4P4 164816 32

6

 5C2 102513 12

9

 5C2 102511 14

10

 5C2 102715 12

11

 5C2 102715 12

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

 5208013 P108 

D-

4.91 22 504 

279

/PATNI SHIVANI DEVJI 

RAMILABEN

FAIL

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 4P4 164416 28

6

 0F2 01209 03F

9

 4P2 82210 12

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

1 5029244 NA88 

D-

NA 20 505 

240

PAWAR AKSHAY MANOJ 

SUVARNA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 4P2 82109 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 0F2 01210 02F

5

 0F4 01616 00F

6

 4P2 82109 12

9

 4P2 82008 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 6B2 122910 19

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

3 5145375 NA62 

D-

NA 14 506 

187

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/PAWAR MAYURI RAMESH 

REKHA

PASS

1

 8A2 163616 20

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 7B+2 143116 15

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 6B4 245624 32

6

 6B2 122816 12

9

 7B+2 143013 17

10

 7B+2 143012 18

11

 5C2 102713 14

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

 5041558 B+134 

D-

6.09 22 507 

311

PAWAR RAJ SANJAY SARIKA PASS

1

 7B+2 143116 15

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 6B4 245824 34

6

 6B2 122816 12

9

 5C2 102513 12

10

 5C2 102508 17

11

 7B+2 143213 19

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

 5029241 B126 

D-

5.73 22 508 

301

/PAWAR SALONI SANJAY 

SARIKA

PASS

1

 4P2 82311 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 7B+2 143018 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 5C4 205022 28

6

 6B2 122816 12

9

 4P2 82412 12

10

 7B+2 143415 19

11

 7B+2 143213 19

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

 5029133 B120 @1.0

D-

5.45 22 509 

293

/PAWAR SARA SANJAY 

SUJATA

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143112 19

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82208 14

5

 5C4 205116 35

6

 4P2 82008 12

9

 5C2 102608 18

10

 4P2 82108 13

11

 6B2 122808 20

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5025661 NA96 

D-

NA 20 510 

239

/PENDURKAR BHOOOMI 

SANTOSH SAMICHHA

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143113 18

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82309 14

5

 6B4 245716 41

6

 4P2 82210 12

9

 4P2 82408 16

10

 4P2 82209 13

11

 6B2 122810 18

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5115646 NA98 

D-

NA 20 511 

249

/PENDURKAR MITALI 

MANGESH MANISHA

FAIL

1

 4P2 82311 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 0F2 01109 02F

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 0F4 01816 02F

6

 4P2 82109 12

9

 4P2 82008 12

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 4P2 82309 14

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

3 5134031 NA56 

D-

NA 14 512 

177

PINGALE KUSHAL ANIL 

SUSHMA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 0F4 01616 00F

6

 4P2 82109 12

9

 4P2 82008 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5029127 NA68 

D-

NA 16 513 

187

PINGALE VISHAL LAXMAN 

BHARTI

FAIL

1

 0F2 01515 00F

2

 0F2 01108 03F

3

 0F2 01010 ABF

4

 0F2 0808 ABF

5

 0F4 01616 ABF

6

 0F2 0909 ABF

9

 0F2 01010 ABF

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 4P2 82109 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

8 5145572 NA16 

D-

NA 4 514 

120

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

PODDAR RAJAN RAJESH RINKU PASS

1

 9A+2 184315 28

2

 4P2 82109 12

3

 5C2 102710 17

4

 7B+2 143214 18

5

 7B+4 286925 44

6

 7B+2 143316 17

9

 7B+2 143414 20

10

 7B+2 143312 21

11

 7B+2 143413 21

12

 8A2 1636-- 36

 5028014 B+150 

D-

6.82 22 515 

362

/PRAJAPATI ANU MANOJ 

NISHA

PASS

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 7B+2 143017 13

4

 5C2 102712 15

5

 5C4 205119 32

6

 7B+2 143117 14

9

 6B2 122812 16

10

 4P2 82411 13

11

 7B+2 143413 21

12

 8A2 1637-- 37

 5038596 B126 

D-

5.73 22 516 

309

PRAJAPATI HARENDRA KUMAR 

DINESH KUMAR 

SANTOSHDEVI

PASS

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 7B+2 143016 14

4

 7B+2 143314 19

5

 7B+4 286123 38

6

 6B2 122917 12

9

 7B+2 143013 17

10

 6B2 122812 16

11

 7B+2 143013 17

12

 7B+2 1434-- 34

 5103889 B+140 

D-

6.36 22 517 

321

/PRAJAPATI KALYANI 

BHAGWAN GANGU

PASS

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 6B2 122812 16

5

 5C4 205126 25

6

 6B2 122917 12

9

 5C2 102511 14

10

 6B2 122814 14

11

 5C2 102513 12

12

 6B2 1229-- 29

 5103642 C118 

D-

5.36 22 518 

291

PRAJAPATI KAMLESHKUMAR 

KHETARAM HIRI DEVI

PASS

1

 7B+2 143014 16

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 4P4 164116 25

6

 6B2 122917 12

9

 5C2 102512 13

10

 5C2 102613 13

11

 7B+2 143113 18

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

 5145418 C118 

D-

5.36 22 519 

283

/PRAJAPATI KASHISH VINOD 

SUNITA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 4P2 82108 13

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 0F4 02420 04F

6

 6B2 122917 12

9

 5C2 102714 13

10

 6B2 122812 16

11

 5C2 102513 12

12

 6B2 1229-- 29

1 5115580 NA94 

D-

NA 18 520 

260

/PRAJAPATI KIRAN MUKESH 

GEETA

PASS

1

 7B+2 143015 15

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 5C2 102614 12

5

 4P4 164216 26

6

 6B2 122917 12

9

 4P2 82412 12

10

 7B+2 143115 16

11

 6B2 122913 16

12

 7B+2 1431-- 31

 5079068 B120 @1.0

D-

5.45 22 521 

290

/PRAJAPATI NANDINI 

PUNWASI GEETA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 0F4 02624 02F

6

 6B2 122816 12

9

 5C2 102614 12

10

 6B2 122815 13

11

 5C2 102513 12

12

 7B+2 1432-- 32

1 5174921 NA96 

D-

NA 18 522 

262

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/PRAJAPATI NEHA GULAB 

MUNNEEDEVI

PASS

1

 8A2 163914 25

2

 7B+2 143308 25

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 7B+4 286225 37

6

 6B2 122917 12

9

 6B2 122911 18

10

 6B2 122815 13

11

 6B2 122913 16

12

 8A2 1639-- 39

 5145417 B+142 

D-

6.45 22 523 

337

/PRAJAPATI ROSHANI LAUTAN 

MUNNI DEVI

FAIL

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 4P4 164824 24

6

 6B2 122810 18

9

 4P2 82311 12

10

 5C2 102715 12

11

 5C2 102513 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5154602 NA94 

D-

NA 20 524 

247

PRAJAPATI SURAJ HARIKESH 

SUMAN

FAIL

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 4P2 82209 13

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 4P4 164319 24

6

 5C2 102715 12

9

 4P2 82210 12

10

 0F2 01110 01F

11

 5C2 102513 12

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

1 5042178 NA96 

D-

NA 20 525 

259

PRAJAPATI VIPIN KISHOR 

MUNNI DEVI

PASS

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 5C2 102509 16

3

 7B+2 143116 15

4

 4P2 82411 13

5

 5C4 205316 37

6

 7B+2 143115 16

9

 4P2 82310 13

10

 4P2 82412 12

11

 6B2 122913 16

12

 6B2 1228-- 28

 5041548 C116 

D-

5.27 22 526 

295

/GUPTA PRITI PUNWASI 

SUBHAVATI

FAIL

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 0F4 01816 02F

6

 4P2 82210 12

9

 4P2 82210 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5163091 NA66 

D-

NA 16 527 

194

PUROHIT RISHAB VASUDEV 

JAYSHREE

FAIL

1

 4P2 82408 16

2

 0F2 022ABF 22

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 0F4 02016 04F

6

 4P2 82210 12

9

 4P2 82210 12

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 4P2 82310 13

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

3 5154603 NA56 

D-

NA 14 528 

197

/QURESHI AYESHA 

NIZAMUDDIN SHABANA

PASS

1

 7B+2 143115 16

2

 4P2 82309 14

3

 7B+2 143118 13

4

 6B2 122811 17

5

 5C4 205323 30

6

 6B2 122917 12

9

 7B+2 143314 19

10

 5C2 102510 15

11

 7B+2 143313 20

12

 10O2 2046-- 46

 5038592 B+138 

D-

6.27 22 529 

332

QURESHI SIRAJ SALIM NASIM FAIL

1

 7B+2 143116 15

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 0F4 01816 02F

6

 4P2 82210 12

9

 4P2 82109 12

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 4P2 82310 13

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5195197 NA70 

D-

NA 16 530 

200

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/QURESHI SUHANA SHAHID 

SHABINA

PASS

1

 9A+2 184015 25

2

 7B+2 143308 25

3

 8A2 163518 17

4

 7B+2 143112 19

5

 7B+4 286923 46

6

 7B+2 143417 17

9

 8A2 163514 21

10

 4P2 82410 14

11

 7B+2 143413 21

12

 10O2 2046-- 46

 5038594 A162 

D-

7.36 22 531 

381

QURESHI USMAAN ALTAF 

AASMA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102612 14

2

 4P2 82109 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 0F4 02316 07F

6

 4P2 82109 12

9

 4P2 82208 14

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 4P2 82310 13

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5045233 NA66 

D-

NA 16 532 

199

RAHATWAL PRANAV 

MAHENDRA MAYURI

PASS

1

 7B+2 143315 18

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 4P2 82411 13

5

 5C4 205020 30

6

 6B2 122917 12

9

 5C2 102613 13

10

 7B+2 143115 16

11

 8A2 163516 19

12

 4P2 823-- 23

 5024880 B122 

D-

5.55 22 533 

300

/RAI GAYATRI RADHESHYAM 

NEELA DEVI RAI

PASS

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164116 25

6

 4P2 82210 12

9

 4P2 82210 12

10

 4P2 82412 12

11

 7B+2 143016 14

12

 5C2 1025-- 25

 5287666 P98 

D-

4.45 22 534 

254

/RAI JANKI SANJAY SHEELA PASS

1

 8A2 163918 21

2

 5C2 102609 17

3

 5C2 102609 17

4

 4P2 82409 15

5

 5C4 205016 34

6

 4P2 82410 14

9

 7B+2 143414 20

10

 7B+2 143215 17

11

 6B2 122910 19

12

 7B+2 1433-- 33

 5048745 B126 

D-

5.73 22 535 

317

RAJ LUCKY RINKU MEENU PASS

1

 7B+2 143018 12

2

 4P2 82109 12

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 5C2 102512 13

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 6B2 122816 12

9

 5C2 102714 13

10

 5C2 102614 12

11

 5C2 102513 12

12

 4P2 824-- 24

 5042183 C110 

D-

5.00 22 536 

274

RAJ SHIVAM MAHESH MONA PASS

1

 8A2 163618 18

2

 4P2 82109 12

3

 8A2 163517 18

4

 6B2 122813 15

5

 7B+4 286125 36

6

 7B+2 143117 14

9

 7B+2 143414 20

10

 8A2 163616 20

11

 8A2 163613 23

12

 5C2 1025-- 25

 5071390 B+150 

D-

6.82 22 537 

343

RAJBHAR AMAN GANESH 

SAVITRI

FAIL

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 4P2 82109 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82310 13

5

 4P4 164316 27

6

 4P2 82210 12

9

 4P2 82210 12

10

 4P2 82108 13

11

 5C2 102610 16

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5287693 NA86 

D-

NA 20 538 

229

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

RAJBHAR GANESH SANTOSH 

URMILA

PASS

1

 7B+2 143217 15

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 7B+2 143017 13

4

 5C2 102612 14

5

 4P4 164316 27

6

 7B+2 143217 15

9

 7B+2 143013 17

10

 5C2 102614 12

11

 7B+2 143413 21

12

 7B+2 1432-- 32

 5145366 B128 

D-

5.82 22 539 

305

/RAJGURE PRIYA GAJANAN 

SAPNA

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143016 14

2

 4P2 82109 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 0F4 02520 05F

6

 6B2 122816 12

9

 5C2 102613 13

10

 6B2 122915 14

11

 7B+2 143313 20

12

 5C2 1025-- 25

1 5115444 NA100 

D-

NA 18 540 

268

RAJPUROHIT ARUN  JABBAR 

SINGH LALITA

PASS

1

 7B+2 143416 18

2

 4P2 82109 12

3

 7B+2 143017 13

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 6B4 245523 32

6

 7B+2 143217 15

9

 5C2 102713 14

10

 7B+2 143015 15

11

 7B+2 143013 17

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

 5145364 B+136 

D-

6.18 22 541 

314

RAJPUROHIT RAJVEERSINGH 

GOPALSINGH ROOPAKANWAR

FAIL

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 4P2 82109 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82410 14

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82210 12

9

 4P2 82210 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 4P2 82310 13

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5115587 NA84 

D-

NA 20 542 

223

RAJPUROHIT RANJITSINGH 

MAHENDRASINGH UMRAO

PASS

1

 7B+2 143117 14

2

 4P2 82109 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 4P4 164621 25

6

 7B+2 143116 15

9

 6B2 122813 15

10

 5C2 102614 12

11

 7B+2 143413 21

12

 9A+2 1841-- 41

 5103938 B126 

D-

5.73 22 543 

310

RAJPUT SHRAVAN JAYSING 

SMITA

FAIL

1

 0F2 02018 02F

2

 0F2 0909 00F

3

 0F2 00ABF ABF

4

 0F2 00ABF ABF

5

 0F4 01616 00F

6

 0F2 01110 01F

9

 0F2 012ABF 12

10

 0F2 012ABF 12

11

 0F2 00ABF ABF

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

10 5078991 NA0 

D-

NA 0 544 

80

RALE AMEY SACHIN 

SANCHITA

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143018 12

2

 0F2 0808 00F

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82210 12

9

 4P2 82210 12

10

 0F2 01010 00F

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

3 5145304 NA70 

D-

NA 16 545 

197

/RAMBADE AADITI DAMODAR 

DARSHANA

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143018 12

2

 4P2 82109 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 0F4 02315F 08F

6

 4P2 82008 12

9

 4P2 82008 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 4P2 82008 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5184794 NA70 

D-

NA 16 546 

197

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/RANA MANISHA GOBINDA 

SAROJINI

FAIL

1

 5C2 102610 16

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82310 13

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 0F4 02518 07F

6

 4P2 82210 12

9

 5C2 102510 15

10

 4P2 82210 12

11

 5C2 102610 16

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5024875 NA70 

D-

NA 16 547 

211

RATHOD KRISH ANUP RENUKA FAIL

1

 8A2 163514 21

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 5C2 102715 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 0F4 01716 01F

6

 5C2 102614 12

9

 4P2 82210 12

10

 0F2 01615 01F

11

 6B2 122816 12

12

 6B2 1228-- 28

2 5031136 NA84 

D-

NA 16 548 

243

RATHOD KRISH SAMIR SONAL FAIL

1

 6B2 122913 16

2

 4P2 82109 12

3

 4P2 82410 14

4

 4P2 82310 13

5

 6B4 245716 41

6

 4P2 82410 14

9

 6B2 122908 21

10

 4P2 82308 15

11

 6B2 122810 18

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5278458 NA100 

D-

NA 20 549 

258

/RATHOD RAJVINDER KAUR 

DHARAM SIMRAN

PASS

1

 6B2 122813 15

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 6B2 122815 13

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 4P4 164616 30

6

 7B+2 143017 13

9

 4P2 82210 12

10

 5C2 102712 15

11

 7B+2 143316 17

12

 7B+2 1432-- 32

 5103939 C116 

D-

5.27 22 550 

289

RATHOD TANISHKUMAR 

BHARAT DAMYANTI

PASS

1

 4P2 82109 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 6B4 245523 32

6

 6B2 122814 14

9

 6B2 122812 16

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 5C2 102610 16

12

 4P2 823-- 23

 5071642 C112 

D-

5.09 22 551 

275

/RAWOOL APURVA ANKUSH 

AVANTIKA

PASS

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 6B2 122808 20

3

 7B+2 143016 14

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 4P4 164916 33

6

 7B+2 143117 14

9

 7B+2 143013 17

10

 7B+2 143413 21

11

 7B+2 143213 19

12

 6B2 1229-- 29

 5024873 B130 

D-

5.91 22 552 

314

RAY NITIN VAKIL ANITA 

RAJBHAR

FAIL

1

 6B2 122915 14

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82408 16

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 4P4 164416 28

6

 4P2 82109 12

9

 4P2 82008 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 6B2 122909 20

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5208004 NA88 

D-

NA 20 553 

227

RATHOD DIGVIJAYSING 

RATANSING GOVINDKAUR

PASS

1

 8A2 163612 24

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 6B2 122915 14

4

 7B+2 143014 16

5

 7B+4 286223 39

6

 7B+2 143317 16

9

 6B2 122808 20

10

 7B+2 143212 20

11

 7B+2 143213 19

12

 8A2 1637-- 37

 5071896 B+148 

D-

6.73 22 554 

339

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/PRAJAPATI SAKSHI BECHU 

ANITA

PASS

1

 7B+2 143217 15

2

 4P2 82109 12

3

 7B+2 143314 19

4

 6B2 122811 17

5

 5C4 205416 38

6

 6B2 122917 12

9

 7B+2 143012 18

10

 8A2 163813 25

11

 7B+2 143013 17

12

 7B+2 1432-- 32

 5103891 B+138 

D-

6.27 22 555 

327

/RAO SAKSHI VINOD 

REKHADEVI

FAIL

1

 4P2 82308 15

2

 0F2 014ABF 14

3

 4P2 82409 15

4

 5C2 102610 16

5

 4P4 164716 31

6

 4P2 82309 14

9

 4P2 82209 13

10

 4P2 82410 14

11

 6B2 122810 18

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5174931 NA78 

D-

NA 18 556 

231

/SHAIKH KASHISH RASHID 

MARYAM

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143018 12

2

 4P2 82109 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 0F2 0909 CCF

9

 4P2 82210 12

10

 4P2 82210 12

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5041563 NA78 

D-

NA 18 557 

210

/SHAIKH SUMAIRA AZAM 

REHANA

FAIL

1

 0F2 0909 ABF

2

 4P2 82109 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 0F4 01616 00F

6

 4P2 82210 12

9

 4P2 82210 12

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

3 5025654 NA56 

D-

NA 14 558 

177

/NAGVANSHI SHIVANI 

RAMBHUAN GEETA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82108 13

4

 0F2 012ABF 12

5

 0F4 0100F 01F

6

 0F2 01111 CCF

9

 0F2 012ABF 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

5 5145305 NA44 

D-

NA 10 559 

147

PAWAR NISARG LALIT 

RAJESHREE

FAIL

1

 4P2 82008 12

2

 0F2 012ABF 12

3

 0F2 012ABF 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 4P4 164516 29

6

 4P2 82210 12

9

 0F2 012ABF 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 4P2 82208 14

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

4 4758516 NA56 2023016400873793

D-

NA 14 560 

185

SINGH KUNDAN KUMAR 

SIYARAM REETA DEVI

FAIL

1

 4P2 82008 12

2

 0F2 00ABF 00F

3

 0F2 02ABF 02F

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 0F4 01616 00F

6

 0F2 0908 01F

9

 0F2 012ABF 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 4P2 82109 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

6 4762013 NA32 2023016400871651

D-

NA 8 561 

120

SHAIKH SUFIYAN SARFARAZ 

RIZWANA

FAIL

1

 4P2 82412 12

2

 4P2 82109 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 4P4 164317 26

6

 4P2 82109 12

9

 4P2 82008 12

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5287696 NA80 

D-

NA 20 562 

212

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

DHAKADE ISHWARDAS 

MOSHA SHEELA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 4P2 82109 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 0F4 0808F ABF

6

 4P2 82008 12

9

 4P2 82008 12

10

 0F2 01010 ABF

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

3 4431699 NA60 2023016400869307

D-

NA 14 563 

176

/VISHWEKAR SAKSHI 

PRASHANT PRANALI

FAIL

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 0F4 0505F 00F

6

 4P2 82412 12

9

 4P2 82412 12

10

 0F2 01615 01F

11

 5C2 102713 14

12

 7B+2 1433-- 33

2 4431536 NA80 2023016400869281

D-

NA 16 564 

231

NEHALE DARSHAN DINESH 

ARCHANA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 4P2 82109 12

3

 7B+2 143017 13

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 7B+2 143017 13

9

 4P2 82412 12

10

 5C2 102715 12

11

 6B2 122913 16

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 4808151 NA102 2023016400873994

D-

NA 20 565 

252

SAU DIP BIBHAS LIPIKA FAIL

1

 6B2 122916 13

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82412 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 5C4 205026 24

6

 4P2 82311 12

9

 4P2 82412 12

10

 0F2 0808 ABF

11

 6B2 122916 13

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 4675372 NA84 2023016400872317

D-

NA 18 566 

227

THAKUR RAVISHKUMAR 

HEMANT KIRANKUMARI

FAIL

1

 4P2 82008 12

2

 0F2 03ABF 03F

3

 0F2 012ABF 12

4

 0F2 012ABF 12

5

 0F4 0000F 00F

6

 0F2 012ABF 12

9

 0F2 012ABF 12

10

 0F2 02ABF 02F

11

 0F2 00ABF ABF

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

9 4719138 NA8 2023016400873197

D-

NA 2 567 

73

GUPTA SUMIT KUMAR SEEMA 

GUPTA

FAIL

1

 0F2 01108 03F

2

 0F2 02ABF 02F

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 4P4 164416 28

6

 4P2 82008 12

9

 4P2 82109 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 4P2 82310 13

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

3 5418604 NA64 

D-

NA 16 568 

181

RAJBHAR SAHIL 

SATYANARAYAN SHEELA DEVI

FAIL

1

 4P2 82008 12

2

 0F2 014ABF 14

3

 0F2 013ABF 13

4

 0F2 012ABF 12

5

 0F4 0600F 06F

6

 0F2 012ABF 12

9

 0F2 012ABF 12

10

 0F2 012ABF 12

11

 0F2 015ABF 15

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

9 4719122 NA8 2023016400870535

D-

NA 2 569 

116

/RAZA MEHVISH ALI ARSHIYA PASS

1

 8A2 163517 18

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 6B2 122916 13

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 5C4 205025 25

6

 5C2 102614 12

8

 6B2 122916 13

10

 6B2 122812 16

11

 6B2 122910 19

12

 8A2 1637-- 37

 5195507 B130 

E-

5.91 22 601 

314

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

RIZVI ANWAR HUSAIN AJAZ 

ROSHAN

FAIL

1

 0F2 02003F 17

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 5C2 102614 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 0F4 01616 00F

6

 4P2 82412 12

8

 0F2 01615 01F

10

 4P2 82412 12

11

 6B2 122810 18

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

4 5134029 NA56 

E-

NA 12 602 

201

/RUKE JYANSI JITENDRA JIA PASS

1

 4P2 82311 12

2

 6B2 122917 12

3

 5C2 102614 12

4

 4P2 82310 13

5

 4P4 164621 25

6

 4P2 82109 12

8

 5C2 102513 12

10

 5C2 102715 12

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 8A2 1635-- 35

 5029132 P106 

E-

4.82 22 603 

277

SADEKAR PANDURANG 

MANGESH MAMTA

PASS

1

 5C2 102612 14

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 5C2 102715 12

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 4P4 164420 24

6

 4P2 82311 12

8

 5C2 102715 12

10

 5C2 102513 12

11

 6B2 122816 12

12

 8A2 1637-- 37

 5041559 C110 

E-

5.00 22 604 

283

SADRIWALA MOHAMMED 

MUSTAFA SAKINA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102608 18

2

 5C2 102512 13

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82410 14

5

 0F4 01616 00F

6

 4P2 82309 14

8

 5C2 102715 12

10

 4P2 82208 14

11

 5C2 102710 17

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5163166 NA72 

E-

NA 16 605 

210

/SAH SARITA RAMBHAROS 

SHAIL

PASS

1

 4P2 82008 12

2

 4P2 82311 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 4P4 164824 24

6

 5C2 102614 12

8

 5C2 102513 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 5C2 102614 12

12

 8A2 1637-- 37

 5079576 P102 

E-

4.64 22 606 

270

/SAHANI NEHA SHIVCHAND 

RINKU

PASS

1

 4P2 82008 12

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164416 28

6

 5C2 102513 12

8

 5C2 102513 12

10

 5C2 102712 15

11

 5C2 102710 17

12

 7B+2 1433-- 33

 5195646 P108 

E-

4.91 22 607 

278

/SAHU SHAKSHI PRADEEP 

PUSHPADEVI SAHU

FAIL

1

 0F2 01512 03F

2

 4P2 82210 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 0F2 01109 02F

5

 4P4 164416 28

6

 4P2 82109 12

8

 6B2 122816 12

10

 0F2 0808 00F

11

 4P2 82310 13

12

 8A2 1635-- 35

3 5295047 NA80 

E-

NA 16 608 

236

/SAKPAL PREKSHITA DILIP 

DIKSHA DILIP SAKPAL

PASS

1

 4P2 82412 12

2

 7B+2 143117 14

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 6B4 245523 32

6

 5C2 102513 12

8

 6B2 122916 13

10

 5C2 102614 12

11

 7B+2 143010 20

12

 7B+2 1433-- 33

 5029126 B126 

E-

5.73 22 609 

305

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/SAKPAL SHRAWANI 

RAVINDRA ANITA

PASS

1

 4P2 82412 12

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164622 24

6

 5C2 102513 12

8

 6B2 122917 12

10

 5C2 102715 12

11

 6B2 122813 15

12

 7B+2 1434-- 34

 5134453 C112 

E-

5.09 22 610 

289

/SALEKAR BHAVIKA KRISHNA 

SAPANA

FAIL

1

 4P2 82412 12

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 0F2 01211 01F

5

 0F4 02323 00F

6

 0F2 01513 02F

8

 7B+2 143016 14

10

 5C2 102715 12

11

 7B+2 143313 20

12

 7B+2 1434-- 34

3 5145416 NA82 

E-

NA 14 611 

252

/SALUNKHE SHRAVANI 

GANESH SHANTI

PASS

1

 6B2 122915 14

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 7B+2 143117 14

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 4P4 164824 24

6

 5C2 102513 12

8

 6B2 122916 13

10

 5C2 102512 13

11

 8A2 163513 22

12

 7B+2 1434-- 34

 5071648 B122 

E-

5.55 22 612 

307

SALVI PRAJYOT 

CHANDRAKANT SHITAL

FAIL

1

 5C2 102612 14

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 6B4 245816 42

6

 4P2 82109 12

8

 5C2 102715 12

10

 7B+2 143209 23

11

 8A2 163710 27

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5299548 NA108 

E-

NA 20 613 

269

/SAMBHARIA NANDINI 

MALESHYAM POONM

FAIL

1

 4P2 82210 12

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 0F2 01615 01F

4

 0F2 01412 02F

5

 0F4 02922 07F

6

 5C2 102614 12

8

 5C2 102614 12

10

 5C2 102513 12

11

 5C2 102613 13

12

 7B+2 1434-- 34

3 5154613 NA72 

E-

NA 14 614 

245

/SANAP SNEHA LAXMAN 

MITALI

PASS

1

 4P2 82210 12

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 4P4 164824 24

6

 5C2 102614 12

8

 7B+2 143018 12

10

 6B2 122912 17

11

 7B+2 143413 21

12

 8A2 1635-- 35

 5099764 B120 @1.0

E-

5.45 22 615 

302

/SANGHANI SANJANA RAJESH 

SAROJ

PASS

1

 4P2 82210 12

2

 4P2 82412 12

3

 5C2 102715 12

4

 4P2 82209 13

5

 4P4 164216 26

6

 5C2 102714 13

8

 5C2 102715 12

10

 6B2 122914 15

11

 6B2 122910 19

12

 8A2 1635-- 35

 5028013 C110 

E-

5.00 22 616 

284

SAPKAL YASH VASANT 

MANDA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122916 13

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 0F4 01104F 07F

6

 5C2 102614 12

8

 6B2 122917 12

10

 7B+2 143115 16

11

 6B2 122913 16

12

 7B+2 1434-- 34

1 5042175 NA104 

E-

NA 18 617 

267

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/SARGUROH AQSA IBRAHIM 

KHAN NAZRANA

PASS

1

 6B2 122812 16

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 6B2 122915 14

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 5C4 205321 32

6

 6B2 122914 15

8

 6B2 122914 15

10

 6B2 122812 16

11

 7B+2 143313 20

12

 7B+2 1433-- 33

 5208003 B128 

E-

5.82 22 618 

313

SAROJ RAJ SARVIND USHA FAIL

1

 4P2 82210 12

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 0F2 00ABF ABF

4

 0F2 00ABF ABF

5

 0F4 01616 00F

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 0F2 01108 03F

10

 0F2 012ABF 12

11

 0F2 00ABF ABF

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

7 5145360 NA26 

E-

NA 6 619 

107

SAV KRISH KISHAN KIRAN FAIL

1

 4P2 82412 12

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 5C2 102614 12

4

 0F2 01310 03F

5

 4P4 164925 24

6

 4P2 82412 12

8

 5C2 102513 12

10

 4P2 82210 12

11

 7B+2 143213 19

12

 8A2 1635-- 35

1 5163210 NA100 

E-

NA 20 620 

275

/SAVARKAR DAKSHA SANJAY 

DHANASHRI

FAIL

1

 4P2 82311 12

2

 0F2 01111 00F

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 4P2 82311 12

10

 0F2 0909 ABF

11

 7B+2 143108 23

12

 8A2 1636-- 36

2 5145352 NA86 

E-

NA 18 621 

235

SAYED KAMRAN ATIQUE 

AHMED HUSNA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 5C2 102510 15

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164216 26

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 6B2 122816 12

10

 4P2 82310 13

11

 5C2 102710 17

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5038597 NA92 

E-

NA 20 622 

239

SAYYAD ARBAAZ MUSA 

SABIRA

PASS

1

 7B+2 143216 16

2

 6B2 122917 12

3

 7B+2 143317 16

4

 6B2 122811 17

5

 6B4 245723 34

6

 7B+2 143214 18

8

 7B+2 143318 15

10

 7B+2 143112 19

11

 8A2 163713 24

12

 7B+2 1433-- 33

 5078990 B+148 

E-

6.73 22 623 

345

SAYYED AMAN CHAND 

FATIMA

FAIL

1

 4P2 82210 12

2

 0F2 01716 01F

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 0F2 01108 03F

5

 0F4 01716 01F

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 4P2 82311 12

10

 5C2 102614 12

11

 4P2 82310 13

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

4 5115576 NA50 

E-

NA 12 624 

180

SAYYED MAAZ AFSAR 

SHADAB

FAIL

1

 4P2 82311 12

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 0F2 01210 02F

5

 5C4 205424 30

6

 4P2 82210 12

8

 6B2 122917 12

10

 4P2 82310 13

11

 6B2 122813 15

12

 8A2 1637-- 37

1 5079065 NA104 

E-

NA 20 625 

278

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

SAYYED NAWAZ SHAKIL 

WAHIDA SAYYED

FAIL

1

 4P2 82412 12

2

 4P2 82412 12

3

 0F2 01109 02F

4

 0F2 01310 03F

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82109 12

8

 4P2 82412 12

10

 5C2 102513 12

11

 4P2 82310 13

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

3 5145371 NA66 

E-

NA 16 626 

205

SAYYED NIYAZ ALI PYARE 

HASAN KANIZ

FAIL

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 0F2 014ABF 14

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 0F4 03804F 34

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 4P2 82208 14

10

 4P2 82108 13

11

 7B+2 143009 21

12

 7B+2 1433-- 33

2 5208008 NA82 

E-

NA 16 627 

253

/SAYYED SIDRAH SAJID 

ABDUL SHAHEEN

FAIL

1

 4P2 82210 12

2

 4P2 82412 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 0F2 01312 01F

5

 0F4 02116 05F

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 6B2 122816 12

10

 0F2 0909 00F

11

 6B2 122810 18

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

4 5071638 NA56 

E-

NA 12 628 

185

SETHIYA NEEL HEMANT 

RINKU

FAIL

1

 4P2 82210 12

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 0F4 01816 02F

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 5C2 102715 12

10

 0F2 01109 02F

11

 4P2 82410 14

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

3 5134532 NA60 

E-

NA 14 629 

190

SHAH HARSHIT MANISH 

DEEPA

FAIL

1

 4P2 82412 12

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 4P2 82412 12

4

 0F2 01209 03F

5

 0F4 02416 08F

6

 4P2 82109 12

8

 5C2 102715 12

10

 5C2 102614 12

11

 7B+2 143010 20

12

 8A2 1636-- 36

2 5095084 NA84 

E-

NA 16 630 

250

SHAH JAINAM PARESH SONAL FAIL

1

 0F2 01108 03F

2

 0F2 0808 00F

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 0F2 01411 03F

5

 0F4 01816 02F

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 6B2 122816 12

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 4P2 82410 14

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

5 5095101 NA44 

E-

NA 10 631 

165

SHAH KEVAL VIPUL NEELA PASS

1

 7B+2 143012 18

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 6B2 122915 14

10

 4P2 82412 12

11

 6B2 122914 15

12

 9A+2 1841-- 41

 5174839 B120 @1.0

E-

5.45 22 632 

290

/SHAH MISBAH MUJIBULLAH 

SHAHJAHAN

PASS

1

 4P2 82412 12

2

 4P2 82311 12

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 5C2 102513 12

8

 7B+2 143218 14

10

 5C2 102715 12

11

 7B+2 143214 18

12

 8A2 1639-- 39

 5042176 C116 

E-

5.27 22 633 

290

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

SHAH NEM SANJAYBHAI 

SONALBEN

FAIL

1

 0F2 01714 03F

2

 0F2 01313 00F

3

 0F2 01816 02F

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 0F4 02316 07F

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 7B+2 143018 12

10

 5C2 102715 12

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 9A+2 1841-- 41

4 5184657 NA66 

E-

NA 12 634 

234

/SHAHI KHUSHBU KUMARI 

GUDDU KUMAR NUTAN DEVI

PASS

1

 7B+2 143415 19

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 7B+2 143317 16

4

 5C2 102611 15

5

 7B+4 286125 36

6

 6B2 122913 16

8

 8A2 163518 17

10

 7B+2 143312 21

11

 9A+2 184014 26

12

 9A+2 1840-- 40

 5115579 A156 

E-

7.09 22 635 

359

SHAIKH ABDUL AZIZ 

MOHAMMED FAROOQUE 

NOORJAHAN

FAIL

1

 5C2 102713 14

2

 4P2 82412 12

3

 0F2 01108 03F

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 0F4 02216 06F

6

 4P2 82109 12

8

 6B2 122917 12

10

 0F2 01010 ABF

11

 6B2 122914 15

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

4 5048735 NA58 

E-

NA 12 636 

195

SHAIKH ADIL HANNU REHANA PASS

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 7B+2 143317 16

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82109 12

8

 6B2 122917 12

10

 5C2 102715 12

11

 5C2 102610 16

12

 9A+2 1840-- 40

 5208007 C118 

E-

5.36 22 637 

293

/SHAIKH AFREEN KHALID 

SANNO

PASS

1

 7B+2 143015 15

2

 5C2 102714 13

3

 7B+2 143310 23

4

 5C2 102710 17

5

 4P4 164816 32

6

 4P2 82109 12

8

 7B+2 143317 16

10

 8A2 163515 20

11

 8A2 163710 27

12

 5C2 1027-- 27

 5079064 B128 

E-

5.82 22 638 

318

SHAIKH AKIF SAMEER 

DILSHAD

PASS

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 4P4 164622 24

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 7B+2 143117 14

10

 5C2 102715 12

11

 8A2 163613 23

12

 7B+2 1431-- 31

 5145367 C116 

E-

5.27 22 639 

291

/SHAIKH ALFIYA ALIM 

AFSANA

FAIL

1

 4P2 82412 12

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 0F2 01310 03F

5

 4P4 164824 24

6

 5C2 102715 12

8

 5C2 102715 12

10

 5C2 102613 13

11

 6B2 122913 16

12

 5C2 1027-- 27

1 5025655 NA94 

E-

NA 20 640 

268

SHAIKH ALI SALIM 

BANUBEGUM SALIM SHAIKH

PASS

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 4P2 82412 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82109 12

8

 4P2 82412 12

10

 4P2 82311 12

11

 7B+2 143113 18

12

 5C2 1026-- 26

 5163158 P98 

E-

4.45 22 641 

259

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/SHAIKH ARBEENA IMTIYAZ 

HEENA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 5C2 102715 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 5C2 102513 12

8

 6B2 122813 15

10

 4P2 82412 12

11

 9A+2 184113 28

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5041560 NA102 

E-

NA 20 642 

261

SHAIKH AYAN ASHFAQ 

REHMAT

FAIL

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 0F4 02116 05F

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 4P2 82412 12

10

 5C2 102614 12

11

 7B+2 143010 20

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5093663 NA78 

E-

NA 16 643 

219

SHAIKH FAIZAN ZAKIR ALI 

SHAHNAZ

PASS

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 6B2 122917 12

3

 5C2 102614 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 5C4 205123 28

6

 5C2 102614 12

8

 5C2 102614 12

10

 5C2 102713 14

11

 6B2 122810 18

12

 7B+2 1433-- 33

 5154601 C116 

E-

5.27 22 644 

296

/SHAIKH FIZA KALIM 

FARAZANA

PASS

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 5C2 102614 12

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 5C2 102513 12

8

 5C2 102713 14

10

 7B+2 143411 23

11

 7B+2 143113 18

12

 7B+2 1431-- 31

 5195159 C116 

E-

5.27 22 645 

286

SHAIKH GUFRAAN ABDUL 

MANNAN SHAHEENA

PASS

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 6B2 122913 16

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 5C4 205026 24

6

 5C2 102513 12

8

 7B+2 143318 15

10

 4P2 82412 12

11

 4P2 82409 15

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

 5071634 C116 

E-

5.27 22 646 

294

SHAIKH IMRAN AHMED 

MUMTAZ AHMED AFSANA 

BANO

PASS

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 4P4 164620 26

6

 5C2 102614 12

8

 7B+2 143117 14

10

 5C2 102711 16

11

 6B2 122813 15

12

 6B2 1229-- 29

 5145369 C110 

E-

5.00 22 647 

283

/SHAIKH IRAM SAYEED 

SHAIKNA

FAIL

1

 4P2 82412 12

2

 4P2 82311 12

3

 5C2 102614 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 0F2 02017 03F

10

 0F2 0808 00F

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

3 5134414 NA66 

E-

NA 16 648 

206

/SHAIKH MADIHA ASGAR ALI 

FATIMA

PASS

1

 5C2 102513 12

2

 4P2 82412 12

3

 5C2 102511 14

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164216 26

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 4P2 82109 12

10

 4P2 82108 13

11

 5C2 102513 12

12

 5C2 1026-- 26

 5115400 P96 

E-

4.36 22 649 

251

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

SHAIKH MEHENDI HASSAN 

SHAFIQ MEHRUNNISSA

PASS

1

 7B+2 143214 18

2

 6B2 122812 16

3

 5C2 102513 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164722 25

6

 5C2 102513 12

8

 4P2 82109 12

10

 4P2 82311 12

11

 5C2 102510 15

12

 8A2 1636-- 36

 5145422 C112 

E-

5.09 22 650 

284

SHAIKH MEHTAB IMRAN 

KHALIKUN

PASS

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 4P2 82412 12

3

 5C2 102714 13

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164416 28

6

 5C2 102614 12

8

 6B2 122815 13

10

 4P2 82309 14

11

 5C2 102513 12

12

 7B+2 1433-- 33

 5028625 P106 

E-

4.82 22 651 

278

/SHAIKH MISBA MOHD YUSUF 

REHANA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102513 12

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 5C2 102614 12

4

 0F2 01311 02F

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 0F2 01514 01F

10

 0F2 01615 01F

11

 6B2 122813 15

12

 7B+2 1433-- 33

3 5184802 NA80 

E-

NA 16 652 

241

SHAIKH MOHAMMAD RAZA 

ISHTIAQUE SANOBAR

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143116 15

2

 4P2 82311 12

3

 6B2 122815 13

4

 4P2 82410 14

5

 6B4 245516 39

6

 4P2 82109 12

8

 6B2 122917 12

10

 4P2 82108 13

11

 6B2 122910 19

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5287702 NA106 

E-

NA 20 653 

261

SHAIKH MOHD ZUBER 

MOHAMMADJAVED UZMA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 4P2 82311 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 0F2 01512 03F

5

 4P4 164822 26

6

 5C2 102614 12

8

 6B2 122917 12

10

 6B2 122813 15

11

 5C2 102513 12

12

 7B+2 1434-- 34

1 5126081 NA104 

E-

NA 20 654 

283

/SHAIKH MUNTAHABANO 

AZIZUDDIN JASMEEN

PASS

1

 5C2 102713 14

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 4P4 164316 27

6

 4P2 82109 12

8

 6B2 122917 12

10

 7B+2 143312 21

11

 5C2 102613 13

12

 7B+2 1433-- 33

 5145299 C114 

E-

5.18 22 655 

292

/SHAIKH MUSKAN MOHAMMED 

WALI HASINA

PASS

1

 5C2 102611 15

2

 6B2 122917 12

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 6B4 245525 30

6

 5C2 102715 12

8

 6B2 122816 12

10

 5C2 102714 13

11

 5C2 102513 12

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

 5078984 B122 

E-

5.55 22 656 

299

/SHAIKH NIDA RAMZAN 

AMINA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 6B2 122815 13

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 5C4 205021 29

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 0F2 01312 01F

10

 5C2 102513 12

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5174798 NA90 

E-

NA 18 657 

239

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/SHAIKH RUBINA MOHD 

JUNAID KHATIJA

PASS

1

 9A+2 184217 25

2

 8A2 163917 22

3

 8A2 163717 20

4

 5C2 102512 13

5

 8A4 327125 46

6

 4P2 82309 14

8

 7B+2 143015 15

10

 7B+2 143413 21

11

 7B+2 143413 21

12

 7B+2 1434-- 34

 5079069 A156 

E-

7.09 22 658 

369

/SHAIKH SADAF KAUSER 

AHMED HUSSAIN MEENA 

KAUSAR

PASS

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 7B+2 143018 12

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 5C4 205121 30

6

 5C2 102614 12

8

 5C2 102614 12

10

 4P2 82412 12

11

 5C2 102713 14

12

 6B2 1229-- 29

 5291156 C114 

E-

5.18 22 659 

289

/SHAIKH SADIQA RIYAZ 

SALMA BANO

PASS

1

 4P2 82412 12

2

 6B2 122917 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 6B4 245623 33

6

 5C2 102513 12

8

 7B+2 143016 14

10

 5C2 102714 13

11

 7B+2 143213 19

12

 6B2 1229-- 29

 5154113 B124 

E-

5.64 22 660 

303

/SHAIKH SADIYA AZAZ 

SULTANA

FAIL

1

 8A2 163714 23

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 4P4 164416 28

6

 5C2 102614 12

8

 5C2 102513 12

10

 6B2 122913 16

11

 4P2 82310 13

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5126084 NA102 

E-

NA 20 661 

259

/SHAIKH SAIMA MOHAMMED 

KALIM UMMEHANI

PASS

1

 9A+2 184116 25

2

 8A2 163616 20

3

 7B+2 143417 17

4

 7B+2 143412 22

5

 7B+4 286626 40

6

 4P2 82309 14

8

 9A+2 184215 27

10

 5C2 102513 12

11

 7B+2 143113 18

12

 7B+2 1434-- 34

 5079073 A154 

E-

7.00 22 662 

366

/SHAIKH SANIYA  ALIM 

FARZANA KHATUN

PASS

1

 9A+2 184015 25

2

 7B+2 143418 16

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 6B2 122811 17

5

 6B4 245923 36

6

 6B2 122815 13

8

 6B2 122915 14

10

 7B+2 143014 16

11

 7B+2 143213 19

12

 7B+2 1431-- 31

 5145354 B+146 

E-

6.64 22 663 

340

/SHAIKH SANIYA MEHBOOB 

BISMILLA

PASS

1

 4P2 82208 14

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164216 26

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 5C2 102614 12

10

 7B+2 143314 19

11

 6B2 122913 16

12

 4P2 823-- 23

 5093659 P100 

E-

4.55 22 664 

258

SHAIKH SHIRAJ IBRAHIM 

HALIMABEE

FAIL

1

 6B2 122914 15

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 0F4 02719 08F

6

 4P2 82109 12

8

 0F2 01916 03F

10

 5C2 102614 12

11

 6B2 122813 15

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

2 5115403 NA84 

E-

NA 16 665 

253

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/SHAIKH SOMULLA MOHD 

SALIM SANNU KHATUN

PASS

1

 8A2 163813 25

2

 6B2 122913 16

3

 7B+2 143010 20

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 7B+4 286425 39

6

 4P2 82109 12

8

 8A2 163917 22

10

 5C2 102711 16

11

 7B+2 143110 21

12

 6B2 1228-- 28

 5079067 B+138 

E-

6.27 22 666 

330

/SHAIKH TARNNUM 

MUHAMMDSAFI RESHMA

PASS

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 6B2 122914 15

3

 5C2 102610 16

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 6B4 245725 32

6

 5C2 102715 12

8

 6B2 122917 12

10

 7B+2 143413 21

11

 7B+2 143417 17

12

 5C2 1027-- 27

 5145381 B124 

E-

5.64 22 667 

313

/SHAIKH ZAINAB ADAM 

KHATIJA

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143112 19

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 0F4 02222 00F

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 0F2 01716 01F

10

 5C2 102713 14

11

 5C2 102510 15

12

 6B2 1229-- 29

2 5174831 NA80 

E-

NA 16 668 

242

/SHARDUL KRITIKA SANDEEP 

SUREKHA

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143014 16

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 5C2 102614 12

4

 0F2 01310 03F

5

 4P4 164717 30

6

 5C2 102715 12

8

 5C2 102614 12

10

 7B+2 143015 15

11

 5C2 102513 12

12

 6B2 1229-- 29

1 5071636 NA106 

E-

NA 20 669 

278

/SHARMA ANKITA - SADHANA 

SHARMA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102513 12

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 0F2 01512 03F

5

 0F4 02116 05F

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 5C2 102715 12

10

 5C2 102608 18

11

 7B+2 143009 21

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

3 5207963 NA70 

E-

NA 14 670 

213

/SHARMA ANUSHKA MUNNA 

LAXMI

FAIL

1

 5C2 102714 13

2

 4P2 82311 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164216 26

6

 4P2 82109 12

8

 4P2 82412 12

10

 0F2 0808 00F

11

 4P2 82008 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5145298 NA74 

E-

NA 18 671 

207

/SHARMA ARCHANAKUMARI 

PHOOLCHAND SANJUDEVI

PASS

1

 5C2 102513 12

2

 6B2 122917 12

3

 7B+2 143117 14

4

 5C2 102612 14

5

 6B4 245523 32

6

 5C2 102715 12

8

 9A+2 184018 22

10

 7B+2 143214 18

11

 7B+2 143213 19

12

 7B+2 1432-- 32

 5095083 B+140 

E-

6.36 22 672 

329

/SHARMA ARUSHI HARENDRA 

LALITA DEVI

FAIL

1

 5C2 102713 14

2

 4P2 82210 12

3

 5C2 102614 12

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 4P4 164716 31

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 6B2 122917 12

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 5C2 102610 16

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5195501 NA90 

E-

NA 20 673 

239

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

SHARMA ASHISH DINESH 

GEETA

PASS

1

 4P2 82311 12

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 4P4 164924 25

6

 5C2 102715 12

8

 6B2 122917 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 6B2 122813 15

12

 8A2 1635-- 35

 5103940 C114 

E-

5.18 22 674 

291

SHARMA HARSH 

CHANDRAKANT GEETA

PASS

1

 8A2 163915 24

2

 9A+2 184117 24

3

 4P2 82108 13

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 6B4 245720 37

6

 4P2 82412 12

8

 5C2 102715 12

10

 4P2 82210 12

11

 7B+2 143113 18

12

 8A2 1636-- 36

 5071387 B130 

E-

5.91 22 675 

320

/SHARMA KHUSHI MURLI 

SAROJ M. SHARMA

PASS

1

 7B+2 143014 16

2

 8A2 163614 22

3

 5C2 102715 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 4P4 164616 30

6

 4P2 82109 12

8

 5C2 102614 12

10

 5C2 102614 12

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 6B2 1229-- 29

 5281224 C112 

E-

5.09 22 676 

283

/SHARMA NIDHI SAINATH 

REETA SHAHINATH SHARMA

PASS

1

 4P2 82412 12

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 5C2 102614 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 4P4 164516 29

6

 5C2 102513 12

8

 5C2 102614 12

10

 4P2 82412 12

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 9A+2 1841-- 41

 5029247 P106 

E-

4.82 22 677 

281

/SHARMA PRIYANKA 

SHIVKUMAR RITA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 6B2 122915 14

3

 7B+2 143215 17

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 0F4 01716 01F

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 0F2 01815 03F

10

 4P2 82408 16

11

 5C2 102510 15

12

 7B+2 1431-- 31

2 5115445 NA84 

E-

NA 16 678 

247

/SHARMA SANDHYA KUMARI 

RAJU BABITA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 5C2 102715 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 4P4 164721 26

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 5C2 102614 12

10

 0F2 01010 ABF

11

 7B+2 143015 15

12

 7B+2 1432-- 32

1 5095089 NA100 

E-

NA 20 679 

267

SHARMA SHIVAM DIPAK 

GUDDI

FAIL

1

 0F2 01614 02F

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 5C2 102614 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 0F4 02520 05F

6

 5C2 102513 12

8

 5C2 102512 13

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 4P2 82109 12

12

 5C2 1026-- 26

2 5134451 NA74 

E-

NA 16 680 

231

/SHARMA SHRISHTI DINESH 

BABITA

FAIL

1

 4P2 82412 12

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 0F4 02620 06F

6

 4P2 82210 12

8

 4P2 82109 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 4P2 82008 12

12

 5C2 1026-- 26

1 5145451 NA76 

E-

NA 18 681 

225

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/SHARMA SUMAN SUNIL 

SARSWATI

PASS

1

 5C2 102713 14

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 6B2 122913 16

4

 5C2 102609 17

5

 7B+4 286422 42

6

 4P2 82412 12

8

 8A2 163516 19

10

 7B+2 143014 16

11

 7B+2 143110 21

12

 5C2 1025-- 25

 5195652 B+132 

E-

6.00 22 682 

318

/SHASTRI KUSUM RAJESH 

SONI

FAIL

1

 4P2 82311 12

2

 0F2 0808 00F

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 0F4 02116 05F

6

 4P2 82109 12

8

 0F2 01411 03F

10

 0F2 0908 01F

11

 6B2 122808 20

12

 5C2 1026-- 26

4 5126080 NA54 

E-

NA 12 683 

193

/SHEDGE TEJAL VIJAY VIMAL FAIL

1

 4P2 82210 12

2

 0F2 01008 02F

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 0F2 01411 03F

5

 4P4 164816 32

6

 0F2 01008 02F

8

 0F2 0908 01F

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 4P2 82008 12

12

 8A2 1636-- 36

4 5145575 NA64 

E-

NA 14 684 

211

SHEKH MD KAISH 

JAMALUDDIN CHANDTARA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 4P2 82311 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164521 24

6

 4P2 82311 12

8

 4P2 82210 12

10

 0F2 01010 00F

11

 5C2 102610 16

12

 5C2 1025-- 25

1 5134021 NA90 

E-

NA 20 685 

250

SHELAR TEJAS PRASHANT 

PRANALI

FAIL

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 4P2 82311 12

3

 5C2 102614 12

4

 0F2 01412 02F

5

 0F4 01616 00F

6

 0F2 01108 03F

8

 0F2 01111 00F

10

 0F2 01108 03F

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 8A2 1635-- 35

5 5134417 NA52 

E-

NA 10 686 

195

/SHENDGE DHANASHREE 

SANJAY SUREKHA

PASS

1

 8A2 163917 22

2

 7B+2 143017 13

3

 7B+2 143217 15

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 6B4 245719 38

6

 5C2 102714 13

8

 8A2 163613 23

10

 5C2 102614 12

11

 8A2 163815 23

12

 9A+2 1844-- 44

 5025663 B+148 

E-

6.73 22 687 

354

/SHETTY HEBSHIBA 

SELVARAJ MARY

PASS

1

 6B2 122915 14

2

 8A2 163515 20

3

 7B+2 143316 17

4

 5C2 102512 13

5

 7B+4 286626 40

6

 6B2 122914 15

8

 5C2 102613 13

10

 8A2 163515 20

11

 8A2 163813 25

12

 8A2 1637-- 37

 5154114 B+150 

E-

6.82 22 688 

353

/SHINDE MAYURI SUBHASH 

PRIYANKA

PASS

1

 6B2 122914 15

2

 6B2 122814 14

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 6B4 245925 34

6

 5C2 102614 12

8

 6B2 122815 13

10

 4P2 82309 14

11

 8A2 163513 22

12

 9A+2 1844-- 44

 5099765 B+132 

E-

6.00 22 689 

325

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/SHINDE NAMRATA SANTOSH 

NANDA

PASS

1

 5C2 102513 12

2

 5C2 102712 15

3

 5C2 102715 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 4P4 164816 32

6

 5C2 102513 12

8

 4P2 82412 12

10

 5C2 102712 15

11

 7B+2 143413 21

12

 8A2 1637-- 37

 5103633 C112 

E-

5.09 22 690 

297

/SHIRSEKAR NUPUR PRAFUL 

SHILPA

PASS

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 4P2 82311 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 4P4 164416 28

6

 5C2 102614 12

8

 6B2 122917 12

10

 5C2 102715 12

11

 7B+2 143113 18

12

 8A2 1635-- 35

 5025340 C114 

E-

5.18 22 691 

290

SHIRSEKAR PARTH PRASHANT 

PRADNYA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102513 12

2

 0F2 01714 03F

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 5C4 205017 33

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 4P2 82210 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 8A2 163513 22

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

1 5026487 NA102 

E-

NA 20 692 

264

SHRIVASTHAV ADARSH 

DAYASHANKAR GUDIYA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102513 12

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 7B+2 143015 15

4

 5C2 102510 15

5

 4P4 164816 32

6

 5C2 102513 12

8

 4P2 82412 12

10

 0F2 01108 03F

11

 7B+2 143110 21

12

 5C2 1025-- 25

1 5163167 NA102 

E-

NA 20 693 

269

/SHUKLA ANSHIKA AJAY 

ECHHA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102711 16

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 4P2 82308 15

4

 6B2 122815 13

5

 0F4 01616 ABF

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 5C2 102513 12

10

 5C2 102508 17

11

 8A2 163513 22

12

 4P2 823-- 23

1 5103636 NA94 

E-

NA 18 694 

250

SHUKLA DEEPAK RAGHVENDRA 

REKHA

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143216 16

2

 7B+2 143214 18

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 0F2 01815 03F

5

 6B4 245716 41

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 6B2 122917 12

10

 5C2 102612 14

11

 6B2 122810 18

12

 6B2 1228-- 28

1 5071388 NA114 

E-

NA 20 695 

292

SINGH AMISHKUMAR 

ANILKUMAR SHANTI

PASS

1

 7B+2 143317 16

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 5C2 102513 12

4

 5C2 102713 14

5

 7B+4 286422 42

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 8A2 163515 20

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 8A2 163813 25

12

 7B+2 1432-- 32

 5041568 B+136 

E-

6.18 22 696 

323

SINGH ANIKET RAJESH SEEMA PASS

1

 8A2 163517 18

2

 7B+2 143417 17

3

 7B+2 143115 16

4

 5C2 102511 14

5

 6B4 245921 38

6

 4P2 82410 14

8

 8A2 163614 22

10

 7B+2 143314 19

11

 8A2 163813 25

12

 7B+2 1432-- 32

 5145353 B+146 

E-

6.64 22 697 

347

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

SINGH ARVIND JANARDAN 

SURMILA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 4P2 82311 12

4

 0F2 01310 03F

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 5C2 102614 12

10

 0F2 01212 00F

11

 5C2 102610 16

12

 5C2 1027-- 27

2 5175056 NA84 

E-

NA 18 698 

241

SINGH CHIRANJEEV SHIVRAJ 

PREETI

PASS

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 8A2 163515 20

3

 5C2 102513 12

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 7B+4 286321 42

6

 6B2 122912 17

8

 7B+2 143417 17

10

 4P2 82408 16

11

 9A+2 184213 29

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

 5103637 B+140 

E-

6.36 22 699 

334

/SINGH DISHA SANTOSH 

VIDYOTMA

PASS

1

 5C2 102713 14

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 5C2 102510 15

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 6B4 245720 37

6

 4P2 82311 12

8

 4P2 82311 12

10

 6B2 122810 18

11

 8A2 163613 23

12

 9A+2 1840-- 40

 5134576 B126 

E-

5.73 22 700 

311

/SINGH EKTA AJAYKUMAR 

SEEMA

PASS

1

 6B2 122913 16

2

 6B2 122915 14

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 4P4 164916 33

6

 4P2 82109 12

8

 6B2 122913 16

10

 4P2 82408 16

11

 6B2 122909 20

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

 5163217 C110 

E-

5.00 22 701 

281

SINGH JITESH AVDHESH 

USHA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 0F2 01109 02F

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164116 25

6

 4P2 82109 12

8

 4P2 82311 12

10

 4P2 82210 12

11

 5C2 102710 17

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

1 5281171 NA92 

E-

NA 20 702 

249

/SINGH KALPANA SONU 

SANJUDEVISINGH

FAIL

1

 6B2 122911 18

2

 8A2 163615 21

3

 0F2 012ABF 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 6B4 245723 34

6

 5C2 102714 13

8

 7B+2 143011 19

10

 5C2 102611 15

11

 8A2 163813 25

12

 7B+2 1432-- 32

1 5154116 NA124 

E-

NA 20 703 

307

SALMANI ESLAAK SHAMIM 

RESHMA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 0F2 012ABF 12

4

 0F2 012ABF 12

5

 0F4 02116 05F

6

 4P2 82109 12

8

 4P2 82008 12

10

 0F2 012ABF 12

11

 0F2 016ABF 16

12

 7B+2 1433-- 33

5 5184797 NA52 

E-

NA 10 704 

202

/SARKAR DEBIKA SUBODH 

CHANDANA

FAIL

1

 4P2 82412 12

2

 4P2 82412 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 0F4 02216 06F

6

 4P2 82109 12

8

 4P2 82412 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 5C2 102610 16

12

 5C2 1025-- 25

1 5133968 NA76 

E-

NA 18 705 

231

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down
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INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/SHAH ARUSHI NAVAL MUNNI FAIL

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 5C2 102513 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 0F4 01616 00F

6

 4P2 82210 12

8

 5C2 102614 12

10

 4P2 82410 14

11

 5C2 102510 15

12

 9A+2 1841-- 41

1 5154605 NA92 

E-

NA 18 706 

250

SURVE KAUSHIK SANDEEP 

SAYALI

FAIL

1

 4P2 82008 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 0F2 0909 ABF

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 0F4 01616 00F

6

 0F2 01310 03F

8

 0F2 02017 03F

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 6B2 122810 18

12

 7B+2 1433-- 33

4 5078901 NA58 

E-

NA 12 707 

201

SHIRKE SANKET VIKAS 

DEEPALI

FAIL

1

 4P2 82210 12

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 0F2 01210 02F

5

 0F4 01616 00F

6

 0F2 01310 03F

8

 0F2 01816 02F

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 4P2 82108 13

12

 6B2 1229-- 29

4 5029144 NA54 

E-

NA 12 708 

198

/SHAIKH MAIHAK RASHID 

MARYAM

PASS

1

 6B2 122909 20

2

 5C2 102714 13

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 7B+2 143119 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82109 12

8

 6B2 122816 12

10

 5C2 102513 12

11

 5C2 102710 17

12

 5C2 1027-- 27

 5041561 C110 

E-

5.00 22 709 

276

SIDDIQUI REHAN ABRAR 

SHABNAM

FAIL

1

 0F2 0808 ABF

2

 0F2 0808 ABF

3

 0F2 01010 ABF

4

 0F2 0808 ABF

5

 0F4 0707F ABF

6

 0F2 01414 ABF

8

 0F2 0909 ABF

10

 0F2 0909 ABF

11

 0F2 01010 ABF

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

10 5071646 NA0 

E-

NA 0 710 

83

SHAIKH RAFID AZIZUDDIN 

JASMINBANO

FAIL

1

 4P2 82210 12

2

 4P2 82210 12

3

 0F2 01010 00F

4

 0F2 01109 02F

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82109 12

8

 6B2 122917 12

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 5C2 102710 17

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

3 4684821 NA70 2023016400872291

E-

NA 16 711 

203

/SHAIKH SANIYA ABDUL 

MAJID RESHMA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102612 14

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 0F4 02523 02F

6

 5C2 102614 12

8

 0F2 01917 02F

10

 7B+2 143114 17

11

 8A2 163713 24

12

 7B+2 1432-- 32

2 4684339 NA94 2023016400871337

E-

NA 16 712 

272

BAIT YASH SUNIL VANSHRI FAIL

1

 4P2 82210 12

2

 4P2 82311 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82210 12

8

 6B2 122917 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 6B2 122910 19

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5154124 NA88 

E-

NA 20 713 

228

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

MOR AYUSH INDRAKUMAR 

RUBI

FAIL

1

 4P2 82210 12

2

 4P2 82412 12

3

 5C2 102715 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164218 24

6

 4P2 82210 12

8

 0F2 01716 01F

10

 0F2 0909 ABF

11

 5C2 102610 16

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

3 4383748 NA68 2022016400517011

E-

NA 16 714 

211

/- SHABNAM FIRDOUS MOHD 

JAMSHED RIZWANA PARVEEN

PASS

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 8A2 163917 22

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 5C4 205116 35

6

 4P2 82109 12

8

 7B+2 143418 16

10

 7B+2 143015 15

11

 8A2 163710 27

12

 7B+2 1432-- 32

 5184808 B130 

E-

5.91 22 715 

318

SAYYED MOHD SAHIL 

ASGARALI SAFIYA BANO

FAIL

1

 0F2 01414 00F

2

 0F2 0808 ABF

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82208 14

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 4P2 82412 12

10

 5C2 102708 19

11

 8A2 163510 25

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

3 5079071 NA74 

E-

NA 16 716 

210

MANDAVKAR SIDDHESH VIKAS 

SUSHIKA

FAIL

1

 4P2 82008 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 0F2 01300F 13

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 0F4 0200F 02F

6

 0F2 012ABF 12

8

 4P2 82008 12

10

 0F2 012ABF 12

11

 7B+2 143008 22

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

5 4645290 NA46 2023016401252322

E-

NA 10 717 

150

VISHWAKARMA ABHISHEK FAIL

1

 4P2 82008 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 0F2 01800F 18

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 0F4 0000F ABF

6

 0F2 015ABF 15

8

 4P2 82008 12

10

 0F2 01900F 19

11

 7B+2 143108 23

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

5 5794359 NA46 

E-

NA 10 718 

163

/SINGH KHUSHI RAJIV ASHA PASS

1

 7B+2 143014 16

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 5C2 102715 12

4

 5C2 102713 14

5

 7B+4 286323 40

6

 6B2 122916 13

8

 5C2 102713 14

10

 8A2 163715 22

11

 8A2 163614 22

12

 6B2 1229-- 29

 5071633 B+138 

F-

6.27 22 751 

332

/SINGH MONIKA KAUSHAL 

LAXMI SINGH

PASS

1

 7B+2 143414 20

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 7B+2 143214 18

4

 7B+2 143112 19

5

 6B4 245616 40

6

 5C2 102613 13

8

 6B2 122808 20

10

 7B+2 143110 21

11

 8A2 163714 23

12

 4P2 824-- 24

 5095099 B+134 

F-

6.09 22 752 

319

/SINGH NAYNA ANIL SARITA FAIL

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 4P4 164316 27

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 0F2 01311 02F

10

 4P2 82209 13

11

 6B2 122810 18

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5207969 NA80 

F-

NA 18 753 

219

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/SINGH PARTHVI JOGESH 

RENU

FAIL

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 4P2 82109 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 0F4 02416 08F

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 4P2 82210 12

10

 5C2 102614 12

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5029246 NA70 

F-

NA 16 754 

209

/SINGH POOJA PAPPUKUMAR 

ANJANIDEVI

PASS

1

 8A2 163816 22

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 7B+2 143418 16

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 6B4 245825 33

6

 8A2 163717 20

8

 8A2 163618 18

10

 7B+2 143312 21

11

 9A+2 184215 27

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

 5154117 B+152 

F-

6.91 22 755 

360

SINGH PRASANT KAPIL 

MAMTA

PASS

1

 6B2 122917 12

2

 7B+2 143017 13

3

 7B+2 143117 14

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 5C4 205122 29

6

 6B2 122917 12

8

 6B2 122816 12

10

 5C2 102714 13

11

 7B+2 143414 20

12

 6B2 1229-- 29

 5079574 B128 

F-

5.82 22 756 

312

/SINGH PRIYA BRIJENDRA 

SUNITA

PASS

1

 7B+2 143012 18

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 7B+2 143217 15

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 5C4 205224 28

6

 6B2 122917 12

8

 6B2 122816 12

10

 7B+2 143413 21

11

 9A+2 184115 26

12

 5C2 1025-- 25

 5025658 B+132 

F-

6.00 22 757 

321

/SINGH PRIYA PRAMOD ANITA PASS

1

 6B2 122914 15

2

 6B2 122814 14

3

 7B+2 143117 14

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 7B+4 286824 44

6

 6B2 122917 12

8

 7B+2 143216 16

10

 7B+2 143413 21

11

 9A+2 184114 27

12

 5C2 1026-- 26

 5153780 B+142 

F-

6.45 22 758 

342

/SINGH PRIYANKA PRAMOD 

RINKEE

PASS

1

 7B+2 143415 19

2

 8A2 163515 20

3

 7B+2 143017 13

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 5C4 205324 29

6

 7B+2 143117 14

8

 7B+2 143417 17

10

 7B+2 143213 19

11

 7B+2 143315 18

12

 7B+2 1431-- 31

 5095512 B+144 

F-

6.55 22 759 

338

SINGH RISHABH AJIT 

PRIYANKA

PASS

1

 4P2 82008 12

2

 4P2 82208 14

3

 5C2 102715 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164923 26

6

 7B+2 143017 13

8

 6B2 122816 12

10

 5C2 102614 12

11

 5C2 102715 12

12

 4P2 824-- 24

 5093661 P104 

F-

4.73 22 760 

275

/SINGH SHRADDHA SUSHIL 

DIMPLE

PASS

1

 7B+2 143313 20

2

 6B2 122810 18

3

 6B2 122813 15

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 6B4 245516 39

6

 7B+2 143017 13

8

 4P2 82008 12

10

 4P2 82408 16

11

 7B+2 143414 20

12

 7B+2 1431-- 31

 5071381 B128 

F-

5.82 22 761 

303

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/SINGH TANISHA AJAY 

KAVITA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102513 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 4P4 164316 27

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 4P2 82008 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 5C2 102510 15

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5134460 NA84 

F-

NA 20 762 

213

SINGH YUG DEVENDRA SEEMA FAIL

1

 5C2 102513 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164218 24

6

 0F2 01110 01F

8

 4P2 82210 12

10

 5C2 102614 12

11

 5C2 102614 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5145561 NA78 

F-

NA 18 763 

214

/SINHA SHREYA SUNIL 

SANGEETA

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143314 19

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 7B+2 143116 15

4

 0F2 01010 CCF

5

 5C4 205417 37

6

 7B+2 143417 17

8

 5C2 102708 19

10

 7B+2 143313 20

11

 7B+2 143314 19

12

 5C2 1026-- 26

1 5079070 NA118 

F-

NA 20 764 

301

/SIRVI KHUSHBOO LUMBARAM 

LEELA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 4P4 164116 25

6

 6B2 122917 12

8

 0F2 02017 03F

10

 5C2 102614 12

11

 7B+2 143014 16

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5103942 NA92 

F-

NA 18 765 

251

SOJITRA DEV ANIL BHAVANA PASS

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 7B+2 143217 15

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 4P4 164316 27

6

 6B2 122917 12

8

 6B2 122917 12

10

 4P2 82412 12

11

 7B+2 143215 17

12

 4P2 824-- 24

 5291161 C112 

F-

5.09 22 766 

286

SOLANKI KIRTAN HASMUKH 

PINKY

FAIL

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 7B+2 143018 12

4

 0F2 01210 02F

5

 4P4 164218 24

6

 4P2 82210 12

8

 4P2 82311 12

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 6B2 122814 14

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5046191 NA86 

F-

NA 18 767 

226

/SOLANKI KUSUM KALURAM 

PAPIYA SOLANKI

PASS

1

 6B2 122911 18

2

 9A+2 184118 23

3

 7B+2 143417 17

4

 5C2 102510 15

5

 7B+4 286428 36

6

 7B+2 143417 17

8

 9A+2 184015 25

10

 7B+2 143313 20

11

 8A2 163614 22

12

 5C2 1026-- 26

 5115398 A154 

F-

7.00 22 768 

362

SOLANKI MEET SANJAY 

MINAL

FAIL

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 7B+2 143017 13

3

 7B+2 143018 12

4

 0F2 01311 02F

5

 4P4 164417 27

6

 5C2 102513 12

8

 7B+2 143217 15

10

 7B+2 143013 17

11

 7B+2 143114 17

12

 7B+2 1430-- 30

1 5134024 NA122 

F-

NA 20 769 

293

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

SOLANKI PIYUSH MAHENDRA 

JASODA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 6B2 122917 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 0F2 01411 03F

5

 5C4 205023 27

6

 5C2 102715 12

8

 6B2 122917 12

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 8A2 163515 20

12

 4P2 823-- 23

1 5291158 NA104 

F-

NA 20 770 

274

SONAWANE AVINASH 

BHIMRAO SUREKHA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102513 12

2

 0F2 01108 03F

3

 7B+2 143018 12

4

 4P2 82411 13

5

 7B+4 286127 34

6

 7B+2 143317 16

8

 4P2 82311 12

10

 6B2 122813 15

11

 7B+2 143314 19

12

 5C2 1025-- 25

1 5071226 NA118 

F-

NA 20 771 

293

/SONI ANKITA ANIL KUSUM FAIL

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 0F2 01311 02F

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 5C2 102614 12

8

 0F2 0908 01F

10

 7B+2 143413 21

11

 5C2 102715 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

3 5174932 NA76 

F-

NA 16 772 

216

SONI LUCKY SOHANLAL 

BHAVANA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 5C2 102614 12

4

 0F2 01211 01F

5

 5C4 205423 31

6

 6B2 122816 12

8

 0F2 01515 00F

10

 0F2 01010 ABF

11

 5C2 102614 12

12

 4P2 823-- 23

3 5174838 NA82 

F-

NA 16 773 

248

SONI PRINCE KAMLESH 

SUNITA

FAIL

1

 4P2 82409 15

2

 0F2 012ABF 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 4P4 164616 30

6

 4P2 82210 12

8

 0F2 0908 01F

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 5C2 102610 16

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

3 5154609 NA66 

F-

NA 16 774 

200

/SONKAR NISHA VISHRAM 

SUSHILA

PASS

1

 8A2 163515 20

2

 7B+2 143315 18

3

 7B+2 143218 14

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 6B4 245720 37

6

 8A2 163817 21

8

 9A+2 184418 26

10

 9A+2 184014 26

11

 9A+2 184115 26

12

 4P2 822-- 22

 5028012 A154 

F-

7.00 22 775 

365

/SONKAR SHIVANI JHAMMAN 

MEERA

PASS

1

 8A2 163816 22

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 7B+2 143317 16

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 7B+4 286225 37

6

 7B+2 143417 17

8

 7B+2 143417 17

10

 7B+2 143110 21

11

 7B+2 143414 20

12

 4P2 823-- 23

 5041570 B+142 

F-

6.45 22 776 

341

SONKAR SHIVKESH VISHRAM 

SUSHILA

PASS

1

 8A2 163515 20

2

 8A2 163816 22

3

 7B+2 143418 16

4

 7B+2 143312 21

5

 7B+4 286022 38

6

 8A2 163917 22

8

 8A2 163817 21

10

 7B+2 143010 20

11

 8A2 163914 25

12

 4P2 824-- 24

 5028010 A158 

F-

7.18 22 777 

370

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

SONWANE TUSHAR 

MAHENDRA VANDANA

FAIL

1

 0F2 0808 00F

2

 0F2 0808 00F

3

 0F2 01818 00F

4

 0F2 01010 00F

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82210 12

8

 0F2 01311 02F

10

 4P2 82210 12

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 4P2 820-- 20

5 5145447 NA48 

F-

NA 12 778 

183

/SURVE DIVYA SADANAND 

KAVITA

PASS

1

 7B+2 143115 16

2

 6B2 122917 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 4P2 82409 15

5

 5C4 205016 34

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 7B+2 143314 19

10

 6B2 122808 20

11

 7B+2 143110 21

12

 4P2 820-- 20

 5115447 C118 

F-

5.36 22 779 

287

SURYAVANSHI MANOJ GULAB 

MANISHA

PASS

1

 7B+2 143414 20

2

 8A2 163516 19

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 4P4 164816 32

6

 6B2 122816 12

8

 6B2 122913 16

10

 8A2 163514 21

11

 8A2 163615 21

12

 5C2 1025-- 25

 5208467 B+132 

F-

6.00 22 780 

321

/SURYAVANSHI TEJAL VIJAY 

POOJA

PASS

1

 7B+2 143212 20

2

 8A2 163516 19

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 4P4 164723 24

6

 6B2 122917 12

8

 4P2 82311 12

10

 5C2 102712 15

11

 7B+2 143114 17

12

 4P2 823-- 23

 5033708 C118 

F-

5.36 22 781 

298

/SUVARNA HARSHITA 

LAXMIKANT SAVITHA

PASS

1

 8A2 163816 22

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 7B+2 143317 16

4

 7B+2 143312 21

5

 7B+4 286726 41

6

 8A2 163817 21

8

 8A2 163918 21

10

 7B+2 143415 19

11

 8A2 163714 23

12

 8A2 1635-- 35

 5028002 A162 

F-

7.36 22 782 

382

/TAHSILDAR BISMILLAH 

IMTIYAZ SHEHNAZ

PASS

1

 8A2 163614 22

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 5C2 102715 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 5C4 205221 31

6

 7B+2 143117 14

8

 7B+2 143115 16

10

 7B+2 143115 16

11

 7B+2 143215 17

12

 5C2 1025-- 25

 5163216 B+132 

F-

6.00 22 783 

316

/TALAWADE PALLAVI SURESH 

RATNA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 5C2 102715 12

4

 0F2 01008 02F

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 6B2 122816 12

8

 0F2 01513 02F

10

 7B+2 143015 15

11

 7B+2 143115 16

12

 5C2 1026-- 26

2 5195160 NA98 

F-

NA 18 784 

262

/TALAWADE PRATIDNYA 

SURESH RATNA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102713 14

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 5C2 102715 12

4

 0F2 0908 01F

5

 4P4 164816 32

6

 0F2 01817 01F

8

 0F2 01512 03F

10

 7B+2 143014 16

11

 6B2 122914 15

12

 6B2 1229-- 29

3 5184809 NA86 

F-

NA 16 785 

260

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/TAMTA KASHISH SURESH 

MAYADEVI

PASS

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 5C2 102715 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 5C2 102513 12

8

 4P2 82412 12

10

 6B2 122815 13

11

 7B+2 143216 16

12

 5C2 1025-- 25

 5048740 P108 

F-

4.91 22 786 

278

TARAL RAJ UMAJI URMILA FAIL

1

 0F2 0808 ABF

2

 0F2 0808 ABF

3

 0F2 0808 ABF

4

 0F2 0909 ABF

5

 0F4 0909F ABF

6

 0F2 0808 ABF

8

 0F2 0808 ABF

10

 0F2 01212 ABF

11

 0F2 01515 ABF

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

10 5041554 NA0 

F-

NA 0 787 

85

/TAWADE BHOOMI VIJAY 

VIJAYA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102612 14

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 5C2 102715 12

4

 0F2 01209 03F

5

 4P4 164723 24

6

 5C2 102614 12

8

 5C2 102513 12

10

 4P2 82208 14

11

 6B2 122914 15

12

 4P2 823-- 23

1 5025336 NA94 

F-

NA 20 788 

262

TAWDE TUSHAR RAJESH 

RAJESHREE

FAIL

1

 4P2 82008 12

2

 0F2 012ABF 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 0F2 01210 02F

5

 0F4 01616 ABF

6

 4P2 82109 12

8

 4P2 82008 12

10

 0F2 0909 ABF

11

 4P2 82310 13

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

5 5287695 NA40 

F-

NA 10 789 

153

/THAKUR NIDHI AJAYKUMAR 

KALPANA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102713 14

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 4P4 164516 29

6

 6B2 122917 12

8

 0F2 01815 03F

10

 6B2 122815 13

11

 5C2 102714 13

12

 6B2 1228-- 28

1 5134537 NA98 

F-

NA 20 790 

272

THAKUR NIKHIL SINGH 

MANGAL SINGH SUNITA

PASS

1

 5C2 102711 16

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82108 13

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 4P4 164216 26

6

 4P2 82210 12

8

 4P2 82311 12

10

 4P2 82108 13

11

 4P2 82410 14

12

 7B+2 1433-- 33

 5145372 P96 

F-

4.36 22 791 

254

TIRWA ANGAT PAPPU 

PARVATI

PASS

1

 7B+2 143113 18

2

 5C2 102512 13

3

 6B2 122815 13

4

 4P2 82410 14

5

 5C4 205022 28

6

 5C2 102513 12

8

 6B2 122912 17

10

 5C2 102509 16

11

 7B+2 143315 18

12

 8A2 1638-- 38

 5095087 B126 

F-

5.73 22 792 

308

/TIWARI ANSHIKA RAJESH 

NITU

PASS

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 6B2 122815 13

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 5C4 205122 29

6

 5C2 102715 12

8

 6B2 122816 12

10

 7B+2 143014 16

11

 7B+2 143113 18

12

 8A2 1635-- 35

 5287701 B128 

F-

5.82 22 793 

308

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 
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Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/TIWARI DIKSHA RAKESH 

VANDANA

FAIL

1

 4P2 82208 14

2

 0F2 012ABF 12

3

 0F2 012ABF 12

4

 0F2 012ABF 12

5

 0F4 024ABF 24

6

 0F2 012ABF 12

8

 0F2 012ABF 12

10

 5C2 102708 19

11

 0F2 012ABF 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

8 5263985 NA18 

F-

NA 4 794 

145

/TIWARI MANNAT 

SHAMBHUPRASAD NEELAM

PASS

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 4P2 82412 12

3

 5C2 102513 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 4P4 164116 25

6

 6B2 122816 12

8

 5C2 102513 12

10

 5C2 102512 13

11

 6B2 122813 15

12

 8A2 1635-- 35

 5155107 C112 

F-

5.09 22 795 

282

/TIWARI PRAVESHIKA SUNIL 

KUMAR SUNITA

FAIL

1

 4P2 82412 12

2

 5C2 102708 19

3

 5C2 102715 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 4P4 164922 27

6

 6B2 122917 12

8

 0F2 0908 01F

10

 5C2 102510 15

11

 7B+2 143015 15

12

 8A2 1635-- 35

1 5174919 NA104 

F-

NA 20 796 

279

/TIWARI SHRISHTI SANJAY 

SHOBHA

PASS

1

 9A+2 184114 27

2

 7B+2 143114 17

3

 8A2 163517 18

4

 6B2 122811 17

5

 7B+4 286825 43

6

 7B+2 143414 20

8

 7B+2 143116 15

10

 7B+2 143015 15

11

 8A2 163513 22

12

 8A2 1639-- 39

 5028008 A162 

F-

7.36 22 797 

372

/TIWARI SIMRAN AJAY 

SUMAN

PASS

1

 7B+2 143214 18

2

 7B+2 143013 17

3

 6B2 122916 13

4

 7B+2 143010 20

5

 6B4 245622 34

6

 8A2 163817 21

8

 8A2 163516 19

10

 5C2 102614 12

11

 8A2 163514 21

12

 8A2 1638-- 38

 5033709 B+152 

F-

6.91 22 798 

349

TIWARI SUNDARAM 

SHAILENDRA VINITA

PASS

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 5C2 102714 13

3

 8A2 163616 20

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 5C4 205423 31

6

 5C2 102715 12

8

 8A2 163717 20

10

 8A2 163515 20

11

 5C2 102715 12

12

 8A2 1637-- 37

 5048739 B+132 

F-

6.00 22 799 

328

/TRIPATHI JYOTI 

SHASHIBHUSHAN POONAM

FAIL

1

 0F2 01515 00F

2

 7B+2 143215 17

3

 8A2 163717 20

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 6B4 245924 35

6

 6B2 122917 12

8

 8A2 163818 20

10

 8A2 163514 21

11

 7B+2 143214 18

12

 9A+2 1843-- 43

1 5027998 NA140 

F-

NA 20 800 

345

TUPE SANSKAR GANESH 

SUSHMA

FAIL

1

 4P2 82311 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 0F2 01009 01F

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 6B2 122816 12

8

 4P2 82109 12

10

 5C2 102715 12

11

 5C2 102614 12

12

 8A2 1637-- 37

1 5095098 NA100 

F-

NA 20 801 

260

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

UJGAONKAR PULKIT SANJAY 

SAKSHI

FAIL

1

 0F2 01111 ABF

2

 0F2 0808 ABF

3

 0F2 01209 03F

4

 0F2 01108 03F

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 0F2 01209 03F

8

 0F2 01210 02F

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 4P2 82310 13

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

7 5163220 NA32 

F-

NA 8 802 

149

/UPADHYAY MONALKUMARI 

RANJEET SEEMA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122815 13

2

 8A2 163515 20

3

 7B+2 143417 17

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 0F4 02424 ABF

6

 0F2 01616 ABF

8

 0F2 01717 ABF

10

 0F2 01515 ABF

11

 0F2 01515 ABF

12

 8A2 1635-- 35

5 5163214 NA66 

F-

NA 10 803 

243

UTEKAR PARAS SHASHIKANT 

SHUBHANGI

PASS

1

 4P2 82008 12

2

 4P2 82308 15

3

 7B+2 143316 17

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 4P4 164316 27

6

 4P2 82109 12

8

 4P2 82311 12

10

 6B2 122810 18

11

 5C2 102614 12

12

 8A2 1638-- 38

 5154115 P108 

F-

4.91 22 804 

276

/UTEKAR VAISHNAVI ANIL 

SAVITA

FAIL

1

 4P2 82311 12

2

 4P2 82311 12

3

 5C2 102614 12

4

 0F2 01108 03F

5

 4P4 164924 25

6

 0F2 01613 03F

8

 5C2 102715 12

10

 4P2 82311 12

11

 5C2 102513 12

12

 8A2 1635-- 35

2 5041571 NA86 

F-

NA 18 805 

258

/UTTANKAR JOLLISA 

SAVJURAN CELINA

PASS

1

 5C2 102715 12

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 4P4 164723 24

6

 5C2 102715 12

8

 6B2 122917 12

10

 4P2 82412 12

11

 5C2 102715 12

12

 8A2 1637-- 37

 5154102 C112 

F-

5.09 22 806 

295

UTTEKAR RAJ DINESH 

DEEPIKA

PASS

1

 4P2 82412 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82408 16

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82210 12

8

 4P2 82008 12

10

 4P2 82311 12

11

 6B2 122914 15

12

 7B+2 1431-- 31

 5145365 P98 

F-

4.45 22 807 

253

VAISHNAV PRINCE VINOD 

BHAGWATI VAISHNAV

PASS

1

 4P2 82412 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 4P4 164416 28

6

 6B2 122816 12

8

 4P2 82208 14

10

 5C2 102512 13

11

 6B2 122915 14

12

 8A2 1635-- 35

 5287697 C110 

F-

5.00 22 808 

279

VAITY SHLOK SANDEEP 

VAISHALI

FAIL

1

 5C2 102513 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 5C2 102508 17

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 0F4 04115F 26

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 0F2 01108 03F

10

 4P2 82308 15

11

 5C2 102510 15

12

 8A2 1636-- 36

2 5277773 NA78 

F-

NA 16 809 

248

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG
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INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG
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Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/VANNIAR MIDHUNA MUNIYAN 

SARANYA

PASS

1

 6B2 122813 15

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 8A2 163516 19

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 5C4 205016 34

6

 6B2 122815 13

8

 6B2 122816 12

10

 7B+2 143113 18

11

 5C2 102715 12

12

 8A2 1635-- 35

 5195157 B130 

F-

5.91 22 810 

312

/VARMA KHUSHI MANISH 

SAROJ

PASS

1

 6B2 122813 15

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 7B+2 143417 17

4

 5C2 102511 14

5

 6B4 245823 35

6

 8A2 163517 18

8

 7B+2 143115 16

10

 8A2 163711 26

11

 7B+2 143113 18

12

 8A2 1636-- 36

 5103888 B+148 

F-

6.73 22 811 

343

VASMANI SAHIL SHANKAR 

RENUKA

FAIL

1

 4P2 82412 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 0F2 01109 02F

5

 0F4 01616 CCF

6

 0F2 01010 ABF

8

 0F2 0808 ABF

10

 0F2 01108 03F

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

6 5071383 NA32 

F-

NA 8 812 

143

/VERMA DIVYA JITENDRA 

KUMAR RAJNI DEVI

PASS

1

 5C2 102714 13

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 7B+2 143018 12

4

 5C2 102612 14

5

 4P4 164721 26

6

 5C2 102715 12

8

 4P2 82008 12

10

 7B+2 143315 18

11

 5C2 102614 12

12

 7B+2 1434-- 34

 5195639 C114 

F-

5.18 22 813 

290

/VERMA SHIVANI RAKESH 

ANISHA

PASS

1

 5C2 102713 14

2

 5C2 102611 15

3

 7B+2 143115 16

4

 5C2 102710 17

5

 6B4 245824 34

6

 7B+2 143017 13

8

 7B+2 143111 20

10

 8A2 163513 22

11

 7B+2 143014 16

12

 8A2 1637-- 37

 5049358 B+142 

F-

6.45 22 814 

332

VIDRUK SUMIT SURESH 

SHITAL

FAIL

1

 4P2 82412 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 0F2 01009 01F

5

 0F4 02416 08F

6

 4P2 82210 12

8

 4P2 82109 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 5C2 102715 12

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

3 5154109 NA58 

F-

NA 14 815 

189

VINGALE SUMIT SUNIL 

SHEELA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 0F2 01108 03F

4

 0F2 01210 02F

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 4P2 82109 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 8A2 1638-- 38

2 5134032 NA82 

F-

NA 18 816 

230

VISHWAKARMA AAYUSH 

JEETLAL USHA

FAIL

1

 4P2 82311 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 4P2 82008 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 6B2 122914 15

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5071640 NA84 

F-

NA 20 817 

215

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/VISHWAKARMA ARCHANA 

RAMANUJ KIRAN

FAIL

1

 4P2 82412 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82410 14

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 0F4 03915F 24

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 4P2 82008 12

10

 4P2 82308 15

11

 4P2 82108 13

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5208017 NA64 

F-

NA 16 818 

212

/VISHWAKARMA DIPTI 

JEETLAL USHA

FAIL

1

 4P2 82311 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82208 14

4

 0F2 01008 02F

5

 5C4 205021 29

6

 6B2 122816 12

8

 4P2 82008 12

10

 7B+2 143014 16

11

 5C2 102610 16

12

 8A2 1636-- 36

1 5071645 NA104 

F-

NA 20 819 

265

/VISHWAKARMA KANCHAN 

RAJU KAVITA

PASS

1

 7B+2 143015 15

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 8A2 163617 19

4

 5C2 102612 14

5

 6B4 245723 34

6

 7B+2 143317 16

8

 9A+2 184417 27

10

 7B+2 143414 20

11

 5C2 102610 16

12

 8A2 1635-- 35

 5048742 B+146 

F-

6.64 22 820 

348

VISHWAKARMA KRISHNA 

SANTOSH MEERADEVI

PASS

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 5C4 205124 27

6

 6B2 122917 12

8

 6B2 122917 12

10

 5C2 102614 12

11

 5C2 102614 12

12

 7B+2 1433-- 33

 5153781 C118 

F-

5.36 22 821 

298

/VISHWAKARMA LAXMI AJAY 

SARITA

PASS

1

 4P2 82412 12

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 7B+2 143018 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 4P4 164621 25

6

 5C2 102715 12

8

 5C2 102614 12

10

 6B2 122814 14

11

 5C2 102513 12

12

 8A2 1636-- 36

 5184805 C114 

F-

5.18 22 822 

290

/VISHWAKARMA NANDINI 

VINOD PUSHPA

PASS

1

 5C2 102513 12

2

 5C2 102714 13

3

 8A2 163617 19

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 5C4 205019 31

6

 6B2 122816 12

8

 5C2 102614 12

10

 7B+2 143314 19

11

 5C2 102613 13

12

 8A2 1637-- 37

 5071385 B126 

F-

5.73 22 823 

312

/VISHWAKARMA PRITI 

LAXMIPRASAD ANJU

FAIL

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164716 31

6

 6B2 122816 12

8

 4P2 82210 12

10

 5C2 102710 17

11

 7B+2 143316 17

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5208469 NA98 

F-

NA 20 824 

253

/VISHWAKARMA RIYA 

SHIVCHARAN SUNITA

PASS

1

 8A2 163914 25

2

 8A2 163716 21

3

 8A2 163517 18

4

 6B2 122811 17

5

 5C4 205424 30

6

 6B2 122917 12

8

 8A2 163517 18

10

 7B+2 143213 19

11

 5C2 102715 12

12

 8A2 1636-- 36

 5207972 B+148 

F-

6.73 22 825 

352

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

VISHWAKARMA SUJIT 

VIJAYPRAKASH BINDU

FAIL

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 5C2 102710 17

4

 0F2 01310 03F

5

 5C4 205324 29

6

 4P2 82109 12

8

 7B+2 143018 12

10

 5C2 102508 17

11

 6B2 122915 14

12

 8A2 1636-- 36

1 5103937 NA112 

F-

NA 20 826 

288

VISHWAKARMA UJJWAL 

VISHWAKARMA BHOLE 

MAMTA VISHWAKARMA

FAIL

1

 4P2 82109 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164622 24

6

 5C2 102513 12

8

 0F2 01916 03F

10

 4P2 82108 13

11

 6B2 122814 14

12

 8A2 1637-- 37

1 5163169 NA94 

F-

NA 20 827 

259

/WAGHARE SAKSHI PUNAJI 

POONAM

FAIL

1

 4P2 82311 12

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 5C2 102715 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 4P4 164923 26

6

 6B2 122816 12

8

 0F2 01513 02F

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 5C2 102614 12

12

 9A+2 1840-- 40

1 5153553 NA100 

F-

NA 20 828 

277

/WAGHMARE AAKANKSHA 

CHANDRAKANT SHEETAL

PASS

1

 4P2 82412 12

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82109 12

8

 5C2 102513 12

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 5C2 102715 12

12

 8A2 1637-- 37

 5048744 P102 

F-

4.64 22 829 

260

WAKODE SANKET SANTOSH 

LAXMI

FAIL

1

 4P2 82210 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 0F2 0808 CCF

4

 0F2 01311 02F

5

 0F4 02316 07F

6

 0F2 01714 03F

8

 0F2 01008 02F

10

 4P2 82412 12

11

 6B2 122816 12

12

 9A+2 1841-- 41

5 5134408 NA54 

F-

NA 10 830 

206

/WANKHEDE PAYAL RAJU 

MEENA

PASS

1

 5C2 102612 14

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 5C2 102508 17

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 5C4 205217 35

6

 4P2 82109 12

8

 7B+2 143018 12

10

 7B+2 143015 15

11

 6B2 122914 15

12

 9A+2 1840-- 40

 5048741 B124 

F-

5.64 22 831 

299

YADAV ABHISHEK SHANKAR 

SANTAVATI

PASS

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 7B+2 143116 15

4

 4P2 82410 14

5

 7B+4 286126 35

6

 6B2 122816 12

8

 6B2 122816 12

10

 7B+2 143013 17

11

 8A2 163515 20

12

 8A2 1639-- 39

 5145359 B+140 

F-

6.36 22 832 

327

YADAV ADARSHKUMAR MANOJ 

TARADEVI

PASS

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 4P4 164116 25

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 4P2 82412 12

10

 4P2 82210 12

11

 6B2 122815 13

12

 8A2 1638-- 38

 5208482 P108 

F-

4.91 22 833 

270

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/YADAV AKANKSHA JAMUNA 

KUSUM

PASS

1

 8A2 163515 20

2

 4P2 82408 16

3

 7B+2 143216 16

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 6B4 245823 35

6

 6B2 122816 12

8

 4P2 82412 12

10

 8A2 163614 22

11

 7B+2 143316 17

12

 8A2 1639-- 39

 5115583 B+136 

F-

6.18 22 834 

332

YADAV ANIKET VINODKUMAR 

MEENA

PASS

1

 9A+2 184217 25

2

 8A2 163817 21

3

 8A2 163616 20

4

 4P2 82411 13

5

 7B+4 286127 34

6

 7B+2 143116 15

8

 8A2 163616 20

10

 7B+2 143414 20

11

 6B2 122914 15

12

 9A+2 1840-- 40

 5025651 A160 

F-

7.27 22 835 

371

/YADAV ANJALI LALBAHADUR 

KAMLA YADAV

PASS

1

 6B2 122913 16

2

 4P2 82412 12

3

 9A+2 184117 24

4

 4P2 82411 13

5

 6B4 245924 35

6

 7B+2 143216 16

8

 8A2 163717 20

10

 8A2 163714 23

11

 7B+2 143115 16

12

 8A2 1637-- 37

 5145362 B+146 

F-

6.64 22 836 

351

/YADAV ARCHANA 

SHIVPRAKASH KAMLA

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143212 20

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 7B+2 143417 17

4

 4P2 82411 13

5

 0F4 029ABF 29

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 4P2 82210 12

10

 8A2 163514 21

11

 7B+2 143115 16

12

 9A+2 1840-- 40

1 5208477 NA108 

F-

NA 18 837 

287

/YADAV AYUSHI GANESH 

MANISHA

PASS

1

 4P2 82412 12

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 7B+2 143217 15

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 6B4 245525 30

6

 6B2 122917 12

8

 6B2 122816 12

10

 7B+2 143314 19

11

 6B2 122915 14

12

 8A2 1639-- 39

 5134574 B130 

F-

5.91 22 838 

320

YADAV BRIJESH 

GHANSHAYAM MITHILESH

PASS

1

 6B2 122813 15

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 7B+4 286129 32

6

 6B2 122816 12

8

 6B2 122816 12

10

 5C2 102715 12

11

 8A2 163616 20

12

 8A2 1638-- 38

 5103640 B+136 

F-

6.18 22 839 

325

YADAV KARAN ASHOK MANJU PASS

1

 8A2 163915 24

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 7B+2 143317 16

4

 5C2 102610 16

5

 7B+4 286324 39

6

 7B+2 143417 17

8

 7B+2 143315 18

10

 7B+2 143314 19

11

 8A2 163716 21

12

 8A2 1639-- 39

 5041547 B+152 

F-

6.91 22 840 

362

/YADAV KHUSHI BHOLA 

SUSUM

FAIL

1

 8A2 163712 25

2

 5C2 102513 12

3

 6B2 122813 15

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 0F4 02923 06F

6

 7B+2 143115 16

8

 4P2 82411 13

10

 7B+2 143414 20

11

 8A2 163715 22

12

 9A+2 1840-- 40

1 5207958 NA116 

F-

NA 18 841 

306

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/YADAV KHUSHI 

DHARMENDRA ANITA

PASS

1

 7B+2 143313 20

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 6B4 245625 31

6

 6B2 122917 12

8

 6B2 122915 14

10

 7B+2 143214 18

11

 7B+2 143115 16

12

 8A2 1639-- 39

 5154126 B+136 

F-

6.18 22 842 

327

/YADAV KHUSHI JAYCHAND 

SEEMA

PASS

1

 7B+2 143313 20

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 7B+2 143117 14

4

 7B+2 143112 19

5

 6B4 245927 32

6

 7B+2 143217 15

8

 8A2 163716 21

10

 7B+2 143114 17

11

 7B+2 143014 16

12

 8A2 1639-- 39

 5049356 B+152 

F-

6.91 22 843 

351

/YADAV KRISHNAKUMAR 

HARISHCHANDRA NAGINADEVI

FAIL

1

 6B2 122812 16

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 0F4 01916 03F

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 4P2 82210 12

10

 5C2 102610 16

11

 5C2 102610 16

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5195512 NA72 

F-

NA 16 844 

204

/YADAV PRIYA SUBHASH 

SHEELA

PASS

1

 7B+2 143414 20

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 4P4 164216 26

6

 6B2 122917 12

8

 4P2 82109 12

10

 5C2 102712 15

11

 6B2 122815 13

12

 8A2 1636-- 36

 5078982 C114 

F-

5.18 22 845 

284

/YADAV SHIVANI ASHOK 

KUMAR MADHURI

FAIL

1

 6B2 122911 18

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 0F4 02519 06F

6

 4P2 82210 12

8

 4P2 82210 12

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 9A+2 1840-- 40

1 5291154 NA86 

F-

NA 18 846 

242

/YADAV SHIVANI MAHENDRA 

LALITA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102614 12

2

 0F2 01108 03F

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 0F2 01108 03F

5

 4P4 164016 24

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 4P2 82412 12

10

 5C2 102609 17

11

 4P2 82210 12

12

 8A2 1637-- 37

2 5095093 NA84 

F-

NA 18 847 

237

/YADAV SONAM KISHOR 

BINDU

PASS

1

 8A2 163516 19

2

 6B2 122916 13

3

 7B+2 143116 15

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 7B+4 286225 37

6

 6B2 122917 12

8

 9A+2 184218 24

10

 7B+2 143012 18

11

 7B+2 143416 18

12

 9A+2 1840-- 40

 5145361 A154 

F-

7.00 22 848 

355

/YADAV SUSHMA 

CHANDRASHEKHAR URMILA

FAIL

1

 8A2 163614 22

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 0F2 01310 03F

5

 4P4 164823 25

6

 0F2 01815 03F

8

 4P2 82008 12

10

 5C2 102614 12

11

 4P2 82410 14

12

 9A+2 1840-- 40

2 5134452 NA92 

F-

NA 18 849 

266

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/YADAV TANNU VIJAYLAL 

GULABIDEVI

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143014 16

2

 0F2 01714 03F

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 0F4 01414F 00F

6

 5C2 102715 12

8

 6B2 122917 12

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 8A2 163614 22

12

 9A+2 1840-- 40

2 5145358 NA98 

F-

NA 16 850 

265

/YADAV VAISHALI MOTI 

SANJU

PASS

1

 8A2 163816 22

2

 6B2 122917 12

3

 7B+2 143317 16

4

 4P2 82411 13

5

 7B+4 286124 37

6

 7B+2 143317 16

8

 8A2 163818 20

10

 7B+2 143413 21

11

 8A2 163615 21

12

 9A+2 1840-- 40

 5154125 A156 

F-

7.09 22 851 

366

/YADAV VINITA PRAKASH 

KAILASHI

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143414 20

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82109 12

5

 0F4 03712F 25

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 4P2 82008 12

10

 4P2 82311 12

11

 4P2 82310 13

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5133972 NA70 

F-

NA 16 852 

218

YADAV YASH VINOD KUMAR 

NIRMALA DEVI

FAIL

1

 5C2 102712 15

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82008 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 0F4 01814F 04F

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 4P2 82008 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 4P2 82410 14

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5174926 NA66 

F-

NA 16 853 

189

/YELANGE HITESHREE HITESH 

NILIMA

PASS

1

 5C2 102713 14

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 5C2 102614 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 4P4 164820 28

6

 4P2 82210 12

8

 4P2 82210 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 7B+2 143116 15

12

 8A2 1639-- 39

 5095085 P108 

F-

4.91 22 854 

281

ZAIDI MOHAMMAD SAYAM 

YUNUS HUSSAIN SUBUL 

FATIMA

PASS

1

 7B+2 143114 17

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 6B4 245723 34

6

 5C2 102715 12

8

 7B+2 143018 12

10

 7B+2 143015 15

11

 7B+2 143414 20

12

 9A+2 1841-- 41

 5291153 B+138 

F-

6.27 22 855 

329

YADAV RAJESH AMARNATH 

SHIVKUMARI

FAIL

1

 4P2 82311 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 0F4 03814F 24

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 4P2 82412 12

10

 4P2 82109 12

11

 4P2 82410 14

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

2 5208465 NA64 

F-

NA 16 856 

213

/MULLA IQRA SAMEER 

YASMEEN

FAIL

1

 7B+2 143012 18

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82311 12

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 5C4 205316 37

6

 0F2 01210 02F

8

 4P2 82008 12

10

 4P2 82210 12

11

 6B2 122814 14

12

 8A2 1639-- 39

1 5277770 NA102 

F-

NA 20 857 

267

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

/TIWARI PAYAL OMKAR 

SANJU

FAIL

1

 4P2 82412 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 0F2 012ABF 12

4

 0F2 01108 03F

5

 0F4 02216 06F

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 4P2 82008 12

10

 7B+2 143008 22

11

 7B+2 143315 18

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

4 5145301 NA60 

F-

NA 12 858 

192

SHARMA MAHAVEER SHAHI 

NATH RITA

FAIL

1

 4P2 82008 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82210 12

4

 0F2 01210 02F

5

 0F4 02016 04F

6

 4P2 82008 12

8

 4P2 82210 12

10

 0F2 01010 00F

11

 4P2 82410 14

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

4 5174928 NA48 

F-

NA 12 859 

170

/YADAV ANUSHKA ARVIND 

NEELAM

PASS

1

 7B+2 143416 18

2

 5C2 102715 12

3

 4P2 82108 13

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 6B4 245825 33

6

 4P2 82408 16

8

 7B+2 143416 18

10

 6B2 122913 16

11

 7B+2 143015 15

12

 8A2 1638-- 38

 5277771 B128 

F-

5.82 22 860 

319

YADAV AJIT BHOLA KIRAN FAIL

1

 5C2 102513 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 5C2 102715 12

4

 0F2 01411 03F

5

 0F4 02216 06F

6

 6B2 122816 12

8

 4P2 82109 12

10

 5C2 102715 12

11

 6B2 122816 12

12

 9A+2 1844-- 44

2 5734200 NA88 

F-

NA 16 861 

256

VISHWAKARMA NIKHIL VIJAY 

BAHADUR MEENA

FAIL

1

 6B2 122816 12

2

 4P2 82412 12

3

 6B2 122917 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 4P4 164925 24

6

 0F2 01615 01F

8

 6B2 122917 12

10

 4P2 82412 12

11

 5C2 102715 12

12

 9A+2 1841-- 41

1 4431546 NA104 2023016400868993

F-

NA 20 862 

290

/YADAV NISHA RAMBRIKSH 

SONMATI

FAIL

1

 4P2 82412 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 4P2 82109 12

4

 4P2 82210 12

5

 0F4 01816 02F

6

 0F2 01108 03F

8

 4P2 82008 12

10

 4P2 82008 12

11

 6B2 122810 18

12

 9A+2 1841-- 41

2 4421748 NA78 2023016400867042

F-

NA 16 863 

225

/YADAV SHALU KESHAVRAM 

GUDIYA

FAIL

1

 5C2 102513 12

2

 4P2 82008 12

3

 6B2 122816 12

4

 0F2 01311 02F

5

 0F4 02923 06F

6

 6B2 122816 12

8

 4P2 82109 12

10

 7B+2 143114 17

11

 7B+2 143115 16

12

 9A+2 1842-- 42

2 4712210 NA96 2023016400871345

F-

NA 16 864 

268

/TATKARE RIYA NAMDEV 

NIRMALA

PASS

1

 5C2 102713 14

2

 5C2 102614 12

3

 5C2 102715 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 4P4 164721 26

6

 6B2 122917 12

8

 6B2 122816 12

10

 7B+2 143315 18

11

 8A2 163616 20

12

 9A+2 1844-- 44

 5154121 B126 

F-

5.73 22 865 

320

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register NEP AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

SYBCOM

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

SUTHAR KRISHNA SHYAMLAL 

AARTI

FAIL

1

 9A+2 184116 25

2

 6B2 122816 12

3

 5C2 102510 15

4

 5C2 102510 15

5

 6B4 245516 39

6

 4P2 82308 15

8

 7B+2 143018 12

10

 6B2 122809 19

11

 7B+2 143214 18

12

 0F2 00-- ABF

1 5207999 NA122 

F-

NA 20 866 

287

Sem I : Credit Earned :0.00, SGPA: ---       Sem II : Credit Earned :0.00, SGPA: ---       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: ---       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

1 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -III 2 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING -I (MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I)

3 - COMMERCE - MANAGEMENT : PRINCIPLES AND 

FUNCTIONS

4 - BUS. ECONOMICS - MICRO ECONOMICS OF 

FACTOR PRICING

5 - BUSINESS LAW II - SALE OF GOODS ACT

6 - PSHYCHOLOGY OF MOTIVATION & LEADERSHIP 7 - ADVERTISING -1 8 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS

9 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET 10 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVAHARIK PRAYOG

11 - INDIAN THEATRE : CLASSICAL ROOTS & 

CONTEMPORARY EXPRESSIONS

12 - FIELD PROJECT

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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